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l’ azienda
Ceramiche Keope, giovane e dinamica azienda 
appartenente al Gruppo Concorde, con una 
produzione superiore ai 5 milioni di metri quadri 
di ceramica gres porcellanato, si pone oggi fra 
le aziende di riferimento di questo importante 
segmento. 
la gamma di Ceramiche Keope è utilizzabile sia 
in interno che in esterno così come in ambito 
residenziale o commerciale. 
Un impegno costante per il miglioramento in tutte le 
fasi produttive, una ricerca attenta a tutte le evoluzioni 
del mercato, il coinvolgimento di tutte le risorse e il 
desiderio di offrire soluzioni alle più elevate esigenze 
progettuali, sono i principali elementi che hanno 
determinato il successo di Ceramiche Keope in più 
di 80 paesi nel mondo. 

the Company
Ceramiche Keope, is a young and dynamic company 
of Gruppo Concorde, we manufacture over 5 million 
square metres of porcelain stoneware tiles per year. 
Ceramiche Keope has now become one of the main 
reference companies in this important segment of 
the porcelain stoneware market. 
Commitment towards the improvement of all stages 
of production, research and focusing on all the latest 
developments within the industry. 
With the will to fulfil even the most demanding 
requirements these are just some of the main 
elements behind the success of Ceramiche Keope 
in more than 80 countries all over the world.
the company has always distinguished itself for its 
100% italian design and the quality of its products, 
also for its great concern for the surrounding 

da sempre l’azienda si contraddistingue per una 
produzione di qualità interamente italiana e per una 
grande attenzione verso l’ambiente testimoniata 
da numerosi riconoscimenti e certificati conseguiti. 
Con oltre trenta collezioni, tutte in gres porcellanato, 
Ceramiche Keope è in grado di offrire prodotti di 
elevato contenuto tecnico e di qualità estetica, in 
linea con le tendenze dell’abitare moderno, per 
ambienti che vogliono caratterizzarsi per originalità 
e bellezza.

environment.  testimonies to this are the many 
awards and certificates that Ceramiche Keope has 
received for their thought not only to the product but 
also the production and the environment. thanks 
to more than thirty stunning collections of porcelain 
stoneware, Ceramiche Keope are in the position to 
offer products with a high technical and aesthetic 
content, in line with the latest trends of contemporary 
living, for environments characterised by originality, 
beauty and style.
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Компания
Сегодня молодая и динамичная компания Ceramiche 
Keope, входящая в состав Группы Concorde и 
ежегодно выпускающая более 5 миллионов кв.м 
керамогранитной продукции, является одним из 
ведущих производителей в данной отрасли. 
производственный ассортимент Ceramiche Keope 
используется как для внутренних, так и для 
наружных работ, в жилых и коммерческих объектах. 
постоянная работа над совершенствованием 
всех производственных этапов, тщательное 
исследование развития рынка, применение всех 
имеющихся ресурсов и желание дать ответы 
на самые высокие требования при разработке 
проектов являются ключевыми элементами, 
которые определили успех Ceramiche Keope в 
более чем 80 странах всего мира. 
Компания всегда выделялась качественной 
продукцией, полностью произведенной в италии, 

la empresa
Ceramiche Keope, joven y dinámica empresa 
perteneciente al Grupo Concorde, con una 
producción que supera los 5 millones de metros 
cuadrados de gres porcelánico, figura actualmente 
entre las empresas de referencia de este importante 
segmento. 
la gama de Ceramiche Keope puede utilizarse 
tanto en interiores como en exteriores, en ámbito 
residencial o comercial. 

Un compromiso constante por la mejora en todas 
las etapas de producción, el estudio atento de 
todas las evoluciones del mercado, la participación 
activa de todo el personal y el propósito de ofrecer 
soluciones a las más altas exigencias proyectuales 
han determinado el éxito de Ceramiche Keope en 
más de 80 países. 

la empresa siempre se ha distinguido por una 
producción de calidad totalmente italiana y por 
una gran atención al medio ambiente, atestiguada 
por los numerosos reconocimientos y certificados 
conseguidos. Con más de treinta colecciones, 
todas de gres porcelánico, Ceramiche Keope está 
en condiciones de suministrar productos de alto 
contenido técnico y calidad estética, acorde con las 
tendencias de la vivienda moderna, para ambientes 
caracterizados por la originalidad y la belleza.

и большим вниманием к окружающей среде, 
о которых свидетельствуют многочисленные 
полученные призы и сертификаты. Выпуская свыше 
30 керамогранитных коллекций, Ceramiche Keope 
способна предложить продукцию с высокими 
техническими характеристиками и эстетическим 
качеством, соответствующую современным 
тенденциям при оформлении жилья с выраженной 
оригинальностью и красотой.

la soCiété
Ceramiche Keope, société jeune et dynamique 
du Groupe Concorde, avec une production qui  
dépasse les 5 millions de mètres carrés de grès 
cérame, se place  aujourd’hui parmi les sociétés les 
principales  de cet important secteur.

la gamme de Ceramiche Keope peut être utilisée 
aussi bien à l’intérieur que à l’ extérieur, dans des 
contextes résidentiels ou commerciaux. 
les efforts constants pour améliorer toutes les 
phases de la production, la recherche attentive à 
toutes les évolutions du marché, le concours de 
toutes les ressources et le désir d’offrir des solutions 
pour satisfaire les exigences de projet les plus 
spécifiques, constituent les principaux éléments qui 
ont déterminé le succès de Ceramiche Keope dans 
plus de 80 pays du monde. 

la société Ceramiche Keope se distingue 
depuis toujours pour ses produits de qualité, 
100% italiens, et pour la grande attention qu’elle 
réserve à l’environnement, tel que le confirment 
les nombreuses reconnaissances et certifications 
obtenues. avec plus de trente collections, toutes 
en grès cérame, Ceramiche Keope est en mesure 
d’offrir des produits  d’haut niveau  technique et de 
grande qualité esthétique, conformes aux tendances 
de l’habiter moderne, pour des espaces qui veulent 
se distinguer par leur originalité et leur beauté.

das Unternehmen
Ceramiche Keope, ein junges und dynamisches 
Unternehmen der Concorde-Gruppe, gehört 
heute mit einer produktion von mehr als 5 
millionen Quadratmetern Feinsteinzeug zu den 
richtungsweisenden Unternehmen in diesem 
wichtigen sektor.
das angebot von Ceramiche Keope kann in innen- 
und in außenbereichen, ebenso wie in Wohn- oder 
Geschäftsräumen verwendet werden. 
das konstante engagement für die Verbesserung 
aller produktionsphasen, die genaue Beobachtung 
der marktentwicklungen, die einbeziehung aller 
ressourcen und der Wunsch, auch höchsten 
projektansprüchen lösungen anbieten zu können – 
das sind die Grundelemente, auf die sich der erfolg 
von Ceramiche Keope in mehr als 80 ländern auf 
der ganzen Welt begründet. 

das Unternehmen charakterisiert sich von jeher durch 
seine ausschließlich italienische Qualitätsproduktion 
und einer hohen sensibilität in Umweltfragen, 
wovon zahlreiche an-erkennungen und zertifikate 
zeugen. mit mehr als dreißig Kollektionen, alle 
aus Feinsteinzeug, ist Ceramiche Keope in der 
lage, technisch hochwertige produkte mit hohem 
ästhetischen Wert anzubieten, ganz im einklang mit 
den trends des modernen Wohnens, für ambiente, 
die durch originalität und schönheit bestechen 
sollen.
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100% MADE IN ITALY - more info at www.keope.com

tUtte le Collezioni 
CeramiChe Keope 
sono made in italy 
riteniamo che la responsabilità sociale di un’impresa 
si manifesti innanzitutto operando con trasparenza 
e correttezza verso tutti gli interlocutori, siano essi 
clienti, fornitori o collaboratori. 
per questo motivo abbiamo aderito con convinzione 
al “codice etico” di Confindustria Ceramica 
che impegna a comunicare con chiarezza 
l’origine dei propri prodotti. 
riteniamo inoltre che il marchio “made in italy” sia 
garanzia di valori saldi, quali stile, design, innovazione 
e qualità del prodotto, ma rappresenti anche rispetto 
per l’ambiente e per le persone. 
siamo convinti che le nostre ceramiche 
“made in italy” siano sinonimo di qualità, design, 
ed etica del lavoro e pertanto, con orgoglio, 
comunichiamo e promuoviamo questo valore.

all CeramiChe Keope 
ColleCtions 
are made in italy
We believe that the social responsibility of a company 
should express itself by means of a transparent and 
correct approach to all interlocutors, irrespective of 
whether they are customers, suppliers or partners. 
For this reason we have chosen to comply with the 
“code of ethics” of the management Committee 
of Confindustria Ceramica (italian association of 
ceramic industries), which means that we must 
clearly indicate the country of origin both 
on the product and on the pack. 
We believe that the “made in italy” mark guarantees 
strong values, such as for instance style, design, 
innovation and quality of the product, and above 
all respect, for the environment and for people. 
We area convinced that the “made in italy” means 
products of top quality, with a high standard of 
design and manufactured in accordance to work 
ethics. therefore, we area proud to inform you of the 
above and to promote these values.

todas las ColeCCiones 
de CeramiChe Keope 
son made in italy 
Ceramiche Keope adhiere a la recomendación del Consejo 
directivo de Confindustria Ceramica  de indicar con claridad 
y transparencia el origen de los productos comercializados, 
colocando el nombre completo del país de origen tanto en 
el producto como en el envase. Ceramiche Keope tiene la 
convicción de que la responsabilidad social de una empresa 
se manifiesta, ante todo, trabajando con transparencia y 
honestidad para con todos los interlocutores, ya se trate 
de clientes, proveedores o colaboradores.  Ceramiche 
Keope considera que la marca “made in italy” es garantía 
de valores firmes como estilo, diseño, innovación y calidad 
de producto, pero sobre todo implica respeto por el medio 
ambiente y por las personas. precisamente por su intención 
de promover la concreta aplicación de los principios y valores 
inherentes a los productos autóctonos, Ceramiche Keope 
cree fundamental comunicar el valor añadido del made in 
italy, testimonio del estilo italiano en el mercado internacional. 
Valor distintivo que destaca las capacidades técnicas y el 
talento artístico típicamente italianos.

ВСЕ КоЛЛЕКЦии ФаБРиКи 
“CERAMICHE KEOPE” пРоиЗВЕДЕнЫ 
иСКЛЮЧиТЕЛЬно В иТаЛии 
(MADE IN ITALY)
Ceramiche Keope – компания, входящая в группу Concorde, 
расположена в местечке Casalgrande, провинция Реджо-Эмилия. 
производит напольную и облицовочную плитку высочайшего к 
ачества из керамогранита. Ceramiche Keope является флагманом 
инновационных технологий, стиля и дизайна. В соответствии 
с рекомендациями Совета директоров Конфедерации 
керамических фабрик (Confindustria Ceramica), фабрика всегда 
ясно и четко указывает происхождение реализуемой продукции, 
полное наименование страны происхождения, как на самом 
изделии, так и на упаковке. Компания убеждена, что корпоративная 
ответственность – это прежде всего прозрачные и корректные 
отношения по отношению ко всем заинтересованным лицам, 
будь то клиенты, поставщики или партнеры. по этой причине мы 
убежденно придерживаемся «этического кодекса» Конфедерации 
керамических фабрик, который предписывает производителю 
четко указывать происхождение своих изделий. Фабрика считает, 
что знак “Made in Italy” – это гарантия фундаментальных ценностей, 
таких как стиль, высокий дизайн, инновации и качество изделия, 
а также бережного отношения к окружающей среде и к людям. 
Кроме того, мы убеждены, что наша керамическая плитка  “Made 
in Italy” является синонимом знака качества, высокого дизайна, 
рабочей этики, и мы с гордостью продвигаем эти ценности.
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toUtes les ColleCtions 
de CeramiChe Keope 
sont made in italy 
la société Ceramiche Keope adhère à la recommandation 
du Conseil de direction de Confindustria Ceramica 
consistant à indiquer de façon claire et transparente l’origine 
des produits commercialisés en faisant figurer en entier le 
pays d’origine aussi bien sur le produit que sur l’emballage. 
la société Ceramiche Keope est en effet convaincue que la 
responsabilité sociale d’une entreprise se manifeste avant 
tout dans ses relations transparentes et correctes avec tous 
ses interlocuteurs, qu’il s’agisse de clients, de fournisseurs 
ou de collaborateurs. 
Ceramiche Keope estime que le label « made in italy » est 
garant de valeurs fortes comme le style, le design, l’innovation 
et la qualité du produit mais surtout qu’il traduit le respect de 
l’environnement et des individus. C’est précisément dans le 
but de promouvoir l’application concrète des principes et des 
valeurs inhérents aux produits autochtones que Ceramiche 
Keope juge la communication de la valeur ajoutée du made in 
italy, représentatif du style italien sur les marchés étrangers, 
comme fondamentale. Une valeur qui se distingue de plus en 
plus et qui est en mesure d’exalter les capacités techniques 
et le génie artistique typiquement italiens. 

alle KolleKtionen 
CeramiChe Keope 
Werden made in italy 
Ceramiche Keope nimmt die empfehlung des Vorstandes der 
Confindustria Ceramica (arbeitgeberverband) auf und führt 
mit maximaler deutlichkeit und transparenz die herkunft der 
gehandelten produkte an, wobei das herkunftsland ungekürzt 
sowohl auf dem produkt als auch auf der Verpackung 
ausgewiesen wird. die Firma ist in der tat davon überzeugt, 
dass sich die soziale Verantwortung eines Unternehmens 
besonders darin zeigt, dass allen Geschäftspartnern, seien 
dies Kunden, lieferanten oder mitarbeiter, mit maximaler 
transparenz und Korrektheit begegnet wird. Ceramiche 
Keope ist der ansicht, dass das zeichen „made in italy“ eine 
Garantie für feste Werte darstellt; dazu gehören stil, design, 
innovation und produktqualität, es aber außerdem seine 
achtung für Umwelt und mensch ausdrückt. Und gerade in 
dem Versuch, die konkrete anwendung der prinzipien und 
Werte seiner produkte zu fördern, hält Ceramiche Keope 
es für wesentlich, die aufwertende Bedeutung des made 
in italy zu vermitteln, das ein zeugnis des italienischen stils 
auf den ausländischen märkten darstellt. ein immer größeres 
Unterscheidungsmerkmal, das die technischen leistungen 
und die typisch italienische künstlerische eingebung 
unterstreicht. 

KEOPE
MADE IN ITALY

100% MADE IN ITALY

4 5



il marChio di CeramiChe Keope 
simBolo dell’impeGno 
a tUtela dell’amBiente
GREENTHINKING è il progetto Keope nato per rispettare gli obiettivi di sviluppo 
sostenibile. 
Keope è una delle aziende oggi più attente alle qualità ecologiche dell’industria 
ceramica. 
al passo con la più avanzata evoluzione tecnologica, Keope si è impegnata a 
seguire un severo programma di tutela della eco-sostenibilità iniziato anni fa con 
l’adesione al marchio ecolabel. 
il marchio “Greenthinking” è il simbolo di questo impegno di Keope nei confronti 
della natura:
2004  riduzione delle emissioni di Co2, secondo il protocollo di Kyoto;
2005  Certificazione ecolabel;
2007  Certificazione Uni iso 14064;
2009  Ceramiche Keope socio GBC italia e UsGBC per la progettazione 
 di edifici  “verdi”.
2011  1° premio per la categoria “ Green  management “ 
 al Festival Green  economy di Fiorano (mo)
2012  nuovo impianto di cogenerazione e rimozione totale 
 delle coperture in eternit

GreenthinKinG, 
symBol oF oUr enGaGement 
For the enVironment Care 
GREENTHINKING is the Keope project designed to meet the objectives of 
sustainable development. 
Keope is actually one of the companies with the higher attention level to the 
ecological characteristics in the tile industry. 
in line with the most advanced technological evolution, Keope has committed itself 
to a strict programme of eco-sustainability, which began years ago by obtaining the 
ecolabel. 
the “Greenthinking” mark is the symbol of Keope commitment to protection of 
nature:
2004  reduction of emissions of carbon dioxide, in compliance with the   
 directives of the Kyoto protocol;
2005  ecolabel mark;
2007  Uni iso 14064 certification;
2009  Ceramiche Keope member of GBC italia and UsGBC to introduce 
 leed certification, for eco-friendly buildings.
2011  1st prize in the “ Green management ” category at the Green economy  
 Festival of Fiorano (mo)
2012  new cogeneration system and total removal of the eternit 
 asbestos roofing

 more info at www.greenthinking.it

la marQUe de CeramiChe Keope 
symBole de l’enGaGement poUr la 
proteCtion de l’enVironnement
GREENTHINKING est le projet Keope conçu pour respecter les 
objectifs de développement durable. Keope est aujourd’hui l’une 
des sociétés les plus attentives aux qualités écologiques 
de l’industrie céramique. la société Keope s’est engagée à 
suivre, en adoptant des technologies de pointe, un programme 
strict de protection de la durabilité écologique qu’elle a lancé il y a 
des années en adhérant à la marque écolabel.
la marque « Greenthinking » est le symbole de cet engagement 
de Keope à l’égard de la nature:
2004  réduction des émissions de Co2, 
 selon le protocole de Kyoto;
2005  Certification écolabel;
2007  Certification Uni iso 14064;
2009  Ceramiche Keope membre du GBC italia et de l’UsGBC  
 pour la conception de bâtiments écologiques;
2011  1er prix pour la catégorie « Green management » au  
 Festival Green economy de Fiorano (mo);
2012  nouvelle installation de cogénération et d’élimination  
 totale des revêtements en éternit.

das marKenzeiChen Von 
CeramiChe Keope ist ein sympol 
FÜr enGaGierten UmWeltsChUtz
das Keope-projekt GREENTHINKING ist entstanden, um der 
zielsetzung einer nachhaltigen entwicklung zu folgen. Keope 
ist heute eines der Unternehmen der Keramikindustrie, die der 
ökologischen Qualität am meisten aufmerksamkeit schenken. 
hand in hand mit den neuesten technologischen entwicklungen 
folgt Keope einem strengen programm zur ökologischen 
nachhaltigkeit, das vor Jahren mit der einführung des 
Umweltzeichens ecolabel begonnen hat.
das markenzeichen “Greenthinking” ist das symbol dieses 
engagements gegenüber der Umwelt seitens Keope:
2004  Verminderung der Co2-emissionen, 
 gemäß Kyoto-protokoll;
2005  zertifizierung ecolabel;
2007  zertifizierung Uni iso 14064;
2009  Ceramiche Keope wird mitglied von GBC italia und   
 UsGBC für die planung “grüner” Gebäude.
2011  1. preis in der Kategorie “Green management“ beim   
 Festival Green economy in Fiorano (mo)
2012  neue Wärmekraftkopplungsanlage und vollständige   
 entfernung der astbest-abdeckung 

KEOPE
GREENTHINKING

la marCa de CeramiChe Keope, 
sÍmBolo del Compromiso 
de deFensa del medio amBiente
GREENTHINKING es el proyecto Keope creado para respetar los 
objetivos de desarrollo sostenible. Keope es una de las empresas 
más atentas a las cualidades ecológicas de la industria cerámica.
actualizada con la más avanzada evolución tecnológica, Keope 
está comprometida desde hace muchos años a seguir un estricto 
programa de defensa de la compatibilidad medioambiental 
adhiriendo a la marca ecolabel.
la marca “Greenthinking” es el símbolo de este compromiso de 
Keope con la naturaleza:
2004  reducción de las emisiones de Co2 según 
 el protocolo de Kyoto;
2005  Certificación ecolabel;
2007  Certificación Uni iso 14064;
2009  Ceramiche Keope socio GBC italia y UsGBC para la  
 proyección de edificios “verdes”;
2011  1° premio en la categoría “Green management” en el  
 Festival Green economy de Fiorano (mo);
2012  nuevo sistema de cogeneración y eliminación total de  
 los techos de eternit.

маРКа CERAMICHE KEOPE, 
оБоЗнаЧаЮЩая ЕЕ ЗаБоТУ В СФЕРЕ 
ЗаЩиТЫ оКРУЖаЮЩЕЙ СРЕДЫ
GREENTHINKING - это проект Keope, направленный на достижение 
целей экологически рационального развития. Сегодня  Keope  – 
это одна из компаний, которые наиболее внимательно относятся 
к экологическому качеству в керамической промышленности.
не отставая от последних технологических разработок, Keope 
целеустремленно выполняет  строгую программу обеспечения 
экологической рациональности, начальным этапом которой было 
присоединение к марке Ecolabel несколько лет назад.  
марка“Greenthinking” обозначает заботу Keope в сфере защиты 
природы: 
2004  Снижение выбросов Co2 в соответствии с 
 Киотским протоколом;
2005  получение сертификата Ecolabel;
2007  получение сертификата UNI ISO 14064;
2009  Ceramiche Keope становится членом ассоциации GBC 
 Italia и USGBC для проектирования экологических зданий;
2011  присуждение 1-го приза в категории “Green   
 Management“ на фестивале Green Economy в г. 
 Фиорано (Mодена);
2012  пуск новой системы для совместного производства   
 электроэнергии и тепла, полное удаление 
 кровли из шифера. 
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 12 4 Spa Resort Hotel, Aci Castello (CT) - Italy - Norge
 18 Intercontinental Hotel Aqaba, Jordan - Langhe
 22 Hotel Baia dei Pini, Torri del Benaco (VR) - Italy - Neowood
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norGe
22,5x90 - 9”x36”, 15x90 - 6”x36” Nuance Teak

arChiteCt: GMC s.r.l. - Milano - Italy - Arch.Tommaso Guerriero
loCality: Aci Castello (CT) - Italy  

4spa resort hotel è una seducente struttura di recente 
costruzione, sorge ad aci Castello, lungo la riviera dei Ciclopi, 
a pochi metri dal centro di Catania. ogni elemento d’arredo 
e finitura è stato scelto e pensato per dedicarsi all’estetica 
nella sua massima accezione. per l’area acqua wellness, che 
comprende la piscina e la palestra, è stata scelta la serie norge 
a rivestimento, nel colore teak 22,5x90cm e 15x90 cm  
che conferisce all’intera struttura il sapore contemporaneo 
desiderato, e al contempo caldo e accogliente.

4spa resort hotel is an attractive structure, recently built at 
aci Castello, along the riviera dei Ciclopi, at just a few metres 
from the centre of Catania. each piece of furniture and each 
finish has been chosen and matched to achieve the very best 
in terms of aesthetics. the norge series in the teak colour, 
sizes 22.5x90 cm and 15x90 cm - has been chosen for the 
wellness area, which includes the swimming pool and gym. 
the collection gives the entire structure the contemporary feel 
required, which is both warm and welcoming.

4spa resort hotel est une charmante structure fraîchement 
construite située à aci Castello, le long de la riviera dei Ciclopi, 
à quelques mètres du centre de Catane. Chaque élément de 
décoration et chaque finition ont été choisis et conçus pour 
sublimer l’esthétique. l’espace bien-être, à savoir la piscine et 
la salle de gym, se compose de la série norge, dans le coloris 
teak 22,5x90 cm et 15x90 cm, qui confère à l’ensemble de la 
structure un style à la fois contemporain, chaud et accueillant.

4spa resort hotel ist eine kürzlich gebaute verführerische anlage 
in aci Castello, entlang der zyklopen-riviera, nur wenige meter 
von der stadtmitte von Catania entfernt. Jedes element der 
einrichtung und ausstattung wurde ausgewählt, um der Ästhetik 
einen ganz besonderen nachdruck zu verleihen. Für den Wasser- 
und Wellnessbereich, der das schwimmbad und die turnhalle 
umfasst, wurde die serie norge als Wandverkleidung in der Farbe 
teak 22,5x90cm und 15x90cm eingesetzt, die der gesamten 
struktur den gewünschten zeitgemäßen und zugleich warmen und 
behaglichen Charakter verleiht.

4spa resort hotel es un atractivo complejo de construcción 
reciente, situado en aci Castello, sobre la costa del Golfo de 
Catania, a pocos metros del centro de la ciudad. Cada elemento 
de decoración y acabado ha sido elegido y pensado para 
dedicarse a la estética en su máxima acepción. para el área 
de la piscina y el gimnasio se ha elegido la serie norge como 
revestimiento, en color teak, formatos 22,5x90 cm y 15x90 
cm, que confiere al complejo un sabor contemporáneo y aporta 
calidez al ambiente.

4SPA Resort Hotel - это очаровательный, недавно построенный 
комплекс, который располагается в ачи Кастелло, на Ривьере 
Циклопов, в нескольких метрах от центра Катании. Любой элемент 
оформления и отделки был выбран и задуман для того, чтобы 
достичь наивысшего эстетического выражения. Для облицовки 
водной части велнес-центра, которая включает в себя бассейн 
и спортзал, была выбрана серия Norge в цветах Teak 22,5x90 см 
и 15x90 см, что придает всей структуре желанный современный 
вкус, являющийся вместе с тем теплым и уютным.

4spa 
resort hotel

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESShOSPItALIty AND wELLNESS
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norGe
22,5x90 - 9”x36”, 15x90 - 6”x36” Nuance Teak

4spa resort hotel

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESShOSPItALIty AND wELLNESS
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norGe
22,5x90 - 9”x36”, 15x90 - 6”x36” Nuance Teak

4spa resort hotel

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  NORGE

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9

NORGE
FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:

22,5x90 - 9”x36” Nat Rt, 15x90 - 6”x36” Nat Rt

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Nuance Natural Nuance TeakNuance Polar Nuance Silver

Attraverso la più avanzata tecnologia ceramica, Keope reinterpreta in gres porcellanato le essenze naturali del 
legno e propone un materiale in grado di creare con gli spazi abitati un rapporto emozionale autentico e naturale. 

Ideale per interni di estrema ricercatezza formale e concettuale.

Keope uses cutting-edge ceramic technology to create porcelain stoneware that offers a new take on natural 
wood, a material able to establish a genuine, natural emotional relationship with living spaces. Ideal for interiors 

that are particularly sophisticated from a formal and conceptual point of view.

À travers la technologie céramique la plus avancée, Keope réinterprète en grés cérame les essences naturelles du 
bois et propose un matériau en mesure de créer un rapport émotif authentique et naturel avec les espaces habités. 

Idéal pour des intérieurs d’une extrême recherche formelle et conceptuelle.

Dank der fortschrittlichsten Keramiktechnologie interpretiert Keope die natürlichen Holzessenzen im Feinsteinzeug 
und bietet ein Material, das fähig ist, eine authentische, natürliche Gefühlsbeziehung zu den bewohnten Räumen 

aufzubauen. Ideal für Innenräume von extremer förmlicher und konzeptueller Ausgesuchtheit.

A través de la más avanzada tecnología cerámica, Keope reinterpreta en gres porcelánico los distintos tipos de 
madera y propone un material capaz de crear una relación emocional auténtica y natural con los espacios de la 

vivienda. Es ideal para interiores de extremo refinamiento formal y conceptual.

Используя самую современную керамическую технологию, Keope создает керамогранитный вариант 
натуральной древесины, предлагая материал, который налаживает искренние и естественные отношения с 

жилыми пространствами. он идеально подходит для интерьеров, 
навеянных высочайшей формальной и концептуальной изысканностью.

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESSInformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTures
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lanGhe
30x30 - 12”x12”, 15x15 - 6”x6” various colours

intercontinental
   hotel aqaba

overlooking the red sea, this exclusive resort in aqaba, Jordan, 
has chosen the reliability of the langhe line by Ceramiche Keope. 
in particular, the series characterises the swimming pool area that 
has a beautiful view over the Gulf. For this important middle eastern 
project, approximately 8000 m2 of material has been used, in 2 
colours and 3 sizes, both for the exterior areas and terraces of the 
hotel. a balanced and refined pattern of colours and sizes within 
a project that reveals extraordinary care in the design of each 
architectural element. 

affacciato sul mar rosso, questo esclusivo resort ad aqaba in 
Giordania ha scelto l’affidabilità della linea langhe di Ceramiche 
Keope. la serie arreda la zona delle piscine con vista sul Golfo. per 
questo importante progetto in medio oriente sono stati utilizzati circa 
8000 mq di materiale, in 2 colori e 3 formati, sia per gli spazi esterni 
che per i terrazzi dell’hotel. Un gioco di colori e formati molto equilibrato 
e raffinato all’interno di un progetto che mostra una straordinaria cura 
nel disegno di ogni elemento architettonico. 

Ce resort exclusif donnant sur la mer rouge et situé à aqaba en Jordanie 
a opté pour la fiabilité de la ligne langhe de Ceramiche Keope. Cette 
série décore la zone des piscines avec vue sur le Golf. pour ce grand 
projet au moyen-orient il a fallu utiliser environ 8000 m² de matériau, 
dans 2 coloris et 3 formats, tant pour les espaces extérieurs que pour 
les terrasses de l’hôtel. Un jeu de couleurs et de formats très équilibré 
et raffiné dans un projet qui soigne de façon extraordinaire le design de 
chaque élément architectonique. 

dieses exklusive resort in aqaba in Jordanien am roten meer hat sich für 
die zuverlässigkeit der linie langhe von Ceramiche Keope entschieden. 
diese serie findet Verwendung in dem Bereich der schwimm-becken 
mit ausblick auf den Golf. Für dieses wichtige mittelostprojekt wurden 
ca. 8000 m2 material in 2 Farben und 3 Formaten eingesetzt, beide 
in den außenbereichen und auch auf den terrassen des hotels. ein 
höchst ausgeglichenes und raffiniertes spiel der Farben und Formate im 
rahmen eines projektes, das die elemente der besonderen architektur 
speziell berücksichtigt und unterstützt. 

este exclusivo complejo situado en aqaba, Jordania, sobre el 
mar rojo, ha elegido la fiabilidad de la línea langhe de Ceramiche 
Keope. la serie decora la zona de las piscinas con vista al Golfo. 
para este importante proyecto en medio oriente se han utilizado 
aproximadamente 8000 m2 de material en 2 colores y 3 formatos, 
tanto para los exteriores como para las terrazas del hotel. Un juego 
de colores y formatos muy equilibrado y refinado dentro de un 
proyecto que demuestra un extraordinario esmero en el diseño de 
cada elemento arquitectónico. 

Этот эксклюзивный клубный отель, находящийся в акабе, на Красном 
море, иордания, предпочел надежность линии Langhe от Ceramiche 
Keope. Этой серией оформлена зона бассейнов с видом на залив. 
Для этого важного проекта на Ближнем Востоке было использовано 
8000 кв.м. материала 2 цветов и 3 форматов, как для наружных 
пространств, так и для террас отеля. Хорошо сбалансированная и 
изысканная игра цветов и форматов этого проекта свидетельствует 
об очень тщательной проработке дизайна любого архитектурного 
элемента. 

arChiteCt: Consolidated Consultants - Amman - Jordan
loCality: Aqaba - Jordan  
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LANGHE

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LANGhE
< 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10

-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4  R10 A+B

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x30 - 12”x12” Nat, 15x15 - 6”x6” Nat

intercontinental hotel aqaba lanGhe
30x30 - 12”x12”, 15x15 - 6”x6” various colours

La tipica ed originale capacità d’arredo delle superfici leggermente mosse e strutturate ci 
riporta verso atmosfere di vita di ambienti naturali che appartengono alla tradizione. 
Un elevato valore dell’indice antiscivolo sottolinea le caratteristiche di sicurezza del 

prodotto che trova la sua posa ideale in spazi esterni come cortili e terrazzi, soggetti a 
sollecitazioni gravose e ripetute.

The typical, original furnishing options offered by slightly textured, irregular surfaces take us 
back to natural, traditional living environments. 

The excellent anti-slip performance underlines the safety of a product that is ideal for laying 
outdoors, in areas such as courtyards and terraces subject to repeated, heavy foot traffic.

La capacité d’aménagement typique et originale des surfaces légèrement floues et 
structurées nous conduit vers des atmosphères de vie d’environnements naturels qui 

appartiennent à la tradition. 
Une valeur élevée de l’indice d’anti-glissance souligne les caractéristiques de sécurité 

du produit qui trouve sa pose idéale dans des espaces externes comme les cours et les 
terrasses, soumises à des sollicitations importantes et fréquentes.

Die typische, originelle Fähigkeit, leicht bewegte und strukturierte Oberflächen zu 
verkleiden, versetzt uns in die Lebensatmosphären von natürlichen Ambienten, die der 

Tradition angehören. 
Der hohe Rutschfestigkeitsindex hebt die Sicherheitseigenschaften eines Produkts hervor, 
das am besten in Außenbereichen wie Höfen und Terrassen verlegt wird, die öfter schwer 

beansprucht werden.

La típica y original capacidad de decoración de las superficies ligeramente movidas y 
estructuradas nos reconduce a atmósferas de vida que reconstruyen ambientes naturales 

de la tradición. 
El alto grado de antideslizamiento subraya las características de seguridad del producto, 

que encuentra su colocación ideal en espacios exteriores como patios y terrazas, 
sometidos a gravosos y repetidos esfuerzos.

Характерная, но оригинальная способность оформления, которой обладают слегка 
оживленные и текстурные поверхности коллекции воскрешает атмосферу натуральных 

интерьеров, связанных с традицией. 
высокий коэффициент нескользкости подчеркивает характеристики безопасности 

изделия, идеально подходящего для укладки в такие наружные пространства, как дворы и 
террасы, которые подвергаются большим и повторяющимся нагрузкам.

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Cortemilia MoncalvoGavi MonforteBra Barolo

20 21



immerso in un rigoglioso giardino di 
pini e cipressi, l’hotel Baia dei pini 
si trova direttamente sulla più bella 
spiaggia di torri del Benaco. lo stile 
delle camere è di sofisticato design 
con una combinazione di moderno 
e classico nella villa antica con 
una meticolosa cura dei dettagli. 
Così la ricerca del gusto raffinato si 
sposa con la scelta della collezione 
neowood nel formato 22,5x90 che 
conferisce ulteriore contemporaneità 
agli ambienti.

loCality: Torri del Benaco (VR) - Italy  

hotel
baia dei pini

surrounded by a luxuriant garden of pine and cypress trees, the Baia dei pini hotel 
is located on the most beautiful beach of torri del Benaco. the rooms of this old villa 
feature a sophisticated mix of modern and classic, so great care has been taken to 
detail. the search for a refined look goes hand in hand with the neowood collection, in 
the 22.5x90 sizes that enhances the contemporary appeal of the rooms.

au cœur d’un jardin luxuriant de pins et de cyprès, l’hôtel Baia dei pini est directement 
situé sur la plus belle plage de torri del Benaco. le design des chambres est sophistiqué 
et combine un style à la fois moderne et classique dans la villa antique où chaque détail 
est méticuleusement soigné. C’est ainsi que le goût raffiné approuve le choix de la 
collection neowood au format 22,5x90 pour des espaces encore plus contemporains.

inmitten eines üppigen Gartens mit pinien und zypressen liegt das hotel Baia dei pini 
direkt an einem der schönsten strände von torri del Benaco. die zimmer in ihrem 
raffinierten design-stil mit besonderem Wert auf details bieten eine Kombination aus 
modern und Klassisch. der suche nach einem besonderem stil wird   durch die 
Kollektion neowood im Format 22,5x90, die den Bereichen eine zusätzlich zeitgemäße 
note verleiht, rechnung getragen.

rodeado de un lujuriante jardín con pinos y cipreses, el hotel Baia dei pini se 
encuentra directamente sobre la mejor playa de torri del Benaco. las habitaciones 
asocian un sofisticado diseño moderno al estilo clásico de la antigua residencia, con 
gran esmero en los detalles. a la búsqueda de refinamiento responde la elección de 
la colección neowood en el formato 22,5x90, que confiere ulterior contemporaneidad 
a los ambientes.

Утопающий в пышном сосновом и кипарисовом парке, отель Baia dei Pini находится 
непосредственно на самом красивом пляже городка Торри дель Бенако. В стиле 
номеров отеля просматривается изысканный дизайн, сочетающий в себе модерн и 
классику, а обрамлением является старинная вилла, в которой продумана каждая 
мелочь. Таким образом, поиск изысканного вкуса остановился на коллекции Neowood 
в формате 22,5х90, что придает интерьерам еще больше современности.

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESShOSPItALIty AND wELLNESS
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neoWood
22,5x90 - 9”x36” Neo Blackhotel baia dei pini
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ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  NEOwOOD 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9

NEOwOOD
FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:

22,5x90 - 9”x36” Nat Rt . 15x90 - 6”x36” Nat Rt 

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Neo White Neo BlackNeo Grey Neo Ivory

neoWood
22,5x90 - 9”x36” Neo Black

hotel
baia dei pini

“Neowood” oder die Neuinterpretation von Holz, an das 
Keramikprodukt angewendet. 

Diese Linie ist an den Holzessenzen inspiriert und ist extrem 
widerstandsfähig und anwendungsfreundlich. 

Eine große Vielfalt an Farben ist in drei rektifizierten, 
schmalen und langen Formaten erhältlich, um den 

Anforderungen sämtlicher Planer, auch der anspruchsvollsten, 
entgegenzukommen.

“Neowood” o, lo que es igual, la nueva interpretación de la 
madera aplicada al producto cerámico. 

Esta línea se inspira en los distintos tipos de madera, 
destacando por su resistencia y facilidad de uso. 

Una gran variedad de colores modernos se halla disponible 
en tres formatos rectificados, para satisfacer 
las demandas del proyectista más exigente.

“Neowood” - это новое прочтение дерева силами 
керамического материала.

 Эта коллекция черпает вдохновение в разных породах 
дерева, наделяя их прочностью и удобством применения. 

Большое разнообразие модных цветов предлагается 
в трех обрезных форматах для удовлетворения желаний 

даже самого требовательного дизайнера. 

“Neowood”, ovvero la nuova interpretazione del legno 
applicata al prodotto ceramico. 

Questa linea si ispira alle essenze del legno spiccando 
in resistenza e semplicità d’uso. 

Una grande varietà di colori di tendenza sono disponibili 
su tre formati rettificati, proprio per poter soddisfare 

le esigenze del progettista piu’ esigente.

“Neowood” is a new ceramic take on wood, 
a hard-wearing, simpleto-use alternative 

to the natural wood surfaces it is inspired by. 
A large variety of fashionable colours come in three 

rectified sizes, designed to satisfy the needs of even 
the most demanding design engineer.

“Neowood” ou la nouvelle interprétation du bois 
appliquée au produit céramique. 

Cette ligne s’inspire des essences du bois en se faisant 
remarquer pour sa résistance et sa simplicité d’utilisation. 

Une grande variété de couleurs sont disponibles dans trois 
formats rectifiés précisément pour satisfaire les désirs du 

plus exigeant des concepteurs.

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESSInformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTures
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in & oUt - perCorsi extra
30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra di Barge

premier aqua

Ceramiche Keope a réalisé les sols de l’hôtel de 
luxe premier aqua. dans un emplacement idéal 
entre Belgrade et novi sad, l’hôtel 5 étoiles est situé 
au cœur du parc national sur les pentes du mont 
Fruska. le projet signé par l’architecte alexander 
Bauer – architecture & Urbanism laboratory – 
souligne le lien profond entre Ceramiche Keope 
et le monde de la conception et de l’architecture. 
la collection in&out percorsi extra dans les coloris 
pietra di Barge et pietra Cimbra, format 30x60, est 
parfaite pour les espaces de la piscine couverte 
et de la piscine en plein air tandis que la collection 
design a été réservée au centre spa et Bien-être. À 
ces deux collections s’ajoute la série norge adoptée 
dans les zones communes. 

Ceramiche Keope hat für die Gestaltung der Böden 
des luxuriösen hotels premier aqua gesorgt. das 
5-sterne-hotel inmitten des nationalparks auf 
den abhängen des monte Fruska befindet sich 
an einer idealen lage zwischen Belgrad und novi 
sad. das projekt des architekten alexander Bauer 
des architecutre & Urbanism laboratory zeigt die 
starke Verbindung zwischen Ceramiche Keope 
und der Welt des designs und der architektur. die 
Kollektion in&out percorsi extra in den Farben pietra 
di Barge und pietra Cimbra, Format 30x60, fügt sich 
perfekt in die Bereiche der schwimmhalle und des 
Freibades, die Kollektion design dagegen in den 
spa- und den Wellness-Bereich ein. zusätzlich zu 
diesen beiden Kollektionen wurde die serie norge 
in den Gemeinschaftsbereichen verwendet. 

Ceramiche Keope se ha ocupado de la realización 
de los pisos del lujoso hotel premier aqua. en una 
posición ideal entre Belgrado y novi sad, este hotel 
5 estrellas está inmerso en el parque nacional sobre 
las laderas del monte Fruska. el proyecto firmado 
por el arquitecto alexander Bauer -architecutre & 
Urbanism laboratory- demuestra el fuerte vínculo 
entre Ceramiche Keope y el mundo del diseño y la 
arquitectura. in&out percorsi extra, en los colores 
pietra di Barge y pietra Cimbra, formato 30x60, 
encuentra una perfecta colocación en la piscina 
cubierta exterior; y design, en el centro spa y 
Wellness. además de estas dos colecciones, en 
los ambientes comunes se ha utilizado la serie 
norge. 

Ceramiche Keope руководила настилом полов в 
роскошном отеле Premier Aqua. Этот 5-звездный 
отель находится в очень удачном месте между 
Белградом и нови Садом, в государственном 
заповеднике, на склонах горы Фруска. проект 
архитектора александра Бауера из Architecutre & 
Urbanism Laboratory доказывает тесную связь между 
Ceramiche Keope и миром дизайна и архитектуры. 
В интерьер крытого и открытого бассейна отлично 
вписалась коллекция In&Out Percorsi Extra в цветах 
Pietra di Barge и Pietra Cimbra, формат 30x60, а 
также Design для Спа и велнес-центра. помимо 
этих двух коллекций в общественных пространствах 
использовалась также серия Norge.

Ceramiche Keope ha curato la realizzazione dei pavimenti del lussuoso hotel 
premier aqua. situato in una posizione ideale tra Belgrado e novi sad, 
l’hotel a 5 stelle è immerso nel parco nazionale sulle pendici del monte Fruska. 
il progetto firmato dall’architetto alexander Bauer-architecutre & Urbanism laboratory 
– dimostra il forte legame tra Ceramiche Keope e il mondo della progettazione e 
della architettura. trovano perfetta collocazione negli spazi della piscina coperta ed 
esterna la  in&out percorsi extra nei colori pietra di Barge e pietra Cimbra, formato 
30x60 e la design per il centro spa e Wellness. 
oltre a queste due collezioni trova spazio negli ambienti comuni 
anche la serie norge. 

Ceramiche Keope has developed the floors of the premier aqua luxury hotel. 
located in an ideal position, between Belgrade and novi sad, this five star hotel 
is tucked away into the national park on the hillside of mount Fruska. the project 
developed by the architect alexander Bauer of the architecture & Urbanism 
laboratory expresses the strong link between Ceramiche Keope and the world 
of design and architecture. the in&out  percorsi extra collection in colours pietra 
di Barge and pietra Cimbra in sizes 30x60, is perfectly at home in the areas 
of the indoor and outdoor swimming pools, whilst design played an important 
role in the spa and Wellness centre, along beside these two collections, the 
common areas feature the norge series.

norGe
22,5x90 - 9”x36” Nuance Teak

hotel 

arChiteCt: Alexander Bauer – Novi Sad - Serbia
loCality: Vrdnik - Serbia  
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hotel premier aquaKeope ContraCt - desiGn - 30x60 - 12”x24” Ambient 
arKasa - 30x60 - 12”x24” Nuance Beige

norGe
22,5x90 - 9”x36” Nuance Teak
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ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI EXtRA 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT. 
R10 SPAZZ RT. 45x90 

R11 STRUTT RT.

A+B+C STRUTT RT
A+B Barge STRUTT RT 

 A SPAZZ RT.

  DESIGN
≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10

-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9

  NORGE
≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10

-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9

La materia ceramica interpreta con maniacale perfezione la natura e si 
arricchisce di una nuova generazione di superfici inedite. Gli spazi delle 

architetture contemporanee trovano un nuovo protagonista assolutamente 
affidabile sia sotto il profilo tecnico che estetico. Quattro proposte in diversi 
formati ed in 2 finiture trasmettono il carisma espressivo di una nuova forza 

decorativa destinata a tutti gli ambienti contemporanei sia interni che esterni. 
Meravigliosamente eclettica, straordinariamente resistente, la materia ceramica 

si fa protagonista del progetto architettonico.

Ceramic material offers an ever-so-perfect take on nature, giving rise to a new 
generation of original surfaces. A new, ultra-reliable element for contemporary 

architecture settings, perfect in terms of both technology and appearance. Four 
options in several sizes and two different finishes that transmit the expressive 

charisma of a new star on the decoration front, ideal for any contemporary 
environment, both indoors and outdoors. Wonderfully eclectic, extraordinarily 

hard wearing, ceramic material takes centre stage in architectural projects.

La matière céramique interprète la nature avec une perfection maniaque 
et s’enrichit d’une nouvelle génération de surfaces inédites. Les espaces 

des architectures contemporaines trouvent un nouveau protagoniste 
absolument fiable aussi bien sous le profil technique qu’esthétique. Quatre 

propositions déclinées dans différents formats et dans deux finitions 
transmettent le charisme expressif d’une nouvelle force décorative destinée 

à tous les environnements contemporains aussi bien intérieurs qu’extérieurs. 
Merveilleusement éclectique et extraordinairement résistante, la matière 

céramique devient le protagoniste du projet architectural.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
45x90 - 18”x36” Spazz. Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 

30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt

IN & OUT - PERCORSI EXTRA

Keope ContraCt - desiGn
30x60 - 12”x24” Ambient

in & oUt - perCorsi extra
30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra di Barge

hotel premier aqua

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
22,5x90 - 9”x36” Nat Rt, 15x90 - 6”x36” Nat Rt

NORGE

Pietra di Barge

Pietra di Faedis

Pietra di Vals

Pietra di Combe

Das Keramikmaterial interpretiert die Natur mit geradezu übertriebener Perfektion 
und wird um eine neue Generation an brandneuen Oberflächen bereichert. Die 

Räume der zeitgenössischen Architekturen finden sowohl in technischer, als auch 
in ästhetischer Hinsicht einen vollkommen verlässlichen neuen Mitspieler. Vier 

Angebote in verschiedenen Formaten und in 2 Ausfertigungen übermitteln das 
expressive Charisma einer neuen Dekorationskraft, die für alle zeitgenössischen 

Innen- und Außenbereiche bestimmt ist. Die Keramik wird durch ihre wunderbare 
Vielseitigkeit und ihre außerordentliche Widerstandsfähigkeit die wesentliche 

Materie des architektonischen Projekts.

La materia cerámica interpreta la naturaleza con una perfección casi obsesiva 
y se enriquece con una nueva generación de superficies inéditas. Los espacios 

de las arquitecturas contemporáneas encuentran un nuevo protagonista 
absolutamente fiable, tanto técnica como estéticamente. Cuatro propuestas 

en diversos formatos y en 2 acabados transmiten el carisma expresivo de una 
nueva fuerza decorativa destinada a todos los ambientes contemporáneos, tanto 

interiores como exteriores. Maravillosamente ecléctica y extraordinariamente 
resistente, la materia se vuelve protagonista del proyecto arquitectónico.

Керамический материал с величайшей точностью подражает природе, 
предлагая новое поколение невиданных ранее поверхностей. Пространства 

современной архитектуры нашли новый способ выражения, совершенно 
безупречный как с технической, так и с эстетической точки зрения. Четыре 
предложения в разных форматах и в 2 отделках передают выразительный 
потенциал нового декоративного материала, предназначенного для любых 

внутренних или наружных современных пространств. Крайне универсальный, 
удивительно прочный керамический материал становится главным игроком 

архитектурного проекта.
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al Attraverso la più avanzata tecnologia ceramica, Keope 

reinterpreta in gres porcellanato le essenze naturali del legno 
e propone un materiale in grado di creare con gli spazi abitati 

un rapporto emozionale autentico e naturale. Ideale per 
interni di estrema ricercatezza formale e concettuale.

Keope uses cutting-edge ceramic technology to create 
porcelain stoneware that offers a new take on natural wood, 

a material able to establish a genuine, natural emotional 
relationship with living spaces. Ideal for interiors that are 

particularly sophisticated from a formal and 
conceptual point of view.

À travers la technologie céramique la plus avancée, Keope 
réinterprète en grés cérame les essences naturelles du bois 

et propose un matériau en mesure de créer un rapport émotif 
authentique et naturel avec les espaces habités. 

Idéal pour des intérieurs d’une extrême recherche
 formelle et conceptuelle.

Dank der fortschrittlichsten Keramiktechnologie interpretiert 
Keope die natürlichen Holzessenzen im Feinsteinzeug 

und bietet ein Material, das fähig ist, eine authentische, 
natürliche Gefühlsbeziehung zu den bewohnten Räumen 

aufzubauen. Ideal für Innenräume von extremer förmlicher 
und konzeptueller Ausgesuchtheit.

A través de la más avanzada tecnología cerámica, Keope 
reinterpreta en gres porcelánico los distintos tipos de madera 
y propone un material capaz de crear una relación emocional 

auténtica y natural con los espacios de la vivienda. Es ideal 
para interiores de extremo refinamiento formal y conceptual.

Используя самую современную керамическую технологию, 
Keope создает керамогранитный вариант натуральной 
древесины, предлагая материал, который налаживает 

искренние и естественные отношения с жилыми 
пространствами. он идеально подходит для интерьеров, 

навеянных высочайшей формальной и концептуальной 
изысканностью.
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COLORI. COLOURS. 
COULEURS. FARBE. 
COLORES. Цвета

COLORI. COLOURS. 
COULEURS. FARBE. 
COLORES. Цвета

COLORI. COLOURS. 
COULEURS. FARBE. 
COLORES. Цвета

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x60 - 12”x24” Nat, 45x45 - 18”x18”  Nat

DESIGN
Un effetto materico e vellutato, perfettamente in linea con i canoni 

architettonici moderni, ideale per tutti gli spazi abitativi contemporanei. 
Una linea completa composta da quattro colori coniugati in ben sei formati 
diversi fra loro. La linea “Design” propone toni caldi ma decisi, pensati per 

creare atmosfere eleganti e moderne, di forte essenzialità e minimaliste.

A velvety-soft material effect perfectly in line with the canons of modern 
architecture, ideal for all contemporary living spaces. An exquisite line 

composed of four colours that come in six different sizes. 
The “Design” line offers warm yet striking shades, conceived to create 

elegant, modern atmospheres with an extremely essential, minimalist style. 

Un effet matiériste et velouté, parfaitement en ligne avec les canons 
architecturaux modernes, idéal pour tous les espaces d’habitations 

contemporains. Une ligne très riche composée de quatre couleurs, déclinés 
en six formats différents entre eux. La ligne “Design” propose des tons 
chauds mais décisifs, pensés pour créer des atmosphères élégantes, 

modernes, minimalistes et d’une essentialité forte.

Ein weicher, samtiger materischer Effekt, der perfekt den modernen 
Maßstäben der Architektur entspricht, ideal für alle zeitgenössischen 

Wohnräume. Eine besonders reiche Linie, die aus vier in sechs 
unterschiedlichen Formaten ausgearbeiteten Farben besteht. 

Linie „Design“ bietet warme, aber entschlossene Farbtöne, die für die 
Gestaltung von eleganten und modernen, essentiellen und minimalistischen 

Atmosphären gedacht sind.

Un efecto material suave y aterciopelado, muy acorde con los modernos 
cánones arquitectónicos, ideal para todos los espacios residenciales 
contemporáneos. Una línea completa compuesta por cuatro colores, 

conjugados en nada menos que seis formatos distintos entre sí. 
La línea “Design” propone tonos cálidos pero fuertes, pensados para crear 

atmósferas elegantes y modernas, minimalistas y de gran sobriedad.

материальный и бархатистый эффект коллекции, полностью 
соответствующий нынешним архитектурным правилам, удачно вписывается 

во все современные жилые пространства. Эта полная линия состоит из 
четырех цветов, предложенных в шести отличающихся друг от друга 

форматах. Линейка “Design” предусматривает теплые, но решительные 
оттенки, созданные для получения элегантной и современной, строгой и 

минималистской атмосферы.

Plane

Linear

Easy
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in & oUt - perCorsi style
30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra Dorica

loCality: Lana (BZ) - Italy  

camping hotel
  schlosshof

an oasis of swimming pools, wellness and leisure distinguish the Camping resort 
schlosshof at lana (Bz), where the in&out percorsi style series, pietra dorica 
30x60, has been chosen for exterior areas by virtue of its warm effect.

Une oasis composée de piscines et d’espaces pour le bien-être et l’amusement 
est ce qui caractérise le  Camping resort schlosshof à lana (Bolzano), où 
la série in&out percorsi style a été choisie pour son effet pierre qui enveloppe 
chaleureusement la zone externe dans le coloris pietra dorica 30x60.

eine oase aus schwimmbecken, Wellness und Vergnügen sind die kennzeichnenden 
elemente des Camping resort schlosshof in lana (Bozen), wo die serie in&out 
percorsi style in der Farbe pietra dorica 30x60 in den aussenbereichen für einen 
warmen und umschmeichelnden steineffekt sorgt.

Un oasis de piscinas, wellness y diversión son los elementos que distinguen al 
Camping resort schlosshof en lana (Bolzano), donde la serie in&out percorsi 
style ha sido elegida para la zona exterior, por su cálido y envolvente efecto piedra, 
en color pietra dorica 30x60

оазис бассейнов, велнеса и развлечений - это отличительные черты Camping 
Resort Schlosshof, находящегося в Лане (Больцано). Для него, для наружной части, 
была выбрана серия In&Out Percorsi Style в цвете Pietra Dorica 30x60 за ее теплый и 
мягкий эффект камня

Un’oasi di piscine, wellness e divertimento sono gli elementi che contraddistinguono 
il Camping resort schlosshof a lana (Bz), dove la serie in&out percorsi style è 
stata scelta per l’effetto pietra caldo ed avvolgente nella zona esterna, nel colore 
pietra dorica 30x60.
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camping hotel schlosshof in & oUt - perCorsi style
30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra Dorica
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camping 
hotel 

schlosshof
in & oUt - perCorsi style
30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra Dorica

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt,  30x45 - 18”x24” Nat Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Nat Rt

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

 IN & OUt - PERCORSI StyLE

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R10 ARDESIA NERA

R11

A ARDESIA NERA

A+B+C

IN & OUT - PERCORSI STYLE

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

L’elegante naturalezza della pietra rivive nelle pregevoli gradazioni cromatiche 
delle sue varianti superficiali. Bellezza e perfezione in ogni dettaglio, sottolineate 

dalle sette differenti texture superficiali che si prestano a nuove interpretazioni 
stilistiche. L’enfasi del progetto nelle sue inimitabili e sorprendenti caratteristiche 

estetiche e nella sua riconosciuta capacità d’arredo, diventa principale 
protagonista dell’architettura moderna. 

All the natural elegance of stone springs to life in the superb range of shades 
on the surfaces. Beauty and perfection in every detail, underlined by the 

seven surface textures, ideal for creating new style options. Central to the 
design project, highlighted here in all its inimitable, surprising character, is 

its well-known versatility as a furnishing element, taking on a starring role in 
modern architecture. 

L’élégant aspect naturel de la pierre revit dans les gradations chromatiques 
raffinées de ses variantes superficielles. La beauté et la perfection se 

retrouvent dans chaque détail, soulignées par les sept différentes textures 
superficielles qui se prêtent à de nouvelles interprétations stylistiques. 

L’emphase du projet dans ses inimitables et surprenantes caractéristiques 
esthétiques et dans sa capacité d’aménagement reconnue devient le 

protagoniste principal de l’architecture moderne.

Die elegante Natürlichkeit von Stein lebt in den kostbaren farblichen 
Abstufungen ihrer Oberflächenvarianten wieder neu auf. Die Schönheit 

und Perfektion in jedem Detail wird von den sieben verschiedenen 
Oberflächentexturen, die sich stets neuen stilistischen Interpretationen 
anpassen, hervorgehoben. Die Eindringlichkeit des Projekts mit seinen 

unnachahmlichen, überraschenden ästhetischen Eigenschaften und seiner 
anerkannten Fähigkeit, zur Einrichtung beizutragen, wird zum Hauptdarsteller in 

der modernen Architektur.

La elegante naturalidad de la piedra revive en las preciadas gradaciones 
cromáticas de sus acabados superficiales. Belleza y perfección en cada 

detalle, subrayadas por las siete texturas superficiales distintas que se 
prestan a nuevas interpretaciones estilísticas. El énfasis del proyecto, en 

sus inimitables y sorprendentes características estéticas y en su reconocida 
capacidad decorativa, se convierte en protagonista principal de la 

arquitectura moderna.

Элегантная натуральность камня воскрешается в ценных цветовых 
оттенках его вариантов поверхности. Красота и совершенство каждой 

детали подчеркиваются семью разными текстурами поверхности, 
пригодными для новой стилистической интерпретации. Сила проекта с 
его неподражаемыми и удивительными характеристиками эстетики и с 

его признанной способностью оформления становится главным игроком 
современной архитектуры. 

Ardesia NeraPietra CimbraPietra Dorica

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESS hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESSInformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTures
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liFe
60x120 - 24”x48”, 30x120 - 12”x48” Caramel

arChiteCt: Simonetti & Associati - Rimini - Italy  
loCality: Trezzano sul Naviglio (MI) - Italy  

best Western 

   hotel 
golden mile

the Golden mile Best Western hotel in the 
district of trezzano sul naviglio, on the edge of 
milan is characterised by a modern structure 
with its boldly contemporary appearance. the 
architectural project and interior design have 
been developed by massimo simonetti of 
“simonetti & associati” studio of rimini. the 
refined furnishings match perfectly with the life 
collection, in its Caramel colour, chosen for the 
elegant hallway; the 60 x 120 cm size adds 
charm and importance to the area. 

situé dans la commune de trezzano sul 
naviglio, aux portes de milan, l’hôtel Best 
Western Golden mile est caractérisé par une 
structure moderne tout à fait contemporaine. 
la conception architectonique et le design 
d’intérieur ont été soignés par massimo 
simonetti de l’agence « simonetti & associati 
» de rimini. la collection life, qui habille le 
hall élégant dans le coloris Caramel, s’adapte 
parfaitement aux éléments de décoration 
raffinés. le format 60x120 cm confère en outre 
charme et importance à l’espace.

Best Western hotel Golden mile se encuentra 
en el municipio de trezzano sul naviglio, a las 
puertas de milán. es un edificio moderno de 
gusto decididamente contemporáneo. el proyecto 
arquitectónico y el diseño de interiores son obra 
de massimo simonetti, del estudio “simonetti 
& associati” de rímini. en el refinamiento de los 
elementos de decoración se basa la elección de 
la colección life, en color Caramel, que adorna 
el elegante vestíbulo. la selección del formato 
60x120 cm añade encanto e importancia al 
ambiente.
 
Best Western Hotel Golden Mile находится в 
коммуне Треццано суль навилио, в предместьях 
милана, и является современным строением в 
решительно современном вкусе. архитектурное 
проектирование и дизайн интерьеров были 
выполнены массимо Симонетти из студии 
“Simonetti & Associati”, Римини. изысканность 
элементов меблировки сочетается с выбором 
коллекции Life в цвете Caramel, который 
элегантно оформляет холл отеля. Выбор 
формата 60х120 см добавляет интерьеру 
очарования и престижа.

Best Western hotel Golden mile si trova nel comune 
di trezzano sul naviglio, alle porte di milano, 
caratterizzato da una moderna struttura dal gusto 
decisamente contemporaneo. la progettazione 
architettonica e l’interior design sono stati curati 
da massimo simonetti dello studio “simonetti & 
associati” di rimini. la raffinatezza degli elementi 
d’arredo si sposa con la scelta della collezione life, 
nel colore Caramel, che arreda l’elegante hall. la 
scelta del formato 60x120cm aggiunge fascino e 
importanza all’ambiente.

das Best Western hotel Golden mile befindet sich in 
der Gemeinde trezzano sul naviglio, in unmittelbarer 
nähe von mailand und ist ein modernes Gebäude 
mit einem ausgesprochen zeitgemäßen Charakter. 
massimo simonetti, vom architekturbüros “simonetti 
& associati” in rimini, hat dieses architekturprojekt 
und die dazugehörige inneneinrichtung entworfen. 
die raffinierten einrichtungen passen zur Kollektion life 
in der Farbe Caramel, mit der die elegante hotelhalle 
ausgestattet ist. das Format 60x120cm unterstreicht 
die eleganz und den Charme des Bodens in der 
hotelhalle auf besonders schöne art und Weise.
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liFe
60x120 - 24”x48”, 30x120 - 12”x48” Caramel

best western 
hotel golden mile
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liFe
60x120 - 24”x48”, 30x120 - 12”x48” Caramel

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LIFE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

(NAT - TxTD)
GUARANTEED
(NAT - TxTD) > 0,4

R9 NAT 
R11 TxTD

A NAT 
C TxTD

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 90x90 - 36”x36” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 

14,7x60 - 6”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 22x45 - 87/8”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 10,9x45 - 41/2”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt

LIfE

Formato 90x90 - 36”x36”  
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Arki, Caramel, Lava, Sugar

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Caramel ArkiSugar Hydra Lava

La linea “Life” offre un materiale estremamente dinamico e moderno grazie al numero considerevole di formati e 
proposte cromatiche disponibili. Principalmente studiata per pavimenti d’alta gamma, trova un qualificato utilizzo 

anche a rivestimento attraverso la variante superficiale “textured”. Forte, elegante, pratica e resistente, Life è 
ideale sia per interni che per esterni e trova larga applicazione in ambienti residenziali e pubblici d’alto pregio.

The product of significant technological developments, the “Life” line offers an extremely dynamic and modern 
material, thanks to the considerable number of sizes colour options available. Studied mainly for top-of-the-

range floors, it is also perfectly suitable for walls in the surprising textured surface version. 
Strong, elegant, practical and hard-wearing, Life is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, and is also high-

prestige residential  and public settings.

La ligne “Life” offre un matériau extrêmement dynamique et moderne grâce au nombre considérable de formats 
et de propositions chromatiques disponibles. Conçue essentiellement pour des revêtements de sol haut de 

gamme, elle peut également être utilisée comme revêtement à travers la variante de surface “textured”.  
Forte, élégante, pratique et résistante, “Life” est idéale aussi bien pour les intérieurs que les extérieurs et est 

aussi largement utilisée dans les environnements résidentiels et publics de haut prestige. 

Die Linie “Life”, Ergebnis einer bedeutenden technologischen Entwicklung, bietet dank der beachtlichen Anzahl 
an erhältlichen Formaten und chromatischen Vorschlägen ein extrem dynamisches und modernes Material. 

Sie ist in erster Linie für Fußböden einer hohen Kategorie gedacht und eignet sich dank der überraschenden 
Oberflächenvariante “textured” auch für den Einsatz als Verkleidung. Diese starke, elegante, praktische und 

widerstandsfähige Linie “Life”, ideal für den Einsatz in Innen- und Außenbereichen, findet auch in prestigevollen 
Wohnräumen und öffentlichen Räumen breite Anwendungsmöglichkeiten.

La línea “Life” ofrece un material sumamente dinámico y 
moderno, gracias al gran número de formatos y propuestas cromáticas disponibles. Se trata de una línea 

estudiada principalmente para pavimentos de alta gama, que encuentra también un uso cualificado como 
revestimiento a través del acabado superficial estructurado. “Life”, fuerte, elegante, práctica y resistente, es 

ideal tanto para interiores como para exteriores y encuentra una amplia aplicación en ambientes residenciales y 
públicos de alto valor.

Благодаря большому количеству доступных форматов и цветов коллекция “Life” является крайне 
динамичным и современным материалом. она была создана в основном для настила полов высокого 

качества, кроме того, может также применяться для облицовки стен, используя специальную 
текстурированную отделку поверхности. Крепкая, элегантная, удобная и прочная плитка Life идеально 

подходит как для внутренних, так и для наружных работ, 
широко применяется в жилых и общественных объектах высокого качества.

best western - hotel golden mile

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESS hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESSInformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTures
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PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

HOTEL PARK Doboj Bosnia Erzegovina ARKASA, TI-LED, LIFE

HOTEL SUNCE Neum Bosnia Erzegovina IN&OUT - PERCORSI QUARTZ

HOTEL COLORS IN Sarajevo Bosnia Erzegovina BACK

HOTELI JADRANKA M Lošinj Croatia LINK, TINTE UNITE, GRANIGLIATI

BELVEDERE Medulin Croatia LIFE, IN&OUT, WAVE

VELADRION Žrnovnica Croatia IN&OUT

WELL Tuhelj Croatia LIFE

BIOKOVKA Makarska Croatia LIFE

PIVAC Makarska Croatia LINK, PERCORSI QUARTZ

HOTEL BEST WESTERN Dijon France BACK

GÎTE (CHAMBRES D'HÔTES) Colmar France IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA 

SHERATION HOTEL Hong Kong PIETRE DI KEOPE

HOTEL CASENA DEI COLLI Palermo Italy LIFE

MD CENTRO BENESSERE Catania Italy LINK

AGRITURISMO "LE BERTOLINE" Ossago Lodigiano (LO) Italy K2 - IN&OUT

HOTEL B4 (BOSCOLO HOTEL) Milano Italy IN&OUT 

VILLA MIRADOR Zafferana Etnea (CT) Italy IN&OUT

PARC HOTEL DU LAC Levico Terme (TN) Italy IN&OUT

MARRIOTT GRAND HOTEL FLORA Roma Italy SUNRISE

AGRITURISMO AZIENDA 
AGRICOLA AITA Buccheri (SR) Italy GRANIGLIATI, IMPERATORI, 

MAyA, INDEx

CENTRO BENESSERE O-ZONE Trezzano S/N (Mi) Italy ARKASA

HOTEL ABRUZZO MARINA Silvi Marina (TE) Italy LANGHE, DESIGN

HOTEL MONTECATINI PALACE Montecatini Terme (PT) Italy PERCORSI ExTRA, PERCORSI STyLE, 
NORGE, LIFE

HOTEL LA VILLA DEL RE Castiadas (CA) Italy IN&OUT - PERCORSI QUARTZ

HOTEL BALOCCO Porto Cervo Italy IN&OUT - PERCORSI QUARTZ

HOTEL RIVIERA APPARTAMENTI Teramo Italy ARKASA, DESIGN, CONTEMPORA

HOLIDAy INN Dead Sea Jordan KEOPE CONTRACT - DESIGN

CROWNE PLAZA Dead Sea Jordan LIFE

MECCA PLAZA Amman Jordan IN&OUT

OLyMPIC SWIMMING POOL Amman Jordan IN&OUT

HOTEL CASTELLASTVA Petrovac Montenegro IN&OUT, SUNRISE, NORGE

SHANGRI LA BARR AL JISSAH 
RESORT & SPA Muscat Oman SUNRISE

INTERCONTINENTAL HOTEL ExTENSION Doha Qatar LIFE

HOTEL CONTINENTAL Tirgu Mures Romania GRANIGLIATI

HOTEL PREMIER Novi Sad Serbia NORGE, IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA, 
DESIGN

SPENS Novi Sad Serbia K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

RESORT WORLD SENTOSA Singapore ECHOS

MODENA HOTEL Singapore LIFE - WISH

HOTEL Penghu City Taiwan IN&OUT - PERCORSI QUARTZ

ROTANA HOTEL Abu Dhabi UAE LIFE 

MARIOTT Abu Dhabi UAE LANGHE

PALM JUMEIRAH Dubai UAE K2 - IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA

JUMEIRAH BEACH HOTEL Dubai UAE SUNRISE

hospitality and Wellness - more references

hOSPItALIty AND wELLNESShOSPItALIty AND wELLNESS

intercontinental hotel aqaba

hotel premier aqua

camping hotel schlosshofhotel baia dei pini

best western - hotel golden mile

4spa resort hotel

hospitality and Wellness - gallery
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public
buildings
spazi pubblici 
bâtiments publics
öffentlichen gebäuden
edificios públicos
оБЩЕСТВЕннЫЕ помЕЩЕния

 50 Museo Egizio, Torino - Italy - In & Out Percorsi Extra
 56 Cathedral Nostra Signora Misericordiosa, Odessa - Ukraine - Keope Contract - Design
 60 Smart City- Malta - Sunrise
 66 Heydar Aliyev City Park, Ganja - Azerbaijan - Langhe, In & Out Percorsi Quartz
 70 Uci Cinemas Certosa, Milano - Italy - In & Out Percorsi Extra
 74 Residenza per anziani, Reggio Emilia - Italy - Life
 78 Kalsdorf Elementary School, Kalsdorf - Austria - Brazil
 84 Ospedale di Lodi, Lodi (MI) - Italy - Keope Contract - Pietra Di Noto
 90 gallery 
 91 more references

PUBLIC BUILDINGS
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museo  
egizio ipogeum

arChiteCt: Studio Isolarchitetti - Torino - Italy
loCality: Torino - Italy

straordinaria e prestigiosa realizzazione per Ceramiche Keope: 
la collezione percorsi extra, scelta dallo studio isola architetti, 
per la pavimentazione del nuovo ipogeo del museo egizio di torino. 
Con pietra di Faedis della collezione percorsi extra, che interpreta 
in chiave moderna la purezza e la raffinatezza delle pietre naturali, i 
progettisti hanno potuto creare una superficie perfettamente integrata 
nell’ambiente, capace di esaltare il valore delle opere e dei pregiati 
manufatti esposti all’interno del museo. 
il museo egizio, fondato nel 1824 è oggi il secondo museo al mondo 
per importanza dopo quello del Cairo, dedicato esclusivamente 
all’arte e alla cultura dell’egitto antico.

extraordinary and prestigious development of Ceramiche 
Keope: the percorsi extra collection has been chosen for the 
floors of the new hypogeum of the museo egizio of turin. With 
pietra di Faedis of the percorsi extra collection, which interprets 
in a modern manner the purity and refined appearance of 
natural stone, designers had the aim of creating a surface that 
could integrate perfectly into the surrounding environment and 
enhance the beauty and value of the works presented at the 
museum. the museo egizio was founded in 1824. it houses 
the world’s second largest collections of egyptian antiquities 
after Cairo.

réalisation extraordinaire et prestigieuse pour Ceramiche 
Keope : collection percorsi extra choisie par l’agence isola 
architetti pour le carrelage du nouvel hypogée du musée 
égyptologique de turin. pietra di Faedis de la collection 
percorsi extra, qui actualise la pureté et l’élégance des pierres 
naturelles, a permis aux designers de créer une surface en 
mesure de s’adapter parfaitement au milieu et d’exalter la 
valeur des œuvres et des objets précieux exposés au musée 
des antiquités égyptiennes. le musée égyptologique, fondé 
en 1824, est aujourd’hui le deuxième musée le plus important 
au monde après celui du Caire, dédié exclusivement à l’art et 
à la culture de l’égypte antique.

außerordentlich und von enormer Bedeutung für Ceramiche 
Keope: die Kollektion percorsi extra wurde vom architekturbüro 
isola architetti für die Fußbodengestaltung des neuen 
hypogäums des Ägyptischen museums (museo egizio) in turin 
ausgewählt. mit pietra di Faedis aus der Kollektion percorsi 
extra, die die reinheit und schlichte schönheit von natursteinen 
in moderner aufmachung zu ausdruck bringt, konnten die 
projektgestalter einen Boden formen, der sich perfekt in 
sein Umgebung einfügt und den Wert der exponate und der 
kostbaren artefakte im innern des museums unterstreicht. das 
Ägyptische museum wurde 1824 gegründet und ist nach dem 
museum in Kairo das weltweit zweitwichtigste museum, das 
ausschließlich der altägyptischen Kunst und Kultur gewidmet 
ist.

extraordinaria y prestigiosa realización para Ceramiche Keope: 
la colección percorsi extra, elegida por el estudio isola architetti, 
para la pavimentación del nuevo ipogeo del museo egipcio 
de turín. Con pietra di Faedis, de la colección percorsi extra, 
que interpreta en clave moderna la pureza y el refinamiento de 
las piedras naturales, los proyectistas han podido crear una 
superficie perfectamente integrada en el ambiente, capaz de 
exaltar el valor de las obras y de los valiosos objetos expuestos 
en el museo. Fundado en 1824, el museo egipcio es en la 
actualidad el segundo museo más importante del mundo, 
después del museo de el Cairo, dedicado exclusivamente al 
arte y a la cultura del egipto antiguo.

Большой успех и престижный проект для Ceramiche Keope: 
коллекция Percorsi Extra была выбрана студией Isola Architetti 
для настила пола нового подземного этажа Египетского музея 
в Турине. Благодаря Pietra di Faedis из коллекции Percorsi Extra, 
предлагающей чистоту и изысканность натурального камня в 
современном ключе, дизайнеры смогли создать пол, отлично 
вписывающийся в обстановку, подчеркивающий красоту работ 
и ценных экспонатов, выставленных в музее. 
основанный в 1824 году, сегодня Египетский музей является 
вторым по важности в мире, после Каирского, полностью 
посвященным искусству и культуре древнего Египта.

in & oUt - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Faedis

PUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS

1° prize 
Winner 2014
Institutional Category
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in & oUt - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24”, 30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra di Faedis museo egizio ipogeum

PUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS
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in & oUt - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Faedis

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI EXtRA 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT. 
R10 SPAZZ RT. 45x90 

R11 STRUTT RT.

A+B+C STRUTT RT
A+B Barge STRUTT RT 

 A SPAZZ RT.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:

45x90 - 18”x36” Spazz. Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 
30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt

IN & OUT - PERCORSI EXTRA

La materia ceramica interpreta con maniacale perfezione la natura e si arricchisce di una nuova 
generazione di superfici inedite. Gli spazi delle architetture contemporanee trovano un nuovo 

protagonista assolutamente affidabile sia sotto il profilo tecnico che estetico. Quattro proposte in 
diversi formati ed in 2 finiture trasmettono il carisma espressivo di una nuova forza decorativa destinata 

a tutti gli ambienti contemporanei sia interni che esterni. 
Meravigliosamente eclettica, straordinariamente resistente, la materia ceramica si fa protagonista del 

progetto architettonico. 

Ceramic material offers an ever-so-perfect take on nature, giving rise to a new generation 
of original surfaces. A new, ultra-reliable element for contemporary architecture settings, perfect in 

terms of both technology and appearance. Four options in several sizes and two different finishes that 
transmit the expressive charisma of a new star on the decoration front, ideal for any contemporary 

environment, both indoors and outdoors. Wonderfully eclectic, extraordinarily hard wearing, ceramic 
material takes centre stage in architectural projects.

La matière céramique interprète la nature avec une perfection maniaque et s’enrichit d’une nouvelle 
génération de surfaces inédites. Les espaces des architectures contemporaines trouvent un nouveau 

protagoniste absolument fiable aussi bien sous le profil technique qu’esthétique. 
Quatre propositions déclinées dans différents formats et dans deux finitions transmettent le charisme 

expressif d’une nouvelle force décorative destinée à tous les environnements contemporains aussi 
bien intérieurs qu’extérieurs. Merveilleusement éclectique et extraordinairement résistante, la matière 

céramique devient le protagoniste du projet architectural. 

Das Keramikmaterial interpretiert die Natur mit geradezu übertriebener Perfektion und wird um eine neue 
Generation an brandneuen Oberflächen bereichert. Die Räume der zeitgenössischen Architekturen finden 
sowohl in technischer, als auch in ästhetischer Hinsicht einen vollkommen verlässlichen neuen Mitspieler. 
Vier Angebote in verschiedenen Formaten und in 2 Ausfertigungen übermitteln das expressive Charisma 

einer neuen Dekorationskraft, die für alle zeitgenössischen Innen- und Außenbereiche bestimmt ist. 
Die Keramik wird durch ihre wunderbare Vielseitigkeit und ihre außerordentliche Widerstandsfähigkeit die 

wesentliche Materie des architektonischen Projekts.

La materia cerámica interpreta la naturaleza con una perfección casi obsesiva y se enriquece con una 
nueva generación de superficies inéditas. Los espacios de las arquitecturas contemporáneas encuentran 

un nuevo protagonista absolutamente fiable, tanto técnica como estéticamente. Cuatro propuestas en 
diversos formatos y en 2 acabados transmiten el carisma expresivo de una nueva fuerza decorativa 

destinada a todos los ambientes contemporáneos, tanto interiores como exteriores. Maravillosamente 
ecléctica y extraordinariamente resistente, la materia se vuelve protagonista del proyecto arquitectónico.

Керамический материал с величайшей точностью подражает природе, предлагая новое 
поколение невиданных ранее поверхностей. Пространства современной архитектуры нашли 
новый способ выражения, совершенно безупречный как с технической, так и с эстетической 

точки зрения. Четыре предложения в разных форматах и в 2 отделках передают выразительный 
потенциал нового декоративного материала, предназначенного для любых внутренних 

или наружных современных пространств. Крайне универсальный, удивительно прочный 
керамический материал становится главным игроком архитектурного проекта.

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Pietra di Barge Pietra di Combe Pietra di Faedis Pietra di Vals

museo 
egizio 
ipogeum

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresPUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS
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loCality: Odessa - Ukraine  

Keope ContraCt - desiGn
45x45 - 18”x18” Easy, Ambient

la serie design, nei colori 
easy e ambient, arreda la 
pavimentazione della Cattedrale 
ortodossa di odessa, dedicata 
alla trasfigurazione del salvatore. 
e’ la chiesa più importante della 
città ed è stata fondata nel 1794 e 
continuamente ampliata nel corso 
del 19° secolo. la pavimentazione 
crea un effetto riquadrato a 
cassettoni che impreziosisce 
l’ambiente.

the design series, in the easy 
and ambient colours, covers the 
floors of the orthodox Cathedral 
of odessa, dedicated to the 
saviour’s transfiguration. it is the 
most important church in the city 
and was founded in 1794 and 
extended over the 19th century. 
the floor creates a chequered 
effect that makes the environment 
more precious.

la série design, dans les 
coloris easy et ambient, 
décore le sol de la Cathédrale 
orthodoxe d’odessa dédiée à la 
transfiguration du sauveur. Cette 
église, la plus importante de la 
ville, a été construite en 1794 et 
constamment agrandie au cours 
du xixe siècle. le sol crée un 
effet équarri à caissons qui enrichit 
l’espace.

die serie design in den Farben 
easy und ambient findet 
Verwendung in dem Boden der 
orthodoxen Kathedrale in odessa, 
die der Verklärung Christi geweiht 
ist. sie ist die wichtigste Kirche der 
stadt, wurde 1794 gegründet und 
im laufe des 19. Jahrhunderts 
ständig erweitert. der Boden mit 
seinen kassettenartig wirkenden 
Feldern veredelt den innenraum 
auf eine besondere art und Weise.

la serie design en los colores 
easy y ambient se ha utilizado 
para pavimentar la catedral 
ortodoxa de odesa, dedicada a 
la transfiguración del salvador. 
es la iglesia más importante de 
la ciudad; fue fundada en 1794 
y durante el siglo xix se fue 
ampliando continuamente. la 
pavimentación crea un efecto 
recuadrado de casetones que 
enriquece el ambiente.

Серия Design в цветах Easy и 
Ambient использована для настила 
полов в Спасо-преображенском 
православном храме в одессе. 
Это - самая большая церковь в 
городе, заложенная в 1794 году, 
постоянно расширявшаяся в 
течение XIX века. на полу создан 
кессонный эффект, украшающий 
интерьер

 cathedral
nostra signora 
misericordiosa
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InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresPUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS

DESIGN

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  DESIGN 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x60 - 12”x24” Nat, 45x45 - 18”x18”  Nat

Un effetto materico e vellutato, perfettamente in linea con i canoni architettonici 
moderni, ideale per tutti gli spazi abitativi contemporanei. Una linea completa 

composta da quattro colori coniugati in ben sei formati diversi fra loro. La linea 
“Design” propone toni caldi ma decisi, pensati per creare atmosfere eleganti e 

moderne, di forte essenzialità e minimaliste.

A velvety-soft material effect perfectly in line with the canons of modern 
architecture, ideal for all contemporary living spaces. An exquisite line 

composed of four colours that come in six different sizes. 
The “Design” line offers warm yet striking shades, conceived to create elegant, 

modern atmospheres with an extremely essential, minimalist style. 

Un effet matiériste et velouté, parfaitement en ligne avec les canons 
architecturaux modernes, idéal pour tous les espaces d’habitations 

contemporains. Une ligne très riche composée de quatre couleurs, déclinés 
en six formats différents entre eux. La ligne “Design” propose des tons chauds 

mais décisifs, pensés pour créer des atmosphères élégantes, modernes, 
minimalistes et d’une essentialité forte.

Ein weicher, samtiger materischer Effekt, der perfekt den modernen Maßstäben 
der Architektur entspricht, ideal für alle zeitgenössischen Wohnräume. Eine 

besonders reiche Linie, die aus vier in sechs unterschiedlichen Formaten 
ausgearbeiteten Farben besteht. 

Linie „Design“ bietet warme, aber entschlossene Farbtöne, die für die 
Gestaltung von eleganten und modernen, essentiellen und minimalistischen 

Atmosphären gedacht sind.

Un efecto material suave y aterciopelado, muy acorde con los modernos 
cánones arquitectónicos, ideal para todos los espacios residenciales 
contemporáneos. Una línea completa compuesta por cuatro colores, 

conjugados en nada menos que seis formatos distintos entre sí. 
La línea “Design” propone tonos cálidos pero fuertes, pensados para crear 

atmósferas elegantes y modernas, minimalistas y de gran sobriedad.

материальный и бархатистый эффект коллекции, полностью 
соответствующий нынешним архитектурным правилам, удачно вписывается 

во все современные жилые пространства. Эта полная линия состоит из 
четырех цветов, предложенных в шести отличающихся друг от друга 

форматах. Линейка “Design” предусматривает теплые, но решительные 
оттенки, созданные для получения элегантной и современной, строгой и 

минималистской атмосферы.

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Plane Easy Linear Ambient

cathedral
nostra signora 
misericordiosa

Keope ContraCt - desiGn
45x45 - 18”x18” Easy, Ambient
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sUnrise
60x120 - 24”x48” Golden, Smoke, Quartz
30x60 - 12”x24” Golden, Smokesmart   

        city

located over an area of 360,000 m2, along the picturesque 
coast between ricasoli point and the Grand harbour of 
Valletta, smartCity malta offers a harmonious mix of offices, 
residential quarters, hospitality and commercial spaces. over 
a third of the facilities consist of outdoor, ‘green’ leisure areas. 
smartCity fulfils the requirements of international standards 
relating to sustainability and protection of the environment. it 
offers comfortable, healthy and productive spaces for work 
and leisure. Within the scope of this policy, the ecolabel 
sunrise series, size 60 x 120 cm, has been chosen for the 
building facades.

située dans une zone de 360.000 m² le long de la côte 
pittoresque entre ricasoli point et Valletta Grand harbour, la 
ville intelligente de malte (smartCity malta) offre un mélange 
harmonieux de bureaux, de structures résidentielles, d’accueil 
et d’espaces commerciaux, avec un tiers des surfaces dédié 
à des espaces verts récréatifs. les structures construites 
dans la ville intelligente adhèrent aux normes internationales en 
matière de durabilité qui protègent l’environnement et offrent 
aux habitants des espaces confortables, sains et productifs 
pour le travail et les loisirs. C’est dans cet esprit que la série 
ecolabel sunrise 60x120 cm a été choisie pour le revêtement 
des façades des édifices.

die smartCity malta befindet sich auf einem 360.000 m2 großen 
Gelände entlang der pittoresken Küste zwischen ricasoli 
point und dem großen hafen von Valletta und bietet eine 
harmonische mischung aus Büros, Wohnungen, hotel- und 
Gewerbebereichen, wobei ein drittel der Geländeflächen den 
Grünzonen für die Freizeit gewidmet ist. die in der smartCity 
errichteten Gebäude entsprechen den internationalen 
nachhaltigkeitsstandards zum schutze der Umwelt und 
bieten ihren Bewohnern komfortable, gesunde und produktive 
lebensräume für die arbeit und Freizeit. in dieser optik hat 
man sich bei der Verkleidung der Gebäudefassaden für die 
serie ecolabel sunrise 60x120cm entschieden. 

situada en un área de 360.000 m2 sobre la pintoresca costa 
entre ricasoli point y Valletta Grand harbour, smartCity malta 
ofrece una armoniosa combinación de oficinas, residencias, 
hoteles y espacios comerciales, con un tercio de la superficie 
destinada a parque. los ambientes construidos en smartCity 
adhieren a los estándares internacionales de defensa 
del medio ambiente y ofrecen a sus habitantes espacios 
confortables, sanos y productivos para el trabajo y el tiempo 
libre. en esta óptica se ha previsto el uso de la serie ecolabel 
sunrise 60x120 cm para los revestimientos de las fachadas 
de los edificios.

Занимая площадь в 360000 кв.м. на живописном побережье 
между Рикасоли пойнт и Валлетта Гранд Харбор, SmartCity 
мальта предлагает гармоничную смесь офисных, жилых, 
гостиничных объектов и коммерческих заведений, треть 
занимают зеленые площади для отдыха. объекты, 
возведенные в SmartCity, соответствуют международным 
стандартам экологической рациональности, защищающим 
окружающую среду и предлагающим проживающим в них 
людям комфортные, здоровые и продуктивные пространства 
для работы и отдыха. В этом свете было предусмотрено 
использование серии Ecolabel Sunrise 60x120 см для 
облицовки фасадов зданий.

situato in un’area di 360.000 m2 lungo la pittoresca costa tra 
ricasoli point e Valletta Grand harbour, smartCity malta offre 
una miscela armoniosa di ufficio, residenziale, ospitalità e spazi 
commerciali, con un terzo delle superfici dedicate ad aree di 
svago verdi. Gli ambienti costruiti a smartCity aderiscono agli 
standard internazionali di sostenibilità che tutelano l’ambiente e 
offrono ai suoi abitanti spazi confortevoli, sani e produttivi per il 
lavoro e il tempo libero. in quest’ottica è stato previsto l’utilizzo 
della serie ecolabel sunrise 60x120cm per i rivestimenti delle 
facciate degli edifici.

arChiteCt: Paul Camilleri & Associates - Valletta - Malta
loCality: Malta
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sUnrise
60x120 - 24”x48” Golden, Smoke, Quartz
30x60 - 12”x24” Golden, Smoke

smart city
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sUnrise
60x120 - 24”x48” Golden, Smoke, Quartz

30x60 - 12”x24” Golden, Smoke

smart city

Cromie ricercate, variabilita’ di formati, accessori e pezzi speciali rendono la serie “Sunrise” 
una collezione in grado di offrire la giusta risposta e la migliore soluzione d’arredo per qualsiasi 

contesto residenziale o pubblico. Si tratta di un gres porcellanato dalle elevate caratteristiche 
tecniche, una proposta di totale affidabilità, destinata ad una fascia di consumo alta e studiata per 

soddisfare le diverse esigenze di privati e progettisti.

Sophisticated colour options and a variety of sizes, accessories and special trims make the 
“Sunrise” collection able to offer the perfect furnishing solution for any residential or public 

setting. This perfectly reliable, latest-generation, technically sophisticated porcelain stoneware is 
aimed at the high end of the market, and is perfect for meeting a variety of needs of both private 

customers and design engineers.

Chromies recherchées, variabilité de formats, accessoires et pièces spéciales font de la 
série “Sunrise” une collection en mesure d’offrir la bonne réponse et la meilleure solution 

d’aménagement pour tous les contextes résidentiels ou publics. Il s’agit d’un grès cérame aux 
caractéristiques techniques élevées, une proposition de fiabilité totale, destinée à une tranche de 

consommation élevée et conçue pour satisfaire toutes les différentes exigences des particuliers et 
des concepteurs.

Die Serie „Sunrise“ bietet durch ausgewählte Farben, Unterschiedlichkeit der Formate, Zubehör 
und Formteile eine Kollektion, die fähig ist, für jede Art von Antwort die richtige Antwort und die 

beste Einrichtungslösung im Rahmen der öffentlichen und Wohnräume zu bieten. Es handelt sich 
um ein Feinsteinzeug vorzüglicher technischer Eigenschaften, ein hundertprozentig verlässliches 

Angebot, das für eine gehobene Zielgruppe bestimmt ist und entwickelt wurde, um den 
verschiedenen Anforderungen von Privaten und Planern gerecht zu werden.

La serie “Sunrise”, con colores sofisticados y amplia variabilidad de formatos, piezas 
complementarias y especiales, constituye una colección capaz de ofrecer la respuesta adecuada 

y la mejor solución de decoración para cualquier contexto residencial o público. Se trata de un 
gres porcelánico de elevadas características técnicas, una propuesta de total fiabilidad, destinada 

a un segmento alto de consumidores y estudiada para satisfacer las diversas exigencias de 
particulares y proyectistas.

Изысканные цвета, разнообразные форматы, аксессуары и специальные изделия 
превращают “Sunrise” в коллекцию, предоставляющую правильный ответ и наилучшее 

решение для оформления любого жилого или общественного пространства. Этот 
керамогранит с высокими техническими характеристиками является совершенно надежным 

предложением, предназначенным для  верхнего сегмента рынка и разработанным для 
удовлетворения разных необходимостей частных лиц и дизайнеров.

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  SUNRISE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R10 A+B

SUNRISE
FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:

60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Nat Rt, 
30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Nat Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Nat Rt

Formati 60x120 - 24”x48” - 30x120 - 12”x48” 
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Golden, Quartz, Smoke

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Quartz Golden SmokeCoffee Cabernet
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in & oUt - perCorsi QUartz
30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Quartz Black

an impressive project in azerbaijan. the heydar 
aliyev park estate of Ganja covers an area of 2 km 
and 450 hectares of territory, divided into dedicated 
areas. the langhe series, in different colours and in 
the sizes 30x30 and 15x15, has been installed along 
the 800 metres that separate the triumphal arch from 
the congress centre, and gives life and shape to the 
chessboard design that has been used, embellished 
by fountains and ornamental columns. the pathways 
along the beautiful baroque gardens, with the granite 
fountain, feature the in&out percorsi Quartz series, in 
the p.Quartz Black 30x60 version. 

Un projet grandiose en azerbaïdjan. le Complexe 
heydar aliyev park de Gandja se développe sur une 
longueur de 2 km et occupe un territoire de 450 
hectares divisé en zones dédiées. la série langhe a 
été posée le long des 800 mètres qui séparent l’arc de 
triomphe du palais des congrès. avec ses différents 
coloris et ses formats 30x30 et 15x15, elle forme un jeu 
d’échecs entre fontaines et colonnes ornementales. le 
cheminement le long des fabuleux jardins baroques, 
décoré d’une fontaine en granit, présente un sol réalisé 
au moyen de la série in&out percorsi Quartz, dans le 
coloris p.Quartz Black 30x60. 

ein majestätisches projekt in aserbaidschan. der 
Komplex heydar aliyev park in Ganja erstreckt sich 2 
km lang auf einem 450 hektar großen Gelände, das 
in spezifische Bereiche aufgeteilt ist. die serie langhe 
wurde in verschiedenen Farben und in den Formaten 
30x30 und 15x15 entlang der 800 meter verlegt, die 
den triumphbogen vom Kongresszentrum trennen und 
bildet zwischen den springbrunnen und ziersäulen ein 
besonders schönes schachbrettmuster. die Gehwege 
entlang der kostbaren barocken Gärten, die von einem 
springbrunnen aus Granit geschmückt sind, wurden 
mit der serie in&out percorsi Quartz in der Farbe 
p.Quartz Black 30x60 gestaltet. 

Un proyecto majestuoso en azerbaiján. el Complejo 
heydar aliyev park de Ganja se despliega a lo largo 
de 2 km y ocupa 450 hectáreas de territorio, dividido 
en áreas dedicadas. la serie langhe, en diferentes 
colores, en los formatos 30x30 y 15x15, se ha 
colocado a lo largo de los 800 metros que hay entre 
el arco de triunfo y el Centro de Congresos, y forma 
un tablero de ajedrez, entre fuentes y columnas 
ornamentales. el recorrido por los preciosos jardines 
barrocos, adornado con una fuente de granito, está 
pavimentado con la serie in&out percorsi Quartz, en 
color p.Quartz Black 30x60. 

Величественный проект в азербайджане. парк 
им. Гейдара алиева в Гяндже имеет в длину 2 
км и занимает площадь в 450 гектаров, которая 
разделена на отдельные зоны. Серия Langhe разных 
цветов в форматах 30х30 и 15х15 была уложена 
на протяженности 800 метров, которые отделяют 
триумфальную арку от конгресс-центра, создавая 
эффект шахматной доски среди фонтанов и 
декоративных колонн. пешеходный тротуар вдоль 
пышных барочных садов, украшенный гранитным 
фонтаном, выложен плиткой из серии In&Out Percorsi 
Quartz в цвете P.Quartz Black 30x60. 

Un progetto maestoso in azerbaijan. il Complesso heydar aliyev park di Ganja si 
sviluppa su una lunghezza di 2 km e occupa 450 ettari di territorio, suddiviso in 
aree dedicate. la serie langhe, in diversi colori e nei formati 30x30 e 15x15, è 
stata posata lungo gli 800 metri che separano l’arco di trionfo dal centro congressi 
e forma un gioco di scacchi, tra fontane e colonne ornamentali. il camminamento 
lungo i preziosi giardini barocchi, adornato da una fontana granitica, vede come 
pavimentazione la serie in&out percorsi Quartz, nel colore p.Quartz Black 30x60. 

heydar ali yev
      city park

arChiteCt: Global Construction LLC - Baku City - Azerbaijan
loCality: Ganja - Azerbaijan

lanGhe
30x30 - 12”x12” Bra, Gavi, Moncalvo
15x15 - 6”x6” Bra, Gavi, Moncalvo
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lanGhe
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heydar aliyev city park

lanGhe
30x30 - 12”x12” Bra, Gavi, Moncalvo

15x15 - 6”x6” Bra, Gavi, Moncalvo

Percorsi Quartz reinterpreta  la pietra naturale quarzite, carpendone calore e 
bellezza,  aggiungendo la resistenza e la praticità del gres porcellanato.

 Matericità ed eleganza si fondono e interpretano in chiave moderna le nuove 
tendenze dell’abitare, sia indoor che outdoor, grazie alla doppia finitura.  

Percorsi Quartz re-interprets natural quartzite stone, extracting warmth and beauty, 
adding the resilience and practicality of porcelain stoneware. 

The physical properties of the material are blended with elegance for contemporary 
living styles, both indoors and outdoors, thanks to its double finish.

Dans sa réinterprétation du quartzite, Percorsi Quartz a su arracher à la pierre 
naturelle sa chaleur et sa beauté et y ajouter la résistance et la facilité d’emploi 

du grès cérame. Matiérisme et élégance s’y mêlent et interprètent dans un esprit 
moderne les nouvelles tendances des espaces résidentiels, aussi bien intérieurs 

qu’extérieurs, grâce à sa double finition de surface.

Percorsi Quartz interpretiert den Naturstein Quarzit neu, übernimmt seine 
behagliche Ausstrahlung und Schönheit und ergänzt diese Vorzüge mit der 

Haltbarkeit und Funktionalität von Feinsteinzeug. Materialwirkung und Eleganz 
verbinden sich und interpretieren auf moderne Art die neuen Wohntrends. Dank 
der beiden Ausführungen sowohl für den Innen- als auch für den Außenbereich 

geeignet.

Percorsi Quartz reinterpreta  la piedra cuarcita natural, robándole su calidez 
y belleza, añadiendo la resistencia y la comodidad del gres porcelánico. La 
matericidad y la elegancia se unen e interpretan en clave actual las nuevas 

tendencias del habitar, en interiores y exteriores, gracias a su doble acabado. 

Percorsi Quartz воссоздает тепло и красоту натурального кварцита, придавая 
ему прочность и практичность керамогранита. материальность и элегантность 

объединяются и предлагают современное прочтение новых тенденций жилищного 
дизайна, как для внутренних, так и для наружных пространств благодаря двум 

видам отделки.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 
30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 

30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt., 15x30 - 6”x12” Strutt., 15x15 - 6”x6” Strutt. 

LANGHE

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Percorsi Quartz Sand Percorsi Quartz White

Percorsi Quartz Grey Percorsi Quartz Black

IN & OUT
PERCORSI QUARTZ

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI QUARtZ 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT

R11 STRUTT RT

A SPAZZ RT

A+B+C STRUTT RT

  LANGhE
< 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10

-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4  R10 A+B

La tipica ed originale capacità d’arredo delle superfici leggermente mosse e strutturate ci 
riporta verso atmosfere di vita di ambienti naturali che appartengono alla tradizione. 

Un elevato valore dell’indice antiscivolo sottolinea le caratteristiche di sicurezza del prodotto 
che trova la sua posa ideale in spazi esterni come cortili e terrazzi, soggetti a sollecitazioni 

gravose e ripetute.

The typical, original furnishing options offered by slightly textured, irregular surfaces take us 
back to natural, traditional living environments. The excellent anti-slip performance underlines 

the safety of a product that is ideal for laying outdoors, in areas such as courtyards and 
terraces subject to repeated, heavy foot traffic.

La capacité d’aménagement typique et originale des surfaces légèrement floues et 
structurées nous conduit vers des atmosphères de vie d’environnements naturels qui 
appartiennent à la tradition. Une valeur élevée de l’indice d’anti-glissance souligne les 

caractéristiques de sécurité du produit qui trouve sa pose idéale dans des espaces externes 
comme les cours et les terrasses, soumises à des sollicitations importantes et fréquentes.

Die typische, originelle Fähigkeit, leicht bewegte und strukturierte Oberflächen zu verkleiden, 
versetzt uns in die Lebensatmosphären von natürlichen Ambienten, die der Tradition 

angehören. Der hohe Rutschfestigkeitsindex hebt die Sicherheitseigenschaften eines 
Produkts hervor, das am besten in Außenbereichen wie Höfen und Terrassen verlegt wird, die 

öfter schwer beansprucht werden.

La típica y original capacidad de decoración de las superficies ligeramente movidas y 
estructuradas nos reconduce a atmósferas de vida que reconstruyen ambientes naturales de 

la tradición. El alto grado de antideslizamiento subraya las características de seguridad del 
producto, que encuentra su colocación ideal en espacios exteriores como patios y terrazas, 

sometidos a gravosos y repetidos esfuerzos.

Характерная, но оригинальная способность оформления, которой обладают слегка оживленные 
и текстурные поверхности коллекции воскрешает атмосферу натуральных интерьеров, 

связанных с традицией. высокий коэффициент нескользкости подчеркивает характеристики 
безопасности изделия, идеально подходящего для укладки в такие наружные пространства, как 

дворы и террасы, которые подвергаются большим и повторяющимся нагрузкам.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x30 - 12”x12” Nat, 15x15 - 6”x6” Nat

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Cortemilia

MoncalvoGavi Monforte

Bra Barolo
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per la recente realizzazione della pavimentazione del piazzale esterno 
dell’UciCinemas Certosa di milano è stata scelta la collezione percorsi 
extra, della linea in&out, nel formato cm. 30x60, color pietra di Barge, 
nella finitura strutturata. Un carattere sobrio ma deciso, che riproduce 
fedelmente l’effetto pietra,  rendendo la superficie elegante nella 
rappresentazione delle grafie naturali.

For the recent construction of the exterior square of UciCinemas Certosa 
in milan, the percorsi extra collection has been chosen. in particular 
the in&out range in colour pietra di Barge with it structured finish in size 
30x60 cm ,gives a  discreet but bold character, that faithfully recaptures 
the beauty of stone and offers an elegant representation of natural patterns.

C’est la collection percorsi extra, de la ligne in&out, au format 30x60 cm, 
dans le coloris pietra di Barge et la finition structurée qui a été choisie 
pour la récente réalisation du sol de la place extérieure de l’UciCinemas 
Certosa de milan. Un caractère à la fois sobre et ferme qui reproduit 
fidèlement l’effet pierre en conférant élégance à la surface par le biais de 
la représentation des motifs naturels.

Für die kürzlich erfolgte Bodengestaltung des externen platzes vor dem 
UciCinemas Certosa in mailand wurde die Kollektion percorsi extra der 
linie in&out im Format 30x60 cm, Farbe pietra di Barge in der strukturierten 
ausführung gewählt. ein dezenter aber auch entschlossener Charakter, 
der getreu den steineffekt nachgestaltet, verleiht der oberfläche eine 
elegante darstellung der natürlichen muster.

para la reciente realización de la pavimentación del patio exterior de 
UciCinemas Certosa en milán se ha elegido la colección percorsi 
extra, de la línea in&out, formato 30x60, color pietra di Barge, acabado 
estructurado. Un carácter sobrio pero decidido, que reproduce fielmente 
el efecto piedra, otorgando elegancia a la superficie con su aspecto de 
granito natural.

Для недавно завершенного настила наружной площадки UciCinemas 
Certosa в милане была выбрана коллекция Percorsi Extra из линии In&Out, в 
формате 30х60 см, цвет Pietra di Barge с текстурной отделкой. Строгий, но 
решительный характер, точно воспроизводящий эффект камня, делает 
поверхность элегантной в отображении природных рисунков.

in & oUt - perCorsi extra
30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra di Bargeuci cinemas

    certosa

PUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS
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loCality: Milano - Italy
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in & oUt - perCorsi extra
30x60 - 12”x24” Pietra di Barge

uci cinemas certosa

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI EXtRA 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT. 
R10 SPAZZ RT. 45x90 

R11 STRUTT RT.

A+B+C STRUTT RT
A+B Barge STRUTT RT 

 A SPAZZ RT.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
45x90 - 18”x36” Spazz. Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 

30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt

IN & OUT - PERCORSI EXTRA

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Pietra di Barge Pietra di FaedisPietra di Combe Pietra di Vals
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La materia ceramica interpreta con maniacale perfezione la natura e si arricchisce di una nuova 
generazione di superfici inedite. Gli spazi delle architetture contemporanee trovano un nuovo 

protagonista assolutamente affidabile sia sotto il profilo tecnico che estetico. Quattro proposte 
in diversi formati ed in 2 finiture trasmettono il carisma espressivo di una nuova forza decorativa 
destinata a tutti gli ambienti contemporanei sia interni che esterni. Meravigliosamente eclettica, 
straordinariamente resistente, la materia ceramica si fa protagonista del progetto architettonico.

Ceramic material offers an ever-so-perfect take on nature, giving rise to a new generation of original 
surfaces. A new, ultra-reliable element for contemporary architecture settings, perfect in terms 

of both technology and appearance. Four options in several sizes and two different finishes that 
transmit the expressive charisma of a new star on the decoration front, ideal for any contemporary 

environment, both indoors and outdoors. Wonderfully eclectic, extraordinarily hard wearing, 
ceramic material takes centre stage in architectural projects.

La matière céramique interprète la nature avec une perfection maniaque et s’enrichit d’une nouvelle 
génération de surfaces inédites. Les espaces des architectures contemporaines trouvent un 

nouveau protagoniste absolument fiable aussi bien sous le profil technique qu’esthétique. Quatre 
propositions déclinées dans différents formats et dans deux finitions transmettent le charisme 

expressif d’une nouvelle force décorative destinée à tous les environnements contemporains aussi 
bien intérieurs qu’extérieurs. Merveilleusement éclectique et extraordinairement résistante, la 

matière céramique devient le protagoniste du projet architectural. 

Das Keramikmaterial interpretiert die Natur mit geradezu übertriebener Perfektion und wird um 
eine neue Generation an brandneuen Oberflächen bereichert. Die Räume der zeitgenössischen 
Architekturen finden sowohl in technischer, als auch in ästhetischer Hinsicht einen vollkommen 

verlässlichen neuen Mitspieler. Vier Angebote in verschiedenen Formaten und in 2 Ausfertigungen 
übermitteln das expressive Charisma einer neuen Dekorationskraft, die für alle zeitgenössischen 

Innen- und Außenbereiche bestimmt ist. Die Keramik wird durch ihre wunderbare Vielseitigkeit und ihre 
außerordentliche Widerstandsfähigkeit die wesentliche Materie des architektonischen Projekts.

La materia cerámica interpreta la naturaleza con una perfección casi obsesiva y se enriquece con 
una nueva generación de superficies inéditas. Los espacios de las arquitecturas contemporáneas 

encuentran un nuevo protagonista absolutamente fiable, tanto técnica como estéticamente. Cuatro 
propuestas en diversos formatos y en 2 acabados transmiten el carisma expresivo de una nueva 

fuerza decorativa destinada a todos los ambientes contemporáneos, tanto interiores como exteriores. 
Maravillosamente ecléctica y extraordinariamente resistente, la materia se vuelve protagonista del 

proyecto arquitectónico.

Керамический материал с величайшей точностью подражает природе, предлагая новое 
поколение невиданных ранее поверхностей. Пространства современной архитектуры нашли 
новый способ выражения, совершенно безупречный как с технической, так и с эстетической 

точки зрения. Четыре предложения в разных форматах и в 2 отделках передают 
выразительный потенциал нового декоративного материала, предназначенного для любых 
внутренних или наружных современных пространств. Крайне универсальный, удивительно 

прочный керамический материал становится главным игроком архитектурного проекта.
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liFe
60x120 - 24”x48” 

arChiteCt: Arch. Francesco Rosi e Arch. Marco Valenti - Reggio Emilia - Italy
loCality: Reggio Emilia - Italy  

in reggio emilia, this type of residential project is developed 
in accordance to standards relating to accommodation for 
elderly people and envisages the application of biocompatible 
and sustainable building principles. the aesthetic impact of the 
building is the result of the application of sustainable architecture 
principles to obtain a class a energy rating. the product chosen 
is life which, installed on a ventilated facades, fulfils leed and 
ecolabel sustainability parameters. a perfect match of style and 
respect for the most stringent ecological standards.

le projet des logements à reggio emilia, né dans le 
respect des prérogatives concernant les normes en matière 
d’habitations pour personnes âgées, s’est orienté dès le 
départ vers l’adoption de critères de construction écologique. 
l’impact esthétique du bâtiment est le résultat de l’application 
des concepts de l’architecture durable pour obtenir la classe 
d’efficacité énergétique a. C’est dans cet esprit qu’a été choisie 
la série life qui respecte les paramètres de durabilité (leed, 
ecolabel) moyennant une pose sur façade ventilée. il s’agit 
d’une combinaison parfaite entre style et respect des normes 
écologiques les plus strictes. 

dieses senioren - projekt in reggio emilia, das unter 
einhaltung der einschlägigen standards und normen für 
seniorenwohnungen entstanden ist, war von anfang an dazu 
berufen, umweltfreundliche und nachhaltige Baumaßstäbe 
einzusetzen. die ästhetische Wirkung des Gebäudes ist das 
ergebnis der anwendung nachhaltiger architekturkonzepte, 
die das erzielen der energieklasse a ermöglicht haben. das 
gewählte produkt ist die serie life die durch ihre Verlegung auf 
hinterlüfteten Fassaden die nachhaltigkeitsmaßstäbe (leed, 
ecolabel) erfüllt und eine perfekte Verbindung von stil und 
einhaltung strenger Umweltvorschriften darstellt. 

el proyecto de la residencia en reggio emilia, conforme a 
las prerrogativas de las normas en materia de viviendas para 
ancianos, tuvo desde el comienzo una vocación por la aplicación 
de criterios de construcción biocompatible y ecosostenible. el 
impacto estético del edificio responde a la aplicación de los 
conceptos de la arquitectura sostenible necesaria para obtener 
la clase energética a. en esta óptica, la selección del producto 
ha recaído en la serie life que con la colocación en fachada 
ventilada respeta los parámetros de sostenibilidad (leed, 
ecolabel) y asocia perfectamente el estilo al cumplimiento de 
las más estrictas normas ecológicas. 

проект жилого здания в Реджо Эмилии, реализованный 
с соблюдением прерогатив, касающихся норм в области 
жилья для пожилых людей, разрабатывался с самого 
начала с использованием биосовместимого и экологически 
рационального строительства. Эстетика здания - это 
результат применения экологически рациональных концепций 
архитектуры для энергетической сертификации в классе а. В 
этом свете выбор продукции выпал на серию Life которая при 
укладке на вентилируемый фасад соответствует параметрам 
экологической рациональности (Leed, Ecolabel) и является 
отличным сочетанием стиля и соблюдения самых жестких 
экологических норм. 

     residenza
per anziani

ll progetto degli alloggi a reggio emilia, nato nel rispetto delle 
prerogative riguardanti le normative in materia di abitazioni per anziani, 
ha avuto, sin dall’inizio, una vocazione per l’utilizzo di criteri di edilizia 
biocompatibile ed ecosostenibile. l’impatto estetico del fabbricato 
è il risultato dell’applicazione dei concetti dell’architettura sostenibile 
per il raggiungimento della classe a di certificazione energetica. in 
quest’ottica la scelta del prodotto è ricaduta sulla serie life che, 
attraverso una posa su facciata ventilata, rispetta i parametri di 
sostenibilità (leed, ecolabel) ed è un perfetto connubio di stile e 
rispetto delle più severe norme ecologiche. 

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL
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liFe

60x120 - 24”x48”

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresRESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LIFE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

(NAT - TxTD)
GUARANTEED
(NAT - TxTD) > 0,4

R9 NAT 
R11 TxTD

A NAT 
C TxTD

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 90x90 - 36”x36” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 

14,7x60 - 6”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 22x45 - 87/8”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 10,9x45 - 41/2”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt

LIfE

Formato 90x90 - 36”x36”  
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Arki, Caramel, Lava, Sugar

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Caramel ArkiSugar Hydra Lava

La linea “Life” offre un materiale estremamente dinamico e moderno grazie al numero considerevole di formati e 
proposte cromatiche disponibili. Principalmente studiata per pavimenti d’alta gamma, trova un qualificato utilizzo 

anche a rivestimento attraverso la variante superficiale “textured”. Forte, elegante, pratica e resistente, Life è 
ideale sia per interni che per esterni e trova larga applicazione in ambienti residenziali e pubblici d’alto pregio.

The product of significant technological developments, the “Life” line offers an extremely dynamic and modern 
material, thanks to the considerable number of sizes colour options available. Studied mainly for top-of-the-

range floors, it is also perfectly suitable for walls in the surprising textured surface version. 
Strong, elegant, practical and hard-wearing, Life is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, and is also high-

prestige residential  and public settings.

La ligne “Life” offre un matériau extrêmement dynamique et moderne grâce au nombre considérable de formats 
et de propositions chromatiques disponibles. Conçue essentiellement pour des revêtements de sol haut de 

gamme, elle peut également être utilisée comme revêtement à travers la variante de surface “textured”.  
Forte, élégante, pratique et résistante, “Life” est idéale aussi bien pour les intérieurs que les extérieurs et est 

aussi largement utilisée dans les environnements résidentiels et publics de haut prestige. 

Die Linie “Life”, Ergebnis einer bedeutenden technologischen Entwicklung, bietet dank der beachtlichen Anzahl 
an erhältlichen Formaten und chromatischen Vorschlägen ein extrem dynamisches und modernes Material. 

Sie ist in erster Linie für Fußböden einer hohen Kategorie gedacht und eignet sich dank der überraschenden 
Oberflächenvariante “textured” auch für den Einsatz als Verkleidung. Diese starke, elegante, praktische und 

widerstandsfähige Linie “Life”, ideal für den Einsatz in Innen- und Außenbereichen, findet auch in prestigevollen 
Wohnräumen und öffentlichen Räumen breite Anwendungsmöglichkeiten.

La línea “Life” ofrece un material sumamente dinámico y 
moderno, gracias al gran número de formatos y propuestas cromáticas disponibles. Se trata de una línea 

estudiada principalmente para pavimentos de alta gama, que encuentra también un uso cualificado como 
revestimiento a través del acabado superficial estructurado. “Life”, fuerte, elegante, práctica y resistente, es 

ideal tanto para interiores como para exteriores y encuentra una amplia aplicación en ambientes residenciales y 
públicos de alto valor.

Благодаря большому количеству доступных форматов и цветов коллекция “Life” является крайне 
динамичным и современным материалом. она была создана в основном для настила полов высокого 

качества, кроме того, может также применяться для облицовки стен, используя специальную 
текстурированную отделку поверхности. Крепкая, элегантная, удобная и прочная плитка Life идеально 

подходит как для внутренних, так и для наружных работ, 
широко применяется в жилых и общественных объектах высокого качества.
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Brazil
30x30 - 12”x24” Brasilia

  kalsdorf
elementary
     school

Un progetto di architettura scolastica a Kalsdorf, in austria, ha previsto la pavimentazione 
della serie tecnica Brazil, nel colore Brasilia 30x30. la collezione, certificata ecolabel, 
è caratterizzata da una superficie idonea per progetti pubblici, grazie alle caratteristiche 
tecniche che la rendono ingeliva, resistente a flessione e inassorbente. Un garanzia di 
affidabilità per il contract.

For the floors of the school quarters of Kalsdorf, in austria, the Brazil technical series 
have been selected, in the Brasilia 30 x 30 version. the ecolabel certified collection is 
characterised by a surface that is ideal for public projects, thanks to its technical properties 
that make it frost-proof, flexure resistant and non-absorbent. Guaranteed reliability for this 
contract project.

Un projet d’architecture scolaire à Kalsdorf, en autriche, a sélectionné le sol de la série 
technique Brazil, dans le coloris Brasilia 30x30. la collection, certifiée ecolabel, est 
caractérisée par une surface adaptée aux projets publics grâce à ses qualités techniques 
qui la rendent non poreuse et lui permettent de résister au gel et à la flexion. Une garantie 
de fiabilité pour le secteur du mobilier.

Bei einem schularchitekturprojekt in Kalsdorf, Österreich, wurde für den Bodenbelag 
die technische serie Brazil in der Farbe Brasilia 30x30 gewählt. die mit dem eco-label 
ausgezeichnete Kollektion ist durch die spezielle oberfläche mit den eigenschaften hoher 
Frostbeständigkeit, Biegefestigkeit und besondere Wasseraufnahmebeständigkeit ideal 
für öffentliche Gebäude und einrichtungen geeignet. Garantierte zuverlässigkeit für dieses 
Vertragsprojekt.

Un proyecto de arquitectura escolar en Kalsdorf, austria, ha incluido la pavimentación con 
la serie técnica Brazil, color Brasilia 30x30. la colección, certificada ecolabel, se caracteriza 
por una superficie adecuada para proyectos públicos, por ser resistente a las heladas, 
resistente a la flexión y no absorbente. Garantía de fiabilidad para el sector contract.

проект школьной архитектуры в Калсдорфе, австрия, предусматривает полы из 
технической серии Brazil, в цвете Brasilia 30x30. Эта коллекция с сертификатом Ecolabel 
характеризуется поверхностью, пригодной для общественных проектов, благодаря 
техническим характеристикам морозостойкости, стойкости к изгибу и невпитываемости. 
Гарантия надежности для контрактных поставок.

loCality: Kalsdorf - Austria

PUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS
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Brazil
30x30 - 12”x24” Brasilia

kalsdorf elementary school

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  BRAZIL 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9  

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x30 - 12”x12” Nat

BRAZIL

Queste linee lanciano una vera e propria sfida alla resistenza ed alla durata, in quanto contano su un gres 
porcellanato a tutta massa dotato di caratteristiche fisico-meccaniche eccezionali. Forti, resistenti ed 

eleganti permettono un utilizzo universale, anche in condizioni d’impiego di massima sollecitazione.Le ricche 
gamme prodotte a tutto spessore con materie prime d’elevata qualità, offrono performance ineguagliabili per 

resistenza, ingelività, inassorbenza e rappresentano una sicura garanzia d’inalterata bellezza nel tempo. 

These lines present a real challenge to hard-wearing, long-lasting quality, counting as they do on a full-body 
porcelain stoneware with exceptional physical and mechanical characteristics. Strong, hard-wearing and 
elegant, they can be used anywhere, even in areas subjected to the heaviest of stress. The superb range 

of tiles made throughout the thickness with high quality materials and fine clays are unbeatable in terms of 
strength, frost resistance and imperviousness, and guarantee lasting beauty.

Ces lignes lancent un véritable défi à la résistance et à la durée dans la mesure où elles comptent sur un grès 
cérame pleine masse doté de caractéristiques physiques et mécaniques exceptionnelles. Fortes, résistantes 

et élégantes, elles permettent une utilisation universelle, et cela même dans des conditions d’utilisation 
de sollicitation maximale. Les riches gammes produites à pleine épaisseur à partir de matières premières 
de haute qualité et d’argiles de valeur offrent des performances inégalables en matière de résistance, de 

résistance au gel et d’imperméabilité et représentent une garantie certaine de beauté inaltérée au fil du temps.

Diese Linien stellen der Widerstandsfähigkeit und der Dauerhaftigkeit eine wahre Herausforderung, da sie 
auf vollgemischtes Feinsteinzeug mit außergewöhnlichen physischen und mechanischen Eigenschaften 

setzen. Sie sind stark, widerstandsfähig und elegant und ermöglichen auch bei der Anwendung bei extremer 
Beanspruchung einen universellen Einsatz. Die reichen, durchgängigen Produktpaletten mit Rohstoffen von 

hoher Qualität und kostbaren Tonarten bieten unübertreffbare Leistungen, was die Widerstandsfähigkeit, 
Frostbeständigkeit und Undurchlässigkeit betrifft, und stellen eine sichere Gewährleistung für die auch im 

Lauf der Zeit unveränderliche Schönheit dar.

Estas líneas lanzan un verdadero desafío a la resistencia y a la duración, pues cuentan con un gres 
porcelánico a toda masa con excepcionales características físico-mecánicas. Son fuertes, resistentes y 
elegantes, permitiendo un uso universal, incluso en condiciones de máximo esfuerzo. Las ricas gamas 

fabricadas en todo su espesor con materias primas de elevada calidad, ofrecen inigualables prestaciones 
de resistencia a la helada e inabsorbencia, así como de resistencia en general, constituyendo una garantía 

segura de belleza inalterada en el tiempo.

Эти коллекции не знают ограничения в сфере прочности и долговечности, так как они выполнены из 
окрашенного по всей толщине керамогранита, обладающего великолепными физико-механическими 

характеристиками. Являясь прочными, стойкими и элегантными, они обеспечивают универсальное 
применение даже в самых суровых условиях. Богатый ассортимент продукции, окрашенной по всей 

толщине и изготовленной из сырья высокого качества, предлагает несравнимые характеристики 
прочности, морозостойкости, невпитываемости, надежную гарантию красоты, которая не меняется с 

течением времени.

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Brasilia Curitiba Vitoria Natal

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresPUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS
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Keope ContraCt - pietra di noto
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra White, Pietra Beige, Pietra Moka

arChiteCt: Segesta Progetti - arch. Nicola Bottoni - Lodi (MI) - Italy
loCality: Lodi (MI) - Italy  

per l’atrio dell’ospedale di lodi è stata scelta la serie pietra di noto, una collezione che 
rievoca la purezza della pietra naturale, interpretandola in tutta la sua morbida bellezza. 
per tale realizzazione è stato utilizzato il colore sand per il pavimento, nel formato cm. 
60x60, mentre per la decorazione dalla forma circolare, i colori havana e moka, sempre 
nel formato cm. 60x60. per il progetto, impostato alla ricerca della massima funzionalità 
e alla facilità di manutenzione, non è mancata un’attenzione particolare all’estetica che, 
grazie ai colori e alla decorazione proposta, ha raggiunto un piacevole risultato visivo.

the pietra di noto series has been chosen for the entrance hall of the lodi hospital. 
the collection recalls the purity and soft beauty of natural stone. this project includes 
the sand colour for floors, in the 60x60 cm size, and the havana and moka colours, 
still in size 60x60, for the round decoration. practicality and ease of maintenance are of 
course the priority on this type of demanding project. however, great attention has also 
been paid towards the appearance. in fact, the colours chosen and patterns created 
result in a very astatically pleasing effect.

le hall de l’hôpital de lodi a été réalisé au moyen de la série pietra di noto, une 
collection qui évoque la pureté de la pierre naturelle en l’interprétant dans toute sa 
beauté souple. le sol a été réalisé dans le coloris sand, au format 60x60 cm, tandis 
que la décoration de forme circulaire présente les coloris havana et moka, toujours 
au format 60x60 cm. le projet, orienté vers la recherche de la fonctionnalité maximale 
et de la facilité d’entretien, a réservé une attention particulière à l’esthétique que les 
couleurs et la décoration proposées ont rendue agréable.

Für die eingangshalle des Krankenhauses in lodi wurde die serie pietra di noto gewählt, 
eine Kollektion, die an die reinheit des natursteins erinnert und diese reinheit in einer ganz 
sanften schönheit zum ausdruck bringt. Bei der Gestaltung wurde für den Boden die Farbe 
sand im Format 60x60 cm verwendet, für die kreisförmige dekoration dagegen die Farben 
havana und moka, ebenfalls im Format 60x60. die zielsetzung des projektes beruhte 
auf einer maximalen zweckdienlichkeit und leichten instandhaltung, wobei allerdings eine 
besondere aufmerksamkeit der Ästhetik gewidmet wurde, die dank der gewählten Farben 
und muster besonders schön zum ausdruck kommt.

para el atrio del hospital de lodi se ha elegido la serie pietra di noto, una colección 
que evoca la pureza de la piedra natural, interpretándola en toda su suave belleza. 
para la pavimentación se utilizó el color sand formato 60x60 cm, mientras que para la 
decoración de forma circular se utilizaron los colores havana y moka, también en formato 
60x60 cm. para el proyecto se hizo hincapié en la máxima funcionalidad y facilidad de 
mantenimiento, por lo que se dedicó especial atención a la estética, y gracias a los 
colores y a la decoración propuesta se obtuvo agradable resultado visual.

Для холла больницы в Лоди была выбрана серия Pietra di Noto - коллекция, 
воспроизводящая чистоту природного камня, интерпретируя его во всей его мягкой 
красоте. Для этого проекта был использован цвет Sand для пола в формате 60х60 см, 
в то время как для кругового декора - цвет Havana и Moka, также в формате 60х60 см. В 
этом проекте, нацеленном на наивысшую практичность и на простоту ухода, особенное 
внимание было уделено эстетике, которая благодаря цветам и предложенному декору, 
позволила получить приятный зрительный эффект.

ospedale
di lodi
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Keope ContraCt - pietra di noto
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra White, Pietra Beige, Pietra Moka

ospedale di lodi
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Keope ContraCt - pietra di noto
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra White, Pietra Beige, Pietra Mokaospedale 

di lodi

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt

PIETRA DI NOTO

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Pietra GreyPietra White Pietra Havana

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  PIEtRA DI NOtO 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9 A

Pietra di Noto è la collezione di Ceramiche Keope che rievoca la purezza della pietra naturale, 
interpretandola in tutta la sua morbida bellezza tramite i delicati passaggi grafici e di materia da 

una lastra all’altra. Grazie alle sue caratteristiche: facilità di manutenzione, semplicità nella posa, 
inassorbenza, resistenza alle macchie e alto calpestio, Pietra di Noto è un prodotto di alto livello 

tecnico qualitativo, ideale non solo per pavimenti residenziali interni e rivestimenti di pareti ma 
anche per pavimenti ad uso commerciale.  

Pietra di Noto is a collection by Ceramiche Keope that recalls the purity of natural stone and with 
its soft texture by means of delicate differences of pattern and material between one piece and 

another. Thanks to its properties, namely: easy maintenance, easy installation, non-absorbency, 
stain resistance and resistance to heavy traffic, Pietre di Noto is a top level product that is ideal for 

interior residential floors and walls and also for the demanding  commercial environments

Pietra di Noto est la collection de Ceramiche Keope qui évoque la pureté de la pierre naturelle, 
en l’interprétant dans toute sa beauté souple par le biais des passages graphiques et de matière 

délicats d’une dalle à l’autre. Grâce à ses caractéristiques : facilité d’entretien, simplicité de pose, 
imperméabilité, résistance aux taches et au piétinement intense, Pietra di Noto est un produit de 

haut niveau technique et qualitatif, idéal pour le revêtement de sols résidentiels intérieurs et de 
parois mais également de sols à usage commercial. 

Pietra di Noto ist die Kollektion von Ceramiche Keope, welche an die Reinheit von Natursteinen 
erinnert und durch kleine Unterschiede in Textur und Material zwischen den einzelnen Platten 

die besondere Schönheit dieses Bodens zum Ausdruck bringt. Dank ihrer Eigenschaften 
Pflegefreundlichkeit, leichte Verlegung, Wasserbeständigkeit, Fleckbeständigkeit und 

Abriebfestigkeit ist Pietra di Noto ein technisch und qualitativ sehr hochwertiges Produkt, das sich 
nicht nur ideal als Bodenbelag in den Interieurs von Wohnbereichen und für Wandverkleidungen 

eignet, sondern auch für gewerbliche Räume und Einrichtungen. 

Pietra di Noto es la colección de Ceramiche Keope que evoca la pureza de la piedra natural 
interpretándola en toda su suave belleza a través de delicados traspasos de materia y diseño 

gráfico entre las baldosas. Por ser fácil de mantener, sencillo de colocar, no absorbente, resistente 
a las manchas y al tránsito peatonal, Pietra di Noto se convierte en un producto de alto nivel 

técnico-cualitativo, ideal no sólo para pisos residenciales interiores y revestimientos de paredes 
sino también para pisos de uso comercial. 

Pietra di Noto - это коллекция фабрики Ceramiche Keope, воссоздающая чистоту природного 
камня, преподнося ее во всей первозданной красоте посредством нежных переходов графики и 

текстуры от одной плитки к другой. Благодаря своим превосходным характеристикам, таким как, 
простота в обслуживании, простота укладки, низкая гигроскопичность, устойчивость к пятнам, 

износостойкость, Pietra di Noto является высокотехнологичным, качественным изделием и отлично 
подходит не только для настила внутренних полов и облицовки стен в жилых помещениях, но и для 

полов в торговых центрах, офисах и т.п.

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresPUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS
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PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

VOLKS UND HAUPTSCHULE St. Christophen, Neulengbach Austria TINTE UNITE

KAISERTHERME Bad Ischl Austria KEOPE CONTRACT - DESIGN

STUDENTENHEIM Wieden Austria PIETRE DI KEOPE

SABAH AL SABAH HEALTH CENTER Bahrain GRANIGLIATI, K COLOR

HAMMAD TOWN GIRL SCHOOL Bahrain GRANIGLIATI, K COLOR

SIMULATOR TRAINING CENTER (GULF AIR) Bahrain KEOPE CONTRACT - PIETRA DI NOTO

SHAIKKA HESSA GIRLS SCHOOL Bahrain GRANIGLIATI, K COLOR

CONCESSIONARIA OPEL Bihac Bosnia Erzegovina GRANIGLIATI

CHRIST PLAZA MEDJUGORIE Medjugorje Bosnia Erzegovina PIETRE DI KEOPE

CASA DI RIPOSO VIOLETA Grude Bosnia Erzegovina SUNRISE, LIFE

STANIC Sarajevo Bosnia Erzegovina IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA

BBM Sarajevo Bosnia Erzegovina IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA

OŠ RAKITJE Rakitje Croatia K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

OŠ VIROVITICA Virovitica Croatia K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

KRAPINSKE TOPLICE Kr. Toplice Croatia LINK, K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

HOSPITAL POLIKLINIKA ELJUGA Zagreb Croatia BACK, CONTRACT

HOSPITAL HZZO Zagreb Croatia LIFE

UNIQA Zagreb Croatia SUNRISE

MANDALINA Sukošan Croatia LIFE

PäIJäT-HäME CENTRAL HOSPITAL Lahti Finland BRAZIL

SWIMMING POOL Kirkkonummi Finland GRANIGLIATI

TAx OFFICE Jarvenpaa Finland PIETRE DI KEOPE

CABINET ExPERT COMPTABLE Marsannay La Cote France BACK

CAISSE EPARGUE Carcassone France BRAZIL

COLLEGE A.LALLEMAND Pouilly En Auxois France GRANIGLIATI

COLLEGE L.CARNOT Nolay France GRANIGLIATI

COLLEGE DU PARC Dijon France GRANIGLIATI

PARC DE LOISIRS CAP VERT Quetigny France GRANIGLIATI

PISCINE MUNICIPALE Pontarlier France PIETRE DI KEOPE

CREDIT AGRICOLE Isle Sur Le Doubs France GRANIGLIATI

LyCEE BLAISE PASCAL Saint-Dizier France BRAZIL

COMMISSARIAT DE POLICE Toul France GRANIGLIATI

CREDIT AGRICOLE Vesoul France BRAZIL

CHAI WN POLICE QUARTER Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

FANLING SWIMMING POOL RENOV. Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

HOMANTIN POLICE STATION RENOV. Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

KOWLOON CITy POLICE STATION RENOV. Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

MEI FU STATION Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

NORTHERN HOSPITAL RENOV. Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

SHATAU KOK SCHOOL RENOV. Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

SHEUNG SHUI NORTHERN HOSPITAL RENOV. Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

SHUN yEE PRIMARy SCHOOL Hong Kong BRAZIL

PUBLIC BUILDINGS PUBLIC BUILDINGS

public buildings - more references

museo egizio ipogeum

cathedral nostra signora misericordiosa

smart city

heydar aliyev city park

uci cinemas certosa

kalsdorf elementary school

ospedale di lodi

public buildings - gallery
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PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

BABy NURSERy AT HARBOUR CITy Tsimshatsui Hong Kong NEOWOOD

BIBLIOTECA DELLE OBLATE SEZ.BAMBINI 
ED EMEROTECA

Firenze Italy NORGE

PORTO Marina di Riposto Italy ARKASA

PIAZZA DEL COMUNE Montevago (AG) Italy ALPI

BANCA Milano Italy K2

SCUOLA MATERNA Gonars (Ud) Italy TINTE UNITE, GRANIGLIATI, ARCOBALENO

CAMERA DI COMMERCIO Sorbano Del Giudice (Lu) Italy VERVE, GRANIGLIATI

NUOVO ISTITUTO ALBERGHIERO Valeggio Sul Mincio (Vr) Italy GRANIGLIATI, K-COLOR, LIFE

PRESIDIO OSPEDALIERO Sestri Levante (Ge) Italy GRANIGLIATI, K-COLOR, TINTE UNITE

SCUOLA PRIMARIA Guidizzolo (Mn) Italy GRANIGLIATI

SCUOLA PRIMARIA Perca (Bz) Italy GRANIGLIATI

OSPEDALE Rivoli (To) Italy GRANIGLIATI, K-COLOR

OSPEDALE Baggiovara (Mo) Italy K-COLOR

SCUOLA PRIMARIA Istrana (Tv) Italy KEOPE CONTRACT - VERVE, K-COLOR

RSA Sovramonte (Bl) Italy GRANIGLIATI

OSPEDALE Udine Italy GRANIGLIATI, K-COLOR

ASILO NIDO "CORELLI" Lugo (Ra) Italy K-COLOR, LIFE KOVER

CENTRO REMIERO LAGO PUSIANO Eupilio (Co) Italy VERVE, LIFE

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT Varese Italy GRANIGLIATI, K-COLOR, ECHOS

NUOVA SEDE DI COOP. MURATORI 
SAN POSSIDONIO

San Possidonio (MO) Italy
SPACE, IN&OUT - PERCORSI STyLE, 
KEOPE CONTRACT - DESIGN

CAPANNONE BEDESCHI Marano sul Panaro (MO) Italy
GRANIGLIATI, VERVE, K-COLOR, 
IN&OUT - PERCORSI QUARTZ, LIFE

OSPEDALE MAGGIORE Bologna Italy K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI, LIFE, LIFE KOVER

STABILIMENTO BALNEARE Andora (Sv) Italy PIAZZE ROMANE

CASA DI CURA PRIVATA Spina Santo (Ct) Italy TINTE UNITE

STABILIMENTO BALNEARE ZARA Viareggio Italy PIAZZE ROMANE

CASERMA CARABINIERI Varzi (Pv) Italy GRANIGLIATI

PISCINA COMUNALE Meda (Mi) Italy GRANIGLIATI

STABILIMENTO BALNEARE Andora (Sv) Italy PIAZZE ROMANE

CASA DI RIPOSO Trento Italy LIFE

CANTIERI NAVALI OVERMARINE Viareggio Italy KEOPE CONTRACT - DESIGN 

PALESTRA E PISCINA COMUNALE Vigevano (Pv) Italy LANGHE

UNIVERSITÀ L'AQUILA L'aquila Italy KEOPE CONTRACT - PIETRA DI NOTO

OSPEDALE SAN PAOLO Valloria (Sv) Italy K-COLOR

PRES.OSPEDALIERO 
OSPEDALE DI IVREA

Ivrea (To) Italy K-COLOR

OSPEDALE "FELICE VILLA" Mariano Comense (Co) Italy GRANIGLIATI

TERRACIELO FUNERAL HOME Modena Italy INDEx, ARKASA, ARCOBALENO, GRANIGLIATI

SEDE GALTRUCCO TESSUTI Milano Italy EVOKE

SEDE TELEPACE Lodi (Mi) Italy PIETRE DI KEOPE

NUOVA SEDE CONFESERCENTI Modena Italy ARKASA, PERCORSI STyLE, UNIK

ASILO NIDO Ganaceto (MO) Italy GRANIGLIATI 

HIGASHI - SHINAGAWA STATION Japan PIETRE DI KEOPE

PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

SAPPORO STATION Japan GRANIGLIATI

MORI TOWER Japan GRANIGLIATI

CHILDREN HOSPITAL Amman Jordan WISH

FITNESS FIRST HEALTH CLUB Amman Jordan ARKASA

QUEEN ALIA RMS HOSPITAL (RENOVATION) Amman Jordan K-CONTRACT

HOSPITAL Kenya GRANIGLIATI

GULF UNIVERSITy FOR SCIENCE 
&TECHNOLOGy

Kuwait City Kuwait LIFE

SAFAT AMERICAN HOSPITAL Kuwait Kuwait KEOPE CONTRACT - PIETRA DI NOTO

HOSPITAL RENOVATIONS Kuwait Kuwait K-CONTRACT

BARZAN MILITARy CAMP Doha Qatar NEOWOOD

ASHGAL SCHOOLS Doha Qatar GRANIGLIATI

SEDE DANONE Bucarest Romania GRANIGLIATI

SEDE FRATI MDF Sebes Romania GRANIGLIATI

BANCA "JON TIRIAC" Satu Maru Romania PIETRE DI KEOPE

BANCA "POST LIBERTATII" Iasi Romania BRAZIL

CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO Oradea Romania GRANIGLIATI

BANCA "ExIM BANK S.A." Bacau Romania GRANIGLIATI

ROMTELECOM Ploiesti Romania GRANIGLIATI

POSTA CENTRALE Timisoara Romania TINTE UNITE

SEDE FRATI MDF Sebes Romania GRANIGLIATI

BANCA "ExIM BANK S.A." Bacau Romania GRANIGLIATI

CLIVILEND HIGH SCHOOL Glasgow Scotland GRANIGLIATI

STRANREAR ACADEMy Stranrear Scotland GRANIGLIATI

ADMIRALTy PRIMARy SCHOOL Singapore GRANIGLIATI, QUARZI

NORTHVIEW PRIMARy SCHOOL Singapore GRANIGLIATI, BRAZIL

yUyING SECONDARy SCHOOL Singapore GRANIGLIATI, BRAZIL

ADMIRALTy PRIMARy SCHOOL 
AT WOODLANDS

Singapore GRANIGLIATI

CHANGI PRISON COMPLEx Singapore PIETRE DI KEOPE

IST.ASSICURATIVO SROV.POISTOUNA Slovak Republic GRANIGLIATI

DIREZIONE GENERALE POLIZIA SLOVACCA Slovak Republic GRANIGLIATI

GyM Nykoping Sweden LINK

TOyOTA LINDSTROMS Jönköping, Skovde Sweden BACK, GRANIGLIATI

FORD Motala Sweden BACK

HOSPITAL Taiwan IN&OUT - PERCORSI STyLE

SCIENCE BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK Taiwan IN&OUT 

ROUND TABLE FOUNDATION Taiwan IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA

JUyO OFFICE Taiwan IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA 

ROUND TABLE EDUCATIONAL 
FOUNDATION (LIFE ACADEMy)

Taiwan IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA

public buildings - more references
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restaurants
  and bars
ristoranti e bar
restaurants et bars
restaurants und bars
restaurante y bares
РЕСТоРанЫ, БаРЫ, КаФЕ

 96 Jamie’s Italian, London - United Kingdom - K2 - In & Out Percorsi Quartz
 100 Bar Zenzero, Giulianova Lido (TE) - Italy - Keope Contract Pietra di Noto, ti-led 2.0
 104 Bread Street Kitchen Restaurant, London - United Kingdom - tinte Unite
 108 Locanda Liuzzi, Cattolica (RN) - Italy - Life
 114 Sicilia’s Cafè de Mar, Aci Castello (CT) - Italy - In & Out Percorsi Extra
120 gallery 
121 more references

REStAURANtS AND BARS
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Un’affermata star della cucina 
anglosassone, Jamie oliver, sceglie 
lo stile e la qualità 100% italiana di 
Ceramiche Keope. la pavimentazione 
della terrazza del nuovo ristorante che 
il noto chef ha inaugurato a febbraio 
2014 a londra, è stata infatti realizzata 
con la collezione in grès porcellanato 
in&out K2 percorsi Quartz Black 60x60 
e percorsi Quartz White 30x60 nella 
finitura strutturata. il ristorante della 
catena Jamie’s italian, che è stato 
progettato dal prestigioso mBds martin 
Brudnizki design studio, ha sede 
nel famoso quartiere piccadilly, 
in denman street.

Jamie oliver, the star of British cuisine, 
has chosen the 100% italian style of 
Ceramiche Keope. the floors of the roof  
terrace of the new restaurant, opened by 
the chef in london in February, 2014, it 
features tiles of the in&out K2 percorsi 
Quartz collection in  Black 60x60 and 
White 30x60, structured finish, versions. 
the restaurant is one of the Jamie’s 
italian chain, designed by the prestigious 
mBds martin Brudnizki design studio, 
which is based in piccadilly’s, denman 
street.

Une star de la cuisine anglo-saxonne, 
Jamie oliver, choisit le style et la qualité 
100% italiens de Ceramiche Keope. le 
sol de la terrasse du nouveau restaurant, 
que le célèbre chef a inauguré en février 
2014 à londres, a en effet été réalisé au 
moyen de la collection en grès cérame 
in&out K2 percorsi Quartz Black 60x60 
et percorsi Quartz White 30x60 dans 
la finition structurée. le restaurant de 
la chaîne Jamie’s italian, conçu par 
le prestigieux mBds martin Brudnizki 
design studio, est situé dans le célèbre 
quartier piccadilly, sur denman street.

arChiteCt: Martin Brudnizki Design Studio - London - United Kingdom 
loCality: London - United Kingdom

Jamie oliver, der star der britischen Küche, 
entschied sich für den 100% italienischen 
stil und die Qualität von Ceramiche 
Keope. der Boden der terrasse seines 
neuen restaurants „Jamies italian“, das 
der berühmte Chefkoch im Februar 2014 
in london eröffnet hat, wurde mit der 
Feinsteinzeugkollektion in&out K2 percorsi 
Quartz Black 60x60 und percorsi Quartz 
White 30x60 mit strukturierter oberfläche 
gestaltet. das restaurant „Jamie’s italian“ 
wurde von dem renommierten martin 
Brudnizki design studio [mBds ] entworfen 
und liegt im berühmten piccadilly-Viertel in 
der denman street.

la estrella de la cocina anglosajona 
Jamie oliver opta por el estilo y la calidad 
100% italiana de Ceramiche Keope. la 
pavimentación de la terraza del nuevo 
restaurante que el célebre chef inauguró en 
febrero de 2014 en londres se ha realizado 
con la colección de gres porcelánico 
in&out K2 percorsi Quartz Black 60x60 
y percorsi Quartz White 30x60 acabado 
estructurado. este restaurante de la cadena 
Jamie’s italian, diseñado por el prestigioso 
mBds martin Brudnizki design studio, se 
encuentra en el famoso barrio piccadilly, 
sobre denman street.

Джеми оливер, знаменитость 
англосаксонской кухни, выбирает стиль 
и 100% итальянское качество Ceramiche 
Keope. пол террасы в новом ресторане, 
который знаменитый шеф-повар открыл 
в феврале 2014 г. в Лондоне, был 
выполнен с использованием коллекции из 
керамогранита In&Out K2 Percorsi Quartz 
Black 60x60 и Percorsi Quartz White 30x60 
со структурированной отделкой. Этот 
ресторан сети Jamie’s Italian, проект которого 
был разработан престижной студией MBDS 
Martin Brudnizki Design Studio, находится в 
знаменитом районе пикадилли, на улице 
Денман Стрит.K2 - perCorsi QUartz 60x60 - 24”x24” Percorsi Quartz Black, Percorsi Quartz White

REStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS

Jamie’s
     italian
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K2 - perCorsi QUartz 
60x60 - 24”x24” Percorsi Quartz Black, Percorsi Quartz White

jamie’s italian

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  K2 - IN & OUt - PERCORSI QUARtZ

≤ 0,1 % > 1300 N ≥ 50 N/mm2 U11 T11 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R11

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI QUARtZ

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT

R11 STRUTT RT

A SPAZZ RT

A+B+C STRUTT RT

IN & OUT PERCORSI QUARTZ - K2

Percorsi Quartz reinterpreta  la pietra naturale quarzite, carpendone calore e 
bellezza,  aggiungendo la resistenza e la praticità del gres porcellanato.

 Matericità ed eleganza si fondono e interpretano in chiave moderna le nuove 
tendenze dell’abitare, sia indoor che outdoor, grazie alla doppia finitura.  

Percorsi Quartz re-interprets natural quartzite stone, extracting warmth and beauty, 
adding the resilience and practicality of porcelain stoneware. 

The physical properties of the material are blended with elegance for contemporary 
living styles, both indoors and outdoors, thanks to its double finish.

Dans sa réinterprétation du quartzite, Percorsi Quartz a su arracher à la pierre 
naturelle sa chaleur et sa beauté et y ajouter la résistance et la facilité d’emploi 

du grès cérame. Matiérisme et élégance s’y mêlent et interprètent dans un esprit 
moderne les nouvelles tendances des espaces résidentiels, aussi bien intérieurs 

qu’extérieurs, grâce à sa double finition de surface.

Percorsi Quartz interpretiert den Naturstein Quarzit neu, übernimmt seine behagliche 
Ausstrahlung und Schönheit und ergänzt diese Vorzüge mit der Haltbarkeit und 

Funktionalität von Feinsteinzeug. Materialwirkung und Eleganz verbinden sich 
und interpretieren auf moderne Art die neuen Wohntrends. Dank der beiden 

Ausführungen sowohl für den Innen- als auch für den Außenbereich geeignet.

Percorsi Quartz reinterpreta  la piedra cuarcita natural, robándole su calidez 
y belleza, añadiendo la resistencia y la comodidad del gres porcelánico. La 
matericidad y la elegancia se unen e interpretan en clave actual las nuevas 

tendencias del habitar, en interiores y exteriores, gracias a su doble acabado. 

Percorsi Quartz воссоздает тепло и красоту натурального кварцита, придавая 
ему прочность и практичность керамогранита. материальность и элегантность 

объединяются и предлагают современное прочтение новых тенденций 
жилищного дизайна, как для внутренних, так и для наружных пространств 

благодаря двум видам отделки.

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresREStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Percorsi Quartz Sand Percorsi Quartz White Percorsi Quartz Grey Percorsi Quartz Black

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
K2 - IN&OUT PERCORSI QUARTZ (2 cm thickness) 

60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. 
Colori. Colours. Couleurs. Farbe. Colores. Цвета: Percorsi Quartz White, Percorsi Quartz Black

IN&OUT PERCORSI QUARTZ (10 mm thickness) 
60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 

20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt., 15x30 - 6”x12” Strutt., 15x15 - 6”x6” Strutt. 
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Keope ContraCt - pietra di noto
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra Havana

ti-led 2.0
White

arChiteCt: Arch. Sebastiani Fabio - Giulianova Lido (TE) - Italy
loCality: Giulianova Lido (TE) - Italy  

pietra di noto è la collezione che rievoca la purezza 
della pietra naturale, tramite i delicati passaggi grafici e 
di materia da una lastra all’altra. pietra havana 60x60 è 
stata scelta per impreziosire i locali del bar “zenzero caffè 
e cucina” di Giulianova lido, corredata dal sistema ti-
led, che rappresenta una soluzione ideale per decorare, 
tracciando percorsi luminosi in ambienti pubblici o privati.

pietra di noto recalls the purity of natural stone, by means 
of the delicate differences in pattern and structure of 
each slab. pietra havana 60x60 has been chosen for the 
“zenzero caffè e cucina” of Giulianova lido, along with 
the ti-led system, that is an ideal solution for decorating, 
by means of pathways of light, for public or private areas. 

pietra di noto est la collection qui évoque la pureté de la 
pierre naturelle grâce aux délicats passages graphiques 
et de matière d’une dalle à l’autre. Choisie pour enrichir 
les locaux du bar « zenzero caffè e cucina » de Giulianova 
lido, pietra havana 60x60 est accompagnée du système 
ti-led qui représente une solution de décoration idéale 
en traçant des parcours lumineux dans des espaces 
publics ou privés.

pietra di noto ist die Kollektion, die mit ihren zarten 
Unterschieden in struktur und muster in den platten an 
die reinheit des natursteins erinnert. zur Veredelung 
der räume in der mit dem ti-led-system ausgestatten 
Bar „zenzero caffè e cucina“ in Giulianova lido fiel die 
Wahl auf pietra havana 60x60 – die ideale lösung zum 
dekorieren und definieren heller strecken in öffentlichen 
oder privaten Bereichen.

pietra di noto es la colección que evoca la pureza de la 
piedra natural a través de delicados traspasos de materia 
y diseño gráfico entre las baldosas. pietra havana 60x60 
ha sido elegida para decorar los locales del bar “zenzero 
caffè e cucina” de Giulianova lido, con sistema ti-
led, la solución ideal para decorar trazando recorridos 
luminosos en ambientes públicos o privados.

Pietra di Noto - это коллекция, воссоздающая чистоту 
природного камня посредством деликатной смены 
графики и материи при переходе с одной плиты на другую. 
Для престижной отделки помещений бара “Zenzero caffè 
e cucina” в Джулиянова Лидо была выбрана коллекция 
Pietra Havana 60x60, которую дополнила система Ti-Led, 
являющаяся наилучшим решением для декорирования, 
так как она позволяет размечать световые дорожки в 
общественных и частных помещениях.

bar zenzero
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Keope ContraCt - pietra di noto
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra Havana bar zenzeroti-led 2.0

White

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresREStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt

PIETRA DI NOTO

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Pietra GreyPietra White Pietra Havana

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  PIEtRA DI NOtO 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9 A

Pietra di Noto è la collezione di Ceramiche Keope che rievoca la purezza della pietra naturale, 
interpretandola in tutta la sua morbida bellezza tramite i delicati passaggi grafici e di materia da 

una lastra all’altra. Grazie alle sue caratteristiche: facilità di manutenzione, semplicità nella posa, 
inassorbenza, resistenza alle macchie e alto calpestio, Pietra di Noto è un prodotto di alto livello 

tecnico qualitativo, ideale non solo per pavimenti residenziali interni e rivestimenti di pareti ma 
anche per pavimenti ad uso commerciale.  

Pietra di Noto is a collection by Ceramiche Keope that recalls the purity of natural stone and with 
its soft texture by means of delicate differences of pattern and material between one piece and 

another. Thanks to its properties, namely: easy maintenance, easy installation, non-absorbency, 
stain resistance and resistance to heavy traffic, Pietre di Noto is a top level product that is ideal for 

interior residential floors and walls and also for the demanding  commercial environments

Pietra di Noto est la collection de Ceramiche Keope qui évoque la pureté de la pierre naturelle, 
en l’interprétant dans toute sa beauté souple par le biais des passages graphiques et de matière 

délicats d’une dalle à l’autre. Grâce à ses caractéristiques : facilité d’entretien, simplicité de pose, 
imperméabilité, résistance aux taches et au piétinement intense, Pietra di Noto est un produit de 

haut niveau technique et qualitatif, idéal pour le revêtement de sols résidentiels intérieurs et de 
parois mais également de sols à usage commercial. 

Pietra di Noto ist die Kollektion von Ceramiche Keope, welche an die Reinheit von Natursteinen 
erinnert und durch kleine Unterschiede in Textur und Material zwischen den einzelnen Platten 

die besondere Schönheit dieses Bodens zum Ausdruck bringt. Dank ihrer Eigenschaften 
Pflegefreundlichkeit, leichte Verlegung, Wasserbeständigkeit, Fleckbeständigkeit und 

Abriebfestigkeit ist Pietra di Noto ein technisch und qualitativ sehr hochwertiges Produkt, das sich 
nicht nur ideal als Bodenbelag in den Interieurs von Wohnbereichen und für Wandverkleidungen 

eignet, sondern auch für gewerbliche Räume und Einrichtungen. 

Pietra di Noto es la colección de Ceramiche Keope que evoca la pureza de la piedra natural 
interpretándola en toda su suave belleza a través de delicados traspasos de materia y diseño 

gráfico entre las baldosas. Por ser fácil de mantener, sencillo de colocar, no absorbente, resistente 
a las manchas y al tránsito peatonal, Pietra di Noto se convierte en un producto de alto nivel 

técnico-cualitativo, ideal no sólo para pisos residenciales interiores y revestimientos de paredes 
sino también para pisos de uso comercial. 

Pietra di Noto - это коллекция фабрики Ceramiche Keope, воссоздающая чистоту природного 
камня, преподнося ее во всей первозданной красоте посредством нежных переходов графики и 

текстуры от одной плитки к другой. Благодаря своим превосходным характеристикам, таким как, 
простота в обслуживании, простота укладки, низкая гигроскопичность, устойчивость к пятнам, 

износостойкость, Pietra di Noto является высокотехнологичным, качественным изделием и отлично 
подходит не только для настила внутренних полов и облицовки стен в жилых помещениях, но и для 

полов в торговых центрах, офисах и т.п.
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Ceramiche Keope ha progettato il pavimento per il 
nuovo ristorante Bread street Kitchen del famoso 
chef scozzese Gordon ramsay. il ristorante, 
progettato dal famoso studio russell sage, è 
situato all’interno di one new Change, la nuova 
destinazione dello shopping di tendenza nel 
cuore della City di londra - a Cheapside. e’ stato 
progettato come un ampio spazio aperto in stile 
industriale, ispirato all’architettura “east london”, 
reinterpretato in modo particolarmente suggestivo 
e contemporaneo. il pavimento è stato piastrellato 
con la collezione in gres porcellanato tinte Unite, 
nel formato 20x20 cm, posato con uno schema a 
scacchiera.

Ceramiche Keope has created the floor for the new 
Bread street Kitchen restaurant of the famous 
scottish chef Gordon ramsay. the restaurant, 
designed by the famous russell sage studio, is 
located inside one new Change, the new shopping 
centre at the heart of the City of london. the 
restaurant is set in a warehouse-style room which 
draws inspiration from east london architecture 
that has been reinterpreted in a particularly attractive 
and contemporary manner. the floor features tiles 
of the tinte Unite porcelain stoneware collection, in 
the 20x20 cm size, installed to form a chequered 
pattern.

arChiteCt: Russell Sage Studio - London - United Kingdom 
loCality: London - United Kingdom

bread street
    kitchen  
restaurant

oCeramiche Keope hat den Boden für das neue 
restaurant Bread street Kitchen des berühmten 
schottischen Chefkochs Gordon ramsay entworfen. 
das vom bewährten studio russell sage entworfene 
restaurant befindet sich im innern des one new 
Change, des neuen shopping-Centers im herzen 
der londoner City in Cheapside. es wurde als 
umfangreicher offener Bereich im industriestil 
entworfen und ist angelehnt an die „east london“-
architektur, jedoch in einer eindrucksvollen und 
zeitgemäßen neuinterpretation. der Boden wurde im 
schachbrettmuster mit der Feinsteinzeugkollektion 
tinte Unite im Format 20x20 cm verlegt.

Ceramiche Keope ha proyectado la pavimentación 
del nuevo restaurante Bread street Kitchen del 
famoso chef escocés Gordon ramsay. diseñado 
por el célebre studio russell sage, el restaurante 
se encuentra en one new Change, nuevo centro 
comercial de moda en el corazón de la ciudad 
de londres, en Cheapside. se trata de un amplio 
espacio abierto, de estilo industrial, inspirado en 
la arquitectura “east london”, reinterpretado de 
manera particularmente sugestiva y contemporánea. 
los pisos se han revestido con las baldosas de gres 
porcelánico de la colección tinte Unite, formato 
20x20 cm, siguiendo un esquema de tablero de 
ajedrez.

Ceramiche Keope a conçu le sol du nouveau 
restaurant Bread street Kitchen du célèbre chef 
écossais Gordon ramsay. le restaurant, conçu 
par la célèbre agence russell sage, est situé 
à l’intérieur de one new Change, la nouvelle 
destination du shopping à la mode en plein cœur 
de la ville de londres - à Cheapside. le restaurant 
a été conçu comme un vaste espace ouvert, style 
industriel, inspiré de l’architecture « east london », 
réinterprété d’une façon particulièrement suggestive 
et contemporaine. le sol a été carrelé au moyen de 
la collection en grès cérame tinte Unite, au format 
20x20 cm, selon un schéma en damier.

Ceramiche Keope спроектировала пол для нового 
ресторана Bread Street Kitchen знаменитого 
шотландского шеф-повара Гордона Рамсея. 
Ресторан, спроектированный известной студией 
Russell Sage, находится в One New Change - новой 
мекке модного шопинга в центре лондонского 
Сити - Чипсайде. Ресторан был спроектирован как 
большое открытое пространство в промышленном 
стиле, созданное по прообразу архитектуры 
“Восточного Лондона”, переосмысленное в очень 
эффектном и современном свете. пол был настлан 
керамогранитной плиткой из коллекции Tinte Unite 
в формате 20х20 см, уложенной в шахматном 
порядке.

tinte Unite
20x20 - 8”x8” Bianco, Nero

REStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS
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ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  tINtE UNItE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

NAT
GUARANTEED

NAT > 0,4 NAT R9 NAT  

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x30 - 12”x12” Nat, 20x20 - 8”x8” Nat

TINTE UNITE

Formati 20x20 - 8”x8” Nat
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Bianco, Nero, Grigio, Dolomite

Diese Linien stellen der Widerstandsfähigkeit und der Dauerhaftigkeit 
eine wahre Herausforderung, da sie auf vollgemischtes Feinsteinzeug mit 

außergewöhnlichen physischen und mechanischen Eigenschaften setzen. 
Sie sind stark, widerstandsfähig und elegant und ermöglichen auch bei der 

Anwendung bei extremer Beanspruchung einen universellen Einsatz. Die reichen, 
durchgängigen Produktpaletten mit Rohstoffen von hoher Qualität und kostbaren 

Tonarten bieten unübertreffbare Leistungen, was die Widerstandsfähigkeit, 
Frostbeständigkeit und Undurchlässigkeit betrifft, und stellen eine sichere 

Gewährleistung für die auch im Lauf der Zeit unveränderliche Schönheit dar.

Estas líneas lanzan un verdadero desafío a la resistencia y a la duración, pues 
cuentan con un gres porcelánico a toda masa con excepcionales características 

físico-mecánicas. Son fuertes, resistentes y elegantes, permitiendo un uso 
universal, incluso en condiciones de máximo esfuerzo. Las ricas gamas 

fabricadas en todo su espesor con materias primas de elevada calidad, ofrecen 
inigualables prestaciones de resistencia a la helada e inabsorbencia, así 

como de resistencia en general, constituyendo una garantía segura de belleza 
inalterada en el tiempo.

Эти коллекции не знают ограничения в сфере прочности и долговечности, 
так как они выполнены из окрашенного по всей толщине керамогранита, 

обладающего великолепными физико-механическими характеристиками. 
Являясь прочными, стойкими и элегантными, они обеспечивают 

универсальное применение даже в самых суровых условиях. Богатый 
ассортимент продукции, окрашенной по всей толщине и изготовленной 
из сырья высокого качества, предлагает несравнимые характеристики 

прочности, морозостойкости, невпитываемости, надежную гарантию 
красоты, которая не меняется с течением времени.

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Bianco Grigio Nero

Dolomite MarroneGiallo

VerdeGiada Blu

Queste linee lanciano una vera e propria sfida alla resistenza ed alla 
durata, in quanto contano su un gres porcellanato a tutta massa 

dotato di caratteristiche fisico-meccaniche eccezionali. Forti, 
resistenti ed eleganti permettono un utilizzo universale, anche in 

condizioni d’impiego di massima sollecitazione.Le ricche gamme 
prodotte a tutto spessore con materie prime d’elevata qualità, offrono 

performance ineguagliabili per resistenza, ingelività, inassorbenza e 
rappresentano una sicura garanzia d’inalterata bellezza nel tempo.

These lines present a real challenge to hard-wearing, long-lasting 
quality, counting as they do on a full-body porcelain stoneware 

with exceptional physical and mechanical characteristics. Strong, 
hard-wearing and elegant, they can be used anywhere, even in areas 

subjected to the heaviest of stress. The superb range of tiles made 
throughout the thickness with high quality materials and fine clays are 
unbeatable in terms of strength, frost resistance and imperviousness, 

and guarantee lasting beauty.

Ces lignes lancent un véritable défi à la résistance et à la durée dans 
la mesure où elles comptent sur un grès cérame pleine masse doté 

de caractéristiques physiques et mécaniques exceptionnelles. Fortes, 
résistantes et élégantes, elles permettent une utilisation universelle, 

et cela même dans des conditions d’utilisation de sollicitation 
maximale. Les riches gammes produites à pleine épaisseur à partir 
de matières premières de haute qualité et d’argiles de valeur offrent 

des performances inégalables en matière de résistance, de résistance 
au gel et d’imperméabilité et représentent une garantie certaine de 

beauté inaltérée au fil du temps.

bread street 
kitchen restaurant

tinte Unite
20x20 - 8”x8” Bianco, Nero
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liFe
60x60 - 24”x24” Sugar

locanda liuzzi

desiGn By: Raffaella Liuzzi, Cattolica (RN) - Italy
loCality: Cattolica (RN) - Italy  

perfetto esempio dell’alta qualità e affidabilità del brand Keope 
è rappresentato dalla collezione life adottata dalla locanda 
liuzzi, raffinato e ricercato ristorante sul lungomare di Cattolica. 
l’ambiente, curato nei dettagli dal proprietario, è caratterizzato 
da arredi e finiture dai colori soft – come la pavimentazione – 
che creano una piacevole atmosfera rilassante.

the life collection is a perfect example of the quality and 
reliability of Keope products. this collection has been chosen 
by locanda liuzzi, refined, quality restaurant located along the 
seafront of Cattolica. the owner has put great care into the 
choice of all details of the restaurant, from the furniture to the 
soft colours - flooring included - which create a relaxed and 
welcoming environment.

la collection life adoptée par la locanda liuzzi, restaurant 
raffiné et sophistiqué sur la promenade de Cattolica, est un 
exemple parfait de la haute qualité et de la grande fiabilité de 
la marque Keope. l’espace, soigné dans les moindres détails 
par le propriétaire, est caractérisé par des décorations et des 
finitions aux couleurs tendres – comme le sol – qui créent une 
agréable atmosphère détente.

die Kollektion life ist ein perfektes Beispiel für die hohe 
Qualität und zuverlässigkeit der marke Keope. sie wurde vom 
locanda liuzzi, einem besonders geschätzten restaurant 
an der strandpromenade von Cattolica, ausgewählt. das bis 
ins detail vom eigentümer gestaltete ambiente ist – genauso 
wie der Boden - von möbeln und ausstattungen in sanften 
Farben gekennzeichnet, was zusammen für eine angenehm 
entspannende atmosphäre sorgt.

Un perfecto ejemplo de alta calidad y fiabilidad de la marca 
Keope está representado por la colección life adoptada por la 
locanda liuzzi, refinado y elegante restaurante sobre la rambla 
de Cattolica. Cuidado detalladamente por su propietario, el 
ambiente se caracteriza por pisos, decoraciones y acabados 
de colores suaves que crean una agradable atmósfera 
relajante.

Великолепным примером высокого качества и надежности 
бренда Keope является коллекция Life, использованная в 
Locanda Liuzzi - изысканном и престижном ресторане на 
побережье Каттолики. интерьер, тщательно продуманный 
самим владельцем помещения, обставлен мебелью и отделан 
материалами в мягких цветах, которым следует также и пол, 
что создает приятную и расслабляющую атмосферу.

REStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS
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liFe
60x60 - 24”x24” Sugar

locanda liuzzi
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liFe
60x60 - 24”x24” Sugar

locanda liuzzi

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresREStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LIFE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

(NAT - TxTD)
GUARANTEED
(NAT - TxTD) > 0,4

R9 NAT 
R11 TxTD

A NAT 
C TxTD

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 90x90 - 36”x36” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 

14,7x60 - 6”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 22x45 - 87/8”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 10,9x45 - 41/2”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt

LIfE

Formato 90x90 - 36”x36”  
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Arki, Caramel, Lava, Sugar

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Caramel ArkiSugar Hydra Lava

La linea “Life” offre un materiale estremamente dinamico e moderno grazie al numero considerevole di formati e 
proposte cromatiche disponibili. Principalmente studiata per pavimenti d’alta gamma, trova un qualificato utilizzo 

anche a rivestimento attraverso la variante superficiale “textured”. Forte, elegante, pratica e resistente, Life è 
ideale sia per interni che per esterni e trova larga applicazione in ambienti residenziali e pubblici d’alto pregio.

The product of significant technological developments, the “Life” line offers an extremely dynamic and modern 
material, thanks to the considerable number of sizes colour options available. Studied mainly for top-of-the-

range floors, it is also perfectly suitable for walls in the surprising textured surface version. 
Strong, elegant, practical and hard-wearing, Life is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, and is also high-

prestige residential  and public settings.

La ligne “Life” offre un matériau extrêmement dynamique et moderne grâce au nombre considérable de formats 
et de propositions chromatiques disponibles. Conçue essentiellement pour des revêtements de sol haut de 

gamme, elle peut également être utilisée comme revêtement à travers la variante de surface “textured”.  
Forte, élégante, pratique et résistante, “Life” est idéale aussi bien pour les intérieurs que les extérieurs et est 

aussi largement utilisée dans les environnements résidentiels et publics de haut prestige. 

Die Linie “Life”, Ergebnis einer bedeutenden technologischen Entwicklung, bietet dank der beachtlichen Anzahl 
an erhältlichen Formaten und chromatischen Vorschlägen ein extrem dynamisches und modernes Material. 

Sie ist in erster Linie für Fußböden einer hohen Kategorie gedacht und eignet sich dank der überraschenden 
Oberflächenvariante “textured” auch für den Einsatz als Verkleidung. Diese starke, elegante, praktische und 

widerstandsfähige Linie “Life”, ideal für den Einsatz in Innen- und Außenbereichen, findet auch in prestigevollen 
Wohnräumen und öffentlichen Räumen breite Anwendungsmöglichkeiten.

La línea “Life” ofrece un material sumamente dinámico y 
moderno, gracias al gran número de formatos y propuestas cromáticas disponibles. Se trata de una línea 

estudiada principalmente para pavimentos de alta gama, que encuentra también un uso cualificado como 
revestimiento a través del acabado superficial estructurado. “Life”, fuerte, elegante, práctica y resistente, es 

ideal tanto para interiores como para exteriores y encuentra una amplia aplicación en ambientes residenciales y 
públicos de alto valor.

Благодаря большому количеству доступных форматов и цветов коллекция “Life” является крайне 
динамичным и современным материалом. она была создана в основном для настила полов высокого 

качества, кроме того, может также применяться для облицовки стен, используя специальную 
текстурированную отделку поверхности. Крепкая, элегантная, удобная и прочная плитка Life идеально 

подходит как для внутренних, так и для наружных работ, 
широко применяется в жилых и общественных объектах высокого качества.
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sicilia’s Cafe de mar ad acitrezza è una location unica, un’oasi dove la bellezza si riflette 
in ogni dettaglio. Un posto elegante ma accogliente in cui fare colazione, organizzare una 
perfetta riunione di lavoro con un aperitivo, ma soprattutto pranzare e cenare bene, in un 
luogo incantevole. per questo locale è stata scelta una pavimentazione effetto pietra, la 
collezione in&out percorsi extra, nel colore pietra di Faedis, che offre un’elevata resistenza 
all’usura, al calpestio e allo scivolamento (grado di coefficiente antiscivolo r11) e definisce 
con estrema eleganza la rappresentazione delle grafie naturali della pietra.

sicilia’s Cafe de mar of acitrezza is a unique location where beauty can be found in every 
detail. an elegant and relaxing place, where you can have breakfast, organise a perfect 
business meeting with cocktail and above all dine well, in a charming setting. the restaurant 
features a stone effect floor, namely the in&out percorsi extra, in the pietra di Faedis colour, 
which offers high resistance against wear, traffic and slipping (r11 non-slip coefficient) and 
an extremely elegant representation of the natural texture of stone. 

sicilia’s Cafe de mar à acitrezza est un endroit unique, une oasis où la beauté se reflète 
dans chaque détail. Un établissement à la fois élégant et accueillant où prendre son 
petit déjeuner ou organiser une réunion de travail en l’accompagnant d’un apéritif. Un 
endroit charmant où il est surtout possible de bien déjeuner et dîner. le sol effet pierre de 
la collection in&out percorsi extra, dans le coloris pietra di Faedis, a été choisi pour ce 
local grâce à sa grande résistance à l’usure, au piétinement et à la glissance (coefficient 
antidérapant r11). Un sol qui définit avec une élégance extrême la représentation des 
motifs naturels de la pierre.

   sicilia’s 
cafè de mar

sicilia’s Cafe de mar in acitrezza ist ein einzigartiges lokal, eine oase, an der sich in jedem 
detail schönheit spiegelt. ein eleganter aber behaglicher ort, an dem man frühstücken, 
eine  Geschäfts-besprechung z. B. mit aperitif organisieren kann, aber auch sehr schön 
zu mittag und zu abend essen kann. das lokal ist mit einem Bodenbelag mit steineffekt 
ausgestattet, wofür die Kollektion in&out percorsi extra in der Farbe pietra di Faedis 
ausgewählt wurde. diese Kollektion zeichnet sich durch eine hohe abriebfestigkeit, 
trittbelastbarkeit und trittsicherheit (rutschhemmung r11) aus und präsentiert sich sehr 
elegant in dem natürlichen muster des steins.

sicilia’s Cafè de mar, situado en acitrezza, es un lugar único, un oasis donde la belleza 
se refleja en cada detalle. Un sitio elegante pero acogedor, para desayunar y organizar 
reuniones de trabajo con aperitivo y, sobre todo, para almorzar y cenar bien, en un entorno 
encantador. para este local se ha elegido una pavimentación efecto piedra: la colección 
in&out percorsi extra, color pietra di Faedis, altamente resistente al desgaste y al tránsito 
peatonal, antideslizante (coeficiente r11) y sumamente elegante, con su representación 
de las grafías naturales de la piedra.

Sicilia’s Cafè de Mar в ачитрецце - это уникальное место, оазис, в котором красота 
отражается в каждой детали. Это - элегантное, но уютное заведение, в котором можно 
позавтракать, удачно провести рабочую встречу с аперитивом, но, прежде всего, хорошо 
пообедать и поужинать в очаровательном месте. Для этого заведения был выбран пол 
с эффектом камня из коллекции In&Out Percorsi Extra, в цвете Pietra di Faedis, который 
обладает высокой  стойкостью к износу, хождению и скольжению (коэффициент 
скольжения R11), и очень элегантно воспроизводит рисунок натурального камня. arChiteCt: Ing. Andrea Scrofani (CT) - Italy

loCality: Aci Castello (CT) - Italy  

in & oUt - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Faedis

REStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS
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  sicilia’s cafè de mar

in & oUt - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Faedis

REStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS
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ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI EXtRA 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT. 
R10 SPAZZ RT. 45x90 

R11 STRUTT RT.

A+B+C STRUTT RT
A+B Barge STRUTT RT 

 A SPAZZ RT.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:

45x90 - 18”x36” Spazz. Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 
30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt

IN & OUT - PERCORSI EXTRA

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Pietra di Barge Pietra di Combe Pietra di Faedis Pietra di Vals

sicilia’s 
cafè de mar
in & oUt - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Faedis

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresREStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS

La materia ceramica interpreta con maniacale perfezione la natura e si arricchisce di una nuova generazione 
di superfici inedite. Gli spazi delle architetture contemporanee trovano un nuovo protagonista assolutamente 

affidabile sia sotto il profilo tecnico che estetico. Quattro proposte in diversi formati ed in 2 finiture 
trasmettono il carisma espressivo di una nuova forza decorativa destinata a tutti gli ambienti contemporanei 

sia interni che esterni. 
Meravigliosamente eclettica, straordinariamente resistente, la materia ceramica si fa protagonista del 

progetto architettonico. 

Ceramic material offers an ever-so-perfect take on nature, giving rise to a new generation 
of original surfaces. A new, ultra-reliable element for contemporary architecture settings, perfect in terms of 

both technology and appearance. Four options in several sizes and two different finishes that transmit the 
expressive charisma of a new star on the decoration front, ideal for any contemporary environment, both 

indoors and outdoors. Wonderfully eclectic, extraordinarily hard wearing, ceramic material takes centre stage 
in architectural projects.

La matière céramique interprète la nature avec une perfection maniaque et s’enrichit d’une nouvelle 
génération de surfaces inédites. Les espaces des architectures contemporaines trouvent un nouveau 

protagoniste absoluAment fiable aussi bien sous le profil technique qu’esthétique. 
Quatre propositions déclinées dans différents formats et dans deux finitions transmettent le charisme 

expressif d’une nouvelle force décorative destinée à tous les environnements contemporains aussi bien 
intérieurs qu’extérieurs. Merveilleusement éclectique et extraordinairement résistante, la matière céramique 

devient le protagoniste du projet architectural. 

Das Keramikmaterial interpretiert die Natur mit geradezu übertriebener Perfektion und wird um eine neue 
Generation an brandneuen Oberflächen bereichert. Die Räume der zeitgenössischen Architekturen finden 

sowohl in technischer, als auch in ästhetischer Hinsicht einen vollkommen verlässlichen neuen Mitspieler. Vier 
Angebote in verschiedenen Formaten und in 2 Ausfertigungen übermitteln das expressive Charisma einer 

neuen Dekorationskraft, die für alle zeitgenössischen Innen- und Außenbereiche bestimmt ist. 
Die Keramik wird durch ihre wunderbare Vielseitigkeit und ihre außerordentliche Widerstandsfähigkeit die 

wesentliche Materie des architektonischen Projekts.

La materia cerámica interpreta la naturaleza con una perfección casi obsesiva y se enriquece con una nueva 
generación de superficies inéditas. Los espacios de las arquitecturas contemporáneas encuentran un nuevo 

protagonista absolutamente fiable, tanto técnica como estéticamente. Cuatro propuestas en diversos formatos 
y en 2 acabados transmiten el carisma expresivo de una nueva fuerza decorativa destinada a todos los 

ambientes contemporáneos, tanto interiores como exteriores. Maravillosamente ecléctica y extraordinariamente 
resistente, la materia se vuelve protagonista del proyecto arquitectónico.

Керамический материал с величайшей точностью подражает природе, предлагая новое поколение 
невиданных ранее поверхностей. Пространства современной архитектуры нашли новый способ 

выражения, совершенно безупречный как с технической, так и с эстетической точки зрения. Четыре 
предложения в разных форматах и в 2 отделках передают выразительный потенциал нового 

декоративного материала, предназначенного для любых внутренних или наружных современных 
пространств. Крайне универсальный, удивительно прочный керамический материал становится 

главным игроком архитектурного проекта.
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PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

PIF BAR Zagreb Croatia EDGE

NET BAR Zagreb Croatia EDGE, LINK

REST. VARAZDIN Varazdin Croatia K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

RESTAURANT L'ARCHE 
AUTOROUTE A9 Fabregues France PIETRE DI KEOPE

RESTAURANT L'ARCHE 
AUTOROUTE A4 Saverne France PIETRE DI KEOPE

RESTAURANT L'ARCHE 
AUTOROUTE A6 Auxerre France PIETRE DI KEOPE

ANTICO CAFFÈ DI PIAZZA POLA Treviso Italy NEOWOOD 

PIZZERIA LINUS Desenzano Bs Italy BACK, LINK

BAR CAIROLI Messina Italy ARKASA

PUB CAFFE' ON THE ROAD Inzago (Mi) Italy K2 EVOKE 

RISTORANTE ROyAL GARDEN Reggio Calabria Italy PIAZZE ROMANE

BAR BARFLy Genova Italy PIETRE DI KEOPE

RISTORANTE Savona Italy PIETRE DI KEOPE

RISTORANTE PIZZERIA 
CORTE DÈ MONACI Cremona Italy PIAZZE ROMANE 

FOOD & DRINK Sciacca (AG) Italy WAVE

CREMCAFFÈ Trieste Italy SUNRISE, GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS GARA DE NORDE Bucarest Romania GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS IN 
STORE BAyANDAR Bucarest Romania GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS BAIA MARE Baia Mare Romania GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS TG. MURES Tirgu Mures Romania GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS SUCEAVA Suceava Romania GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS COSTANZA 3 Costanza Romania GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS DEVA Deva Romania GRANIGLIATI

MC DONALDS CHISIMEU Chisimeu Romania GRANIGLIATI

“OSTERIA” RESTAURANT Moscow Russia KEOPE CONTRACT - DESIGN

REStAURANtS AND BARS REStAURANtS AND BARS

restaurants and bars - more references

jamie’s italian

bar zenzerobread street kitchen restaurant

locanda liuzzi sicilia’s cafè de mar

restaurants and bars - gallery
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residential
residenziale
résidentiel
 Wohn-
residencial
 ЖиЛЫЕ помЕЩЕния

 
124 Residenza Privata, Colbost - Scotland - United Kingdom - Life
 130 Residenza Privata, Annecy - France - Back
 134 Residenza Privata, Schaijk - Holland - K2 Percorsi Extra
 140 Sicilia’s Residence, Acitrezza (CT) - Italy - In & Out Percorsi Quartz, Langhe
 146 Residenza Privata, Formello (RM) - Italy - K2 Evoke
 152 Residenza Privata, Bouches-Du-Rhône - France - In & Out Percorsi Extra
156 more references
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liFe
60x60 - 24”x24” Lava the quality and italian style of Ceramiche Keope play the leading 

role in this exclusive residential project in the isle of skye: nature 
is the real protagonist of this residential project. it is a private 
residence located near a cliff with an outstanding view over the 
Bay of dunvegan. the spaces are pure and essential. Floor tiles 
from the life collection by Ceramiche Keope, in the 60x60 cm 
size and lava colour, where ideal choice.

la qualité et le style italiens de Ceramiche Keope comme 
protagonistes d’un projet résidentiel écossais exclusif. écosse, 
Île de skye : la nature joue le premier rôle dans ce tout nouveau 
projet résidentiel. il s’agit d’une habitation indépendante, située 
près d’une falaise avec une vue panoramique spectaculaire sur 
la baie dunvegan. avec des volumes purs et sobres, le carrelage 
élégant, réalisé au moyen de la collection life de Ceramiche 
Keope dans le coloris lava 60x60 cm, est lui aussi protagoniste.

la calidad y el estilo italianos de Ceramiche Keope protagonizan un 
exclusivo proyecto residencial escocés. escocia, isla de skye: la 
naturaleza es la verdadera protagonista de este reciente proyecto 
residencial. se trata de una vivienda independiente ubicada cerca 
de una escollera con una increíble vista panorámica de la bahía de 
dunvegan. los volúmenes son puros y esenciales; destaca también 
la elegante pavimentación, para la cual se ha elegido la colección life 
de Ceramiche Keope en color lava, formato 60x60 cm.
 
Эксклюзивный жилой комплекс в Шотландии, остров Скай: на 
первом месте - итальянский стиль и качество Ceramiche Keope. В 
этом недавно реализованном жилом проекте природа является 
настоящим главным героем. особняк стоит недалеко от скалистого 
берега, с которого открывается великолепный панорамный вид на 
бухту Данвегана. Чистые, сдержанные объемы, главную роль в 
которых играет элегантный пол, для настила которого выбор выпал 
на коллекцию Life от Ceramiche цвета Lava 60х60 см.

la qualità e lo stile italiani di Ceramiche Keope protagonisti 
all’interno di un esclusivo progetto residenziale scozzese.
scozia, isola di skye: la natura è la vera protagonista di 
questo recente progetto residenziale. si tratta di un’abitazione 
indipendente, ubicata vicino ad una scogliera con un’incredibile 
vista panoramica sulla baia di dunvegan. i volumi sono puri ed 
essenziali e protagonista è anche l’elegante pavimentazione per 
la quale è stata scelta la collezione life di Ceramiche Keope nella 
colorazione lava 60x60 cm. 

die Qualität und der italienische stil von Ceramiche Keope spielen die 
führende rolle in einem exklusiven Wohnprojekt auf der schottischen 
insel skye. die natur ist die eigentliche protagonistin des einzigartigen 
Wohnprojektes. es handelt sich hierbei um eine private Wohneinheit 
in der nähe eines riffs mit einem unglaublichen ausblick auf das 
panorama der Bucht bei dunvegan. die Wohnräume sind schlicht 
und auf das Wesentliche beschränkt, was durch den eleganten 
Boden, für den die Kollektion life von Ceramiche Keope in der 
Farbe lava 60x60 cm gewählt wurde, besonders unterstrichen und 
hervorgehoben wird.

arChiteCt: Mary Arnold-Forster ARIAS - Dualchas Architects Isle of Skye - Scotland
loCality: Colbost - Scotland - United Kingdom  

private
 residence
  scotland

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

124 125



private residence scotland
liFe
60x60 - 24”x24” Lava

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL
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liFe 60x60 - 24”x24” Lava private residence scotland
InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresRESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LIFE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

(NAT - TxTD)
GUARANTEED
(NAT - TxTD) > 0,4

R9 NAT 
R11 TxTD

A NAT 
C TxTD

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 90x90 - 36”x36” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 

14,7x60 - 6”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 22x45 - 87/8”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 10,9x45 - 41/2”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt

LIfE

Formato 90x90 - 36”x36”  
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Arki, Caramel, Lava, Sugar

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Caramel ArkiSugar Hydra Lava

La linea “Life” offre un materiale estremamente dinamico e moderno grazie al numero considerevole di formati e 
proposte cromatiche disponibili. Principalmente studiata per pavimenti d’alta gamma, trova un qualificato utilizzo 

anche a rivestimento attraverso la variante superficiale “textured”. Forte, elegante, pratica e resistente, Life è 
ideale sia per interni che per esterni e trova larga applicazione in ambienti residenziali e pubblici d’alto pregio.

The product of significant technological developments, the “Life” line offers an extremely dynamic and modern 
material, thanks to the considerable number of sizes colour options available. Studied mainly for top-of-the-

range floors, it is also perfectly suitable for walls in the surprising textured surface version. 
Strong, elegant, practical and hard-wearing, Life is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, and is also high-

prestige residential  and public settings.

La ligne “Life” offre un matériau extrêmement dynamique et moderne grâce au nombre considérable de formats 
et de propositions chromatiques disponibles. Conçue essentiellement pour des revêtements de sol haut de 

gamme, elle peut également être utilisée comme revêtement à travers la variante de surface “textured”.  
Forte, élégante, pratique et résistante, “Life” est idéale aussi bien pour les intérieurs que les extérieurs et est 

aussi largement utilisée dans les environnements résidentiels et publics de haut prestige. 

Die Linie “Life”, Ergebnis einer bedeutenden technologischen Entwicklung, bietet dank der beachtlichen Anzahl 
an erhältlichen Formaten und chromatischen Vorschlägen ein extrem dynamisches und modernes Material. 

Sie ist in erster Linie für Fußböden einer hohen Kategorie gedacht und eignet sich dank der überraschenden 
Oberflächenvariante “textured” auch für den Einsatz als Verkleidung. Diese starke, elegante, praktische und 

widerstandsfähige Linie “Life”, ideal für den Einsatz in Innen- und Außenbereichen, findet auch in prestigevollen 
Wohnräumen und öffentlichen Räumen breite Anwendungsmöglichkeiten.

La línea “Life” ofrece un material sumamente dinámico y 
moderno, gracias al gran número de formatos y propuestas cromáticas disponibles. Se trata de una línea 

estudiada principalmente para pavimentos de alta gama, que encuentra también un uso cualificado como 
revestimiento a través del acabado superficial estructurado. “Life”, fuerte, elegante, práctica y resistente, es 

ideal tanto para interiores como para exteriores y encuentra una amplia aplicación en ambientes residenciales y 
públicos de alto valor.

Благодаря большому количеству доступных форматов и цветов коллекция “Life” является крайне 
динамичным и современным материалом. она была создана в основном для настила полов высокого 

качества, кроме того, может также применяться для облицовки стен, используя специальную 
текстурированную отделку поверхности. Крепкая, элегантная, удобная и прочная плитка Life идеально 

подходит как для внутренних, так и для наружных работ, 
широко применяется в жилых и общественных объектах высокого качества.

128 129
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BaCK:
60x60 - 24”x24” Grey

Für diese wunderschöne Villa in annecy wurde die 
serie Back in der Farbe Grey 60x60 gewählt. eine 
450 m2 große Bodengestaltung der treppen und 
Gehwege veredelt den außenbereich und Garten 
der Villa. die oberfläche der serie Black mit ihrer 
ganz überraschend modernen anmutung besticht 
besonders durch die muster und spuren der 
Bearbeitung der platten. 

la serie Back en color Grey 60x60 ha sido elegida 
para esta espléndida residencia en annecy. 
450 m2 de pavimentación exterior decoran el 
jardín de la vivienda, con escaleras y recorridos. 
decididamente caracterizada por un aspecto 
sorprendentemente moderno, la superficie de 
la serie Back enaltece las marcas y los rastros 
originados por la elaboración de las placas.

Для этой роскошной виллы в аннеси была 
выбрана серия Back в цвете Grey 60x60. 450 
кв.м. наружных полов придают престижа парку 
дома, оборудованному лестницами и дорожками. 
обладая выраженной и удивительно современной 
привлекательностью, поверхность серии Back  
подчеркивает следы и отпечатки, оставляемые 
обработкой на плитах.

la serie Back, nel colore Grey 60x60, è stata scelta 
per questa splendida villa ad annecy. 450 mq di 
pavimentazione in esterno, che impreziosisce 
l’arredo del giardino dell’abitazione, con scale 
e camminamenti. decisamente caratterizzata 
da un’allure sorprendentemente moderna, la 
superficie della serie Back esalta i segni e le tracce 
dati dalla lavorazione delle lastre.

the Back series, Grey colour, 60x60, has been 
chosen for this splendid villa in annecy. 450 m2 
of exterior floor that adds character to the villa’s 
garden, by means of steps and pathways. Boldly 
characterised by an amazingly modern allure, the 
surface of the Back series enhances the marks 
and traces of slab processing.

la série Back, coloris Grey 60x60, a été choisie 
pour cette splendide villa à annecy. 450 m² de 
carrelage en extérieur qui enrichit la décoration 
du jardin de l’habitation, avec escaliers et 
cheminements. Caractérisée par une allure 
étonnamment moderne, la surface de la série 
Back exalte les signes et les traces obtenus par le 
travail des dalles.

loCality: Annecy - France

private
    residence
 france
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InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresRESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

private 
residence
france

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
75x75 - 30”x30” Nat Rt, 50x75 - 20”x30” Nat Rt, 37,5x75 - 15”x30” Nat Rt, 25x75 - 10”x30” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 

40x60 - 16”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Nat Rt, 9,7x60 - 37/8”x24” Nat Rt, 

6,4x60 - 21/2”x24” Nat Rt, 3,1x60 - 11/4”x24” Nat Rt, 59x59 - 231/4”x231/4” Lapp. Rt, 39x59 - 152/5”x231/4” Lapp. Rt, 

29,5x59 - 112/3”x231/4” Lapp. Rt, 19,5x59 - 72/3”x231/4” Lapp. Rt

BACK

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  BACK 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9 NAT 

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Back Brown Back GreyBack Silver Back AnthraciteBack Ivory

BaCK:
60x60 - 24”x24” Grey

Back mescola il ricordo della Pietra Belga a un design più attuale: abbinamenti inediti fra formati, 
colori e superfici per una nuova flessibilità progettuale. Una collezione di pavimenti e rivestimenti in 

grès porcellanato rettificato per ambienti interni, residenziali e commerciali, in cui le inedite geometrie 
danno vita ad un progetto unico. Back è un’esclusiva proposta anche nel nuovo modulo che gioca sulla 

dimensione del lato di 75 centimetri che, sottolineando la naturalezza del prodotto, con le numerose 
dimensioni disponibili, propone un’ampia gamma di formati.

Back combines hints of Belgian stone with contemporary design, in a range that features unusual 
combinations of sizes, colours and surfaces, for a new design flexibility.  A collection of rectified porcelain 

stoneware floor and wall tiles for interior environments, both residential and commercial, in which 
uncommon shapes give life to a unique project. A striking feature of Back is the new module based on the 

75 cm side, which highlights the natural appearance of the product, available in a great variety of sizes.

Back allie le souvenir de la Pietra Belga à un design modernisé: des associations nédites de formats, 
couleurs et surfaces qui se plient à toutes les envies. Une collection de carrelages pour sols et murs 

en grès cérame rectifié destinée à l’intérieur - résidentiel ou commercial - où des géométries originales 
donnent vie à projet unique. Back est une exclusivité proposée également pour le nouveau module qui 
joue sur la dimension de 75 centimètres qui, tout en soulignant l’aspect naturel du produit, permet de 

choisir parmi un éventail de 11 formats. 

Back, vermischt die Erinnerung an Pflastersteine mit einem aktuelleren Design: originelle 
Kombinationen von Formaten, Farben und Flächen für eine neue Projektflexibilität. Eine Bodenplatten- 

und Wandfliesenkollektion aus scharfkantigem Feinsteinzeug für Innenräume in Wohn- und 
Gewerbebereichen, in denen die ganz neuen Geometrien ein einzigartiges Projekt gestalten. Back ist 

ein exklusives Angebot, auch dank des ganz neuen Moduls, das mit dem Seitenmaß von 75 cm spielt, 
welches die Natürlichkeit des Produkts unterstreicht und mit den zahlreichen verfügbaren Größen ein 

umfangreiches Sortiment mit sogar 11 Formaten bietet.

Back mezcla el recuerdo de la Piedra Belga con un diseño más actual: combinaciones inéditas entre formatos, 
colores y superficies para una nueva flexibilidad proyectual. Una colección de pisos y revestimientos de gres 
porcelánico rectificado para ambientes interiores, residenciales y comerciales, donde las geometrías inéditas 
dan vida a un proyecto único. Back es una exclusiva propuesta incluso por el nuevo módulo que juega sobre 

la medida del lado de 75 cm, que subraya la naturaleza del producto con las numerosas medidas disponibles, 
dando origen a una amplia gama de formatos, nada menos que 11.

Back совмещает воспоминания о бельгийском камне с современным дизайном: оригинальное 
сочетание форматов, цветов и поверхностей предоставляет новую гибкость в дизайнерском 

оформлении. Это - коллекция напольной и облицовочной плитки из обрезного керамогранита для 
жилых и коммерческих интерьеров, в которых оригинальные геометрии создают уникальный проект. 

Back является эксклюзивным предложением также и благодаря новому модулю со стороной 75 
сантиметров. он подчеркивает натуральность изделия многочисленными имеющимися размерами и 

широким ассортиментом форматов
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K2 - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Combe

the K2 collection for floors by Ceramiche Keope, with a thickness 
of 20 mm, is an innovative solution that offers even more versatility 
to design projects as it can be installed on elevated structures, 
dry laid on sand, gravel or grass. thanks to the versatility of this 
collection, Ceramiche Keope has been recently chosen for the 
pool surround area around this very exclusive external swimming 
pool, in one of the most exclusive location in schaijk (holland). 
the project features the K2 series, pietra di Combe 60x60 
rectified version, with structured finish. [r11 C] . 

la collection de sols pour extérieur K2 de Ceramiche Keope, 
caractérisée par une épaisseur de 20 mm, est une proposition à 
l’avant-garde qui améliore la flexibilité de la conception de l’espace 
en permettant la pose du carrelage surélevé, la pose à sec, sur 
sable, gravier ou pelouses. Grâce à l’extrême polyvalence de la 
collection, la société Ceramiche Keope a été récemment choisie 
pour la réalisation du carrelage extérieur au bord de la piscine 
dans un endroit élégant et exclusif situé à schaijk en hollande. 
le projet a été réalisé au moyen de la série K2 pietra di Combe 
dans la finition structurée et au format 60x60 rectifié. 

private 
 residence   holland

arChiteCt: Van Esch Hoveniers - Uden - Holland
loCality: Schaijk - Holland  

la collezione di pavimenti per esterno K2 di Ceramiche Keope, 
caratterizzata da uno spessore di 20 mm, è una proposta 
all’avanguardia, che migliora la flessibilità progettuale dello spazio, 
permettendo sia la posa del pavimento sopraelevato, sia la posa a 
secco, su sabbia, ghiaia o fondi erbosi. È per l’estrema versatilità 
che caratterizza la collezione, che Ceramiche Keope è stata 
recentemente scelta per la realizzazione della pavimentazione 
esterna a bordo piscina di un’elegante ed esclusiva location 
situata a schaijk in olanda. per il progetto è stata scelta la serie 
K2 pietra di Combe nella finitura strutturata e nel formato 60x60 
rettificato. 

die Kollektion K2 mit Bodenbelägen für außenbereiche von 
Ceramiche Keope ist mit ihrer charakteristischen 20 mm-dicke 
eine fortschrittliche lösung für eine verbesserte Flexibilität bei der 
raumplanung. mit ihr können sowohl hohlraumböden wie auch 
trockenverlegungen auf sand, splitt oder Grasflächen gestaltet 
werden. dank der extremen Vielseitigkeit die für die Kollektion 
typisch ist, wurde Ceramiche Keope kürzlich für die Gestaltung 
des Bodenbelags am randbereich des schwimmbeckens einer 
eleganten und exklusiven location in schaijk in holland gewählt. 
Für das projekt wurde die serie K2 pietra di Combe mit strukturierter 
oberfläche im scharfkantigen Format 60x60 gewählt. 

la colección de pisos para exteriores K2 de Ceramiche Keope, 
caracterizada por un espesor de 20 mm, es una propuesta 
avanzada que aumenta la flexibilidad proyectual del espacio 
porque permite tanto la colocación del piso sobreelevado como 
la colocación en seco, sobre arena, gravilla o fondos de césped. 
en virtud de la extrema versatilidad de esta colección, Ceramiche 
Keope ha sido elegida recientemente para la realización de la 
pavimentación exterior alrededor de la piscina de una elegante 
y exclusiva residencia situada en schaijk, holanda. para el 
proyecto se ha elegido la serie K2 pietra di Combe, acabado 
estructurado, formato 60x60 rectificado. 

отличительной чертой коллекции напольной плитки для наружных 
работ K2 Ceramiche Keope является толщина в 20 мм. Это - 
современное предложение, улучшающее проектную гибкость 
пространства, позволяя как укладку  фальшполов, так и укладку 
всухую, на песок, щебень или траву. именно за чрезвычайную 
универсальность, которая характеризует коллекцию, была 
недавно выбрана Ceramiche Keope, из материалов которой 
выполнен пол вокруг бассейна в элегантном и эксклюзивном 
доме в голландском городке Схайк. Для этого проекта была 
выбрана серия К2 Pietra di Combe с текстурной отделкой в 
обрезном формате 60х60. 

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL
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K2 - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Combe

private residence holland
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K2 - perCorsi extra
60x60 - 24”x24” Pietra di Combeprivate residence holland

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresRESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

IN & OUT PERCORSI EXTRA - K2

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Pietra di Barge Pietra di FaedisPietra di Combe Pietra di Vals

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
K2 - IN&OUT PERCORSI ExTRA (2 cm thickness) 

45x90 - 18”x36”  Strutt., 75x75 - 30”x30” Strutt., 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt.

IN&OUT PERCORSI ExTRA (10 mm thickness) 
 45x90 - 18”x36” Spazz. Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 

30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  K2 - IN & OUt - PERCORSI EXtRA

≤ 0,1 % > 1300 N ≥ 50 N/mm2 U11 T11 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R11

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI EXtRA

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT. 
R10 SPAZZ RT. 

45x90 
R11 STRUTT RT.

A+B+C STRUTT RT
A+B Barge 
STRUTT RT 

 A SPAZZ RT.

La materia ceramica interpreta con maniacale perfezione la natura e si arricchisce di una nuova generazione di superfici 
inedite. Gli spazi delle architetture contemporanee trovano un nuovo protagonista assolutamente affidabile sia sotto il 

profilo tecnico che estetico. Quattro proposte in diversi formati ed in 2 finiture trasmettono il carisma espressivo di una 
nuova forza decorativa destinata a tutti gli ambienti contemporanei sia interni che esterni. Meravigliosamente eclettica, 

straordinariamente resistente, la materia ceramica si fa protagonista del progetto architettonico.

Ceramic material offers an ever-so-perfect take on nature, giving rise to a new generation of original surfaces. A new, 
ultra-reliable element for contemporary architecture settings, perfect in terms of both technology and appearance. Four 
options in several sizes and two different finishes that transmit the expressive charisma of a new star on the decoration 

front, ideal for any contemporary environment, both indoors and outdoors. Wonderfully eclectic, extraordinarily hard 
wearing, ceramic material takes centre stage in architectural projects.

La matière céramique interprète la nature avec une perfection maniaque et s’enrichit d’une nouvelle génération de 
surfaces inédites. Les espaces des architectures contemporaines trouvent un nouveau protagoniste absolument 

fiable aussi bien sous le profil technique qu’esthétique. Quatre propositions déclinées dans différents formats et dans 
deux finitions transmettent le charisme expressif d’une nouvelle force décorative destinée à tous les environnements 

contemporains aussi bien intérieurs qu’extérieurs. Merveilleusement éclectique et extraordinairement résistante, la 
matière céramique devient le protagoniste du projet architectural. 

Das Keramikmaterial interpretiert die Natur mit geradezu übertriebener Perfektion und wird um eine neue Generation an 
brandneuen Oberflächen bereichert. Die Räume der zeitgenössischen Architekturen finden sowohl in technischer, als 

auch in ästhetischer Hinsicht einen vollkommen verlässlichen neuen Mitspieler. Vier Angebote in verschiedenen Formaten 
und in 2 Ausfertigungen übermitteln das expressive Charisma einer neuen Dekorationskraft, die für alle zeitgenössischen 
Innen- und Außenbereiche bestimmt ist. Die Keramik wird durch ihre wunderbare Vielseitigkeit und ihre außerordentliche 

Widerstandsfähigkeit die wesentliche Materie des architektonischen Projekts.

La materia cerámica interpreta la naturaleza con una perfección casi obsesiva y se enriquece con una nueva generación 
de superficies inéditas. Los espacios de las arquitecturas contemporáneas encuentran un nuevo protagonista 

absolutamente fiable, tanto técnica como estéticamente. Cuatro propuestas en diversos formatos y en 2 acabados 
transmiten el carisma expresivo de una nueva fuerza decorativa destinada a todos los ambientes contemporáneos, tanto 
interiores como exteriores. Maravillosamente ecléctica y extraordinariamente resistente, la materia se vuelve protagonista 

del proyecto arquitectónico.

Керамический материал с величайшей точностью подражает природе, предлагая новое поколение невиданных 
ранее поверхностей. Пространства современной архитектуры нашли новый способ выражения, совершенно 

безупречный как с технической, так и с эстетической точки зрения. Четыре предложения в разных форматах 
и в 2 отделках передают выразительный потенциал нового декоративного материала, предназначенного для 

любых внутренних или наружных современных пространств. Крайне универсальный, удивительно прочный 
керамический материал становится главным игроком архитектурного проекта.
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ein residence mit panorama-aussicht auf der anhöhe von acitrezza 
und einem atemberaubenden Blick auf die zyklopenbucht. sicilia’s 
residence liegt inmitten einer Grünlandschaft und ist ein perfekter 
rahmen für einen Urlaub, aber auch eine ideale lösung für alle, die 
bei längeren aufenthalten alle Bequemlichkeiten des eigenen zuhauses 
suchen. Ceramiche Keope hat mit seinen Bodenbelägen dazu 
beigetragen, den eleganten solariumbereich zu veredeln (serie percorsi 
Quartz, Farbe sand 30x60cm), sowie die gemeinsamen außenbereiche 
(serie langhe, Farbe monforte 15x15cm).

Una residencia panorámica sobre la colina de acitrezza, con una 
asombrosa vista del Golfo de Catania. sicilia’s residence está rodeado 
de verde y ofrece un marco ideal no sólo para quienes están de 
vacaciones sino también para quienes necesitan las comodidades 
de un hogar durante una estancia prolongada. Ceramiche Keope ha 
contribuido con sus pisos para decorar el elegante solario (serie percorsi 
Quartz, color sand 30x60 cm) y los espacios exteriores comunes del 
aparthotel (serie langhe, color monforte 15x15cm).

панорамный резинес-отель на холме ачитрецца с захватывающим дух 
видом на залив Циклопов. Sicilia’s Residence - это идеальное место 
для отдыха, а также наилучшее решение для тех, кто ищет домашний 
комфорт во время более длительных проживаний в отеле. Своими 
полами Ceramiche Keope добавила престижа элегантному солярию 
(серия Percorsi Quartz в цвете Sand 30x60 см) и внешним общим 
пространствам резиденса  (серия Langhe в цвете Monforte 15x15 см).

sicilia’s
    residence

Un residence panoramico sulla collina di acitrezza con una 
vista mozzafiato sul Golfo dei Ciclopi. sicilia’s residence, 
immerso nel verde, è una cornice perfetta per una vacanza 
ma anche soluzione ideale per chi cerca le comodità di casa 
durante soggiorni più lunghi. Ceramiche Keope ha contribuito 
con i suoi pavimenti ad impreziosire l’elegante area solarium 
(serie percorsi Quartz, nel colore sand 30x60cm) e gli spazi 
esterni comuni del residence (serie langhe, nel colore 
monforte 15x15cm).

a residence on the hills surrounding acitrezza, with a 
breathtaking view over the Golfo dei Ciclopi. sicilia’s 
residence, amid outstanding vegetation, is a perfect setting 
for a holiday but is also ideal as comfortable residence for 
longer stays. Ceramiche Keope has contributed to making 
the atmosphere of the solarium area (percorsi Quartz series, 
sand colour, 30x60cm) and communal external areas of the 
residence (langhe series, monforte colour, 15x15cm) unique.

Un  résidence panoramique sur la colline d’acitrezza avec une 
vue spectaculaire sur le Golfo dei Ciclopi. sicilia’s residence, 
entouré de verdure, est l’endroit idéal pour des vacances et 
la solution parfaite pour ceux qui souhaitent disposer des 
commodités d’une maison durant des séjours plus longs. 
Ceramiche Keope a contribué avec ses carrelages à enrichir 
l’élégante zone solarium (série percorsi Quartz, coloris sand 
30x60 cm) ainsi que les espaces communs de la résidence 
(série langhe, coloris monforte 15x15 cm).

arChiteCt: Ing. Andrea Scrofani - (CT) - Italy
loCality: Acitrezza (CT) - Italy

in & oUt - perCorsi QUartz
30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Quartz Sand

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL
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sicilia’s residence

in & oUt - perCorsi QUartz
30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Quartz Sand

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

lanGhe
15x15 - 6”x6” Monforte
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sicilia’s residencein & oUt - perCorsi QUartz
30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Quartz Sand

LANGHE

Percorsi Quartz reinterpreta  la pietra naturale quarzite, carpendone calore e 
bellezza,  aggiungendo la resistenza e la praticità del gres porcellanato. Matericità 

ed eleganza si fondono e interpretano in chiave moderna le nuove tendenze 
dell’abitare, sia indoor che outdoor, grazie alla doppia finitura.  

Percorsi Quartz re-interprets natural quartzite stone, extracting warmth and 
beauty, adding the resilience and practicality of porcelain stoneware. The physical 

properties of the material are blended with elegance for contemporary living styles, 
both indoors and outdoors, thanks to its double finish.

Dans sa réinterprétation du quartzite, Percorsi Quartz a su arracher à la pierre 
naturelle sa chaleur et sa beauté et y ajouter la résistance et la facilité d’emploi 

du grès cérame. Matiérisme et élégance s’y mêlent et interprètent dans un esprit 
moderne les nouvelles tendances des espaces résidentiels, aussi bien intérieurs 

qu’extérieurs, grâce à sa double finition de surface.

Percorsi Quartz interpretiert den Naturstein Quarzit neu, übernimmt seine 
behagliche Ausstrahlung und Schönheit und ergänzt diese Vorzüge mit der 

Haltbarkeit und Funktionalität von Feinsteinzeug. Materialwirkung und Eleganz 
verbinden sich und interpretieren auf moderne Art die neuen Wohntrends. Dank 
der beiden Ausführungen sowohl für den Innen- als auch für den Außenbereich 

geeignet.

Percorsi Quartz reinterpreta  la piedra cuarcita natural, robándole su calidez 
y belleza, añadiendo la resistencia y la comodidad del gres porcelánico. La 
matericidad y la elegancia se unen e interpretan en clave actual las nuevas 

tendencias del habitar, en interiores y exteriores, gracias a su doble acabado. 

Percorsi Quartz воссоздает тепло и красоту натурального кварцита, придавая 
ему прочность и практичность керамогранита. материальность и элегантность 

объединяются и предлагают современное прочтение новых тенденций жилищного 
дизайна, как для внутренних, так и для наружных пространств благодаря двум 

видам отделки.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 
30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 

30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt., 15x30 - 6”x12” Strutt., 15x15 - 6”x6” Strutt. 

IN & OUT
PERCORSI QUARTZ

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI QUARtZ 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT

R11 STRUTT RT

A SPAZZ RT

A+B+C STRUTT RT

  LANGhE
< 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10

-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4  R10 A+B

La tipica ed originale capacità d’arredo delle superfici leggermente mosse e strutturate ci 
riporta verso atmosfere di vita di ambienti naturali che appartengono alla tradizione. Un 

elevato valore dell’indice antiscivolo sottolinea le caratteristiche di sicurezza del prodotto 
che trova la sua posa ideale in spazi esterni come cortili e terrazzi, soggetti a sollecitazioni 

gravose e ripetute.

The typical, original furnishing options offered by slightly textured, irregular surfaces take us 
back to natural, traditional living environments. The excellent anti-slip performance underlines 

the safety of a product that is ideal for laying outdoors, in areas such as courtyards and 
terraces subject to repeated, heavy foot traffic.

La capacité d’aménagement typique et originale des surfaces légèrement floues et 
structurées nous conduit vers des atmosphères de vie d’environnements naturels qui 
appartiennent à la tradition. Une valeur élevée de l’indice d’anti-glissance souligne les 

caractéristiques de sécurité du produit qui trouve sa pose idéale dans des espaces externes 
comme les cours et les terrasses, soumises à des sollicitations importantes et fréquentes.

Die typische, originelle Fähigkeit, leicht bewegte und strukturierte Oberflächen zu verkleiden, 
versetzt uns in die Lebensatmosphären von natürlichen Ambienten, die der Tradition 

angehören. Der hohe Rutschfestigkeitsindex hebt die Sicherheitseigenschaften eines 
Produkts hervor, das am besten in Außenbereichen wie Höfen und Terrassen verlegt wird, die 

öfter schwer beansprucht werden.

La típica y original capacidad de decoración de las superficies ligeramente movidas y 
estructuradas nos reconduce a atmósferas de vida que reconstruyen ambientes naturales de 

la tradición. El alto grado de antideslizamiento subraya las características de seguridad del 
producto, que encuentra su colocación ideal en espacios exteriores como patios y terrazas, 

sometidos a gravosos y repetidos esfuerzos.

Характерная, но оригинальная способность оформления, которой обладают слегка оживленные 
и текстурные поверхности коллекции воскрешает атмосферу натуральных интерьеров, 

связанных с традицией. высокий коэффициент нескользкости подчеркивает характеристики 
безопасности изделия, идеально подходящего для укладки в такие наружные пространства, как 

дворы и террасы, которые подвергаются большим и повторяющимся нагрузкам.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x30 - 12”x12” Nat, 15x15 - 6”x6” Nat

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresRESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Percorsi Quartz Sand Percorsi Quartz White

Percorsi Quartz Grey Percorsi Quartz Black

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Cortemilia

MoncalvoGavi Monforte

Bra Barolo
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K2 - 2 cm thickness - eVoKe:
60x60 - 24”x24” SandloCality: Formello (RM) - Italy

private 
 residence 
   rome

For a private villa near rome, the floor surrounding the outdoor swimming pool has been designed 
with particular care. the evoke series is installed with the K2 system, that is 2 cm thick, in the sand 
colour and 60x60 cm size. the series recalls the most precious types of wood and has a truly 
“rustic” warm and welcoming appearance. K2 is the special system for architects and designers 
that are looking for an ideal solution for outdoor projects. Ceramiche Keope also offers a wide 
range of trim pieces and accessories, as well as matching elements.

Chaque détail a été soigneusement choisi dans la réalisation du carrelage de la piscine extérieure d’une 
villa privée située près de rome. la série evoke, posée ici avec le système K2 d’une épaisseur de 2 
cm, coloris sand 60x60, évoque les meilleures essences ligneuses, à l’aspect « rustique », souple, 
chaud et accueillant. K2 est le système spécifique pour répondre aux exigences des architectes qui 
cherchent une solution idéale pour un projet de pose en extérieur. Ceramiche Keope présente en outre 
une vaste gamme de pièces spéciales, d’accessoires et d’éléments coordonnés.

Für eine private Villa in der nähe von rom wurde sorgfältig jedes detail des Bodenbelags des 
aussenschwimmbeckens ausgewählt. mit der serie evoke, hier in dem K2-system in der 2cm-
dicke Farbe sand 60x60 verlegt, werden die edelsten hölzer mit holzeffekten wachgerufen, die 
„rustikal“, sanft, warm und behaglich wirken. K2 ist ein spezifisches system für die anforderungen 
der projektplaner, die für ihre outdoor-projekte eine ideale lösung suchen. Ceramiche Keope bietet 
außerdem ein umfangreiches sortiment mit spezialteilen, zubehör und montageelementen. 

para el proyecto de una residencia privada cerca de roma se ha puesto gran esmero en la elección 
de la pavimentación de la piscina exterior. Con la serie evoke, colocada con el sistema K2 en 2 cm 
de espesor, color sand 60x60, se evocan las maderas más preciadas, de sabor “rústico”, suave, 
cálido y acogedor. K2 es el sistema específico para responder a las exigencias de proyectistas 
que buscan una solución ideal para sus proyectos de ambientes exteriores. Ceramiche Keope 
presenta, además, una amplia gama de piezas especiales, accesorios y elementos a juego.

Для этой находящейся рядом с Римом частной виллы были тщательно подобраны все детали для 
настила пола рядом с открытым бассейном. Серией Evoke, которая здесь уложена при помощи 
системы К2, толщиной 2 см, в цвете Sand 60x60, воспроизводятся самые ценные породы дерева 
в мягком, теплом и уютном “деревенском” стиле. K2 - это специальная система, отвечающая 
на необходимости дизайнеров, стремящихся создать наилучшее решение для проектов для 
экстерьеров. Кроме того, Ceramiche Keope представляет богатую линейку специальных изделий и 
аксессуаров, а также сочетающихся элементов

per una villa privata, vicino a roma, si è scelto con cura ogni dettaglio per la pavimentazione 
della piscina esterna. Con la serie evoke, qui posata col sistema K2 in 2cm di spessore, nel 
colore sand 60x60, si rievocano le essenze effetto legno più pregiate, dal sapore “rustico”, 
morbido, caldo ed accogliente. K2 è il sistema specifico per rispondere alle esigenze dei 
progettisti che cercano una soluzione ideale per un progetto outdoor. Ceramiche Keope 
presenta inoltre un’ampia gamma di pezzi speciali, accessori ed elementi coordinati.

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL
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K2 - 2 cm thickness - eVoKe:
60x60 - 24”x24” Sand
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K2 - eVoKe:

60x60 - 24”x24” Sand

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
K2 - EVOKE  ( 2 cm thickness)

30x120 - 12”x48” Strutt., 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt.
Colori. Colours. Couleurs. Farbe. Colores. Цвета: Evoke Sand, Evoke Brown

EVOKE (10 mm thickness)
30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 20x120 - 8”x48” Nat Rt e Strutt. Rt, 15x120 - 6”x48” Nat Rt

EvOKE - K2
InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresRESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Evoke Brown Evoke MokaEvoke SandEvoke BeigeEvoke Ivory

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  K2 - EVOKE

≤ 0,1 % > 1300 N ≥ 50 N/mm2 U11 T11 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R11

  EVOKE

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9 NAT RT

R11 STRUTT RT
A+B+C

STRUTT RT

Pura evocazione delle essenze più pregiate e più contemporanee. 
Le ricercate tonalità di colore, le texture morbide, la forte ma 

raffinata variabilità grafica, sviluppano un equilibrio estetico che 
fonde tradizione e modernità. Tre formati, due finiture e 5 nuance 
di colore permettono massima flessibilità creativa per arredare e 

valorizzare ambienti interni ed esterni.

Pure evocation of the most precious and contemporary kinds 
of wood. The refined tones, the soft texture and the bold but 

elegant changes in pattern create an aesthetic balance that blends 
tradition with modernity. Three sizes, two finishes and five tones 

give life to a versatile creative concept to furnish and bring out the 
beauty of both interior and exterior environments.

Pure évocation des essences les plus prisées et les plus 
contemporaines. Les tons sophistiqués, les textures douces 

et le raffinement des multiples graphismes créent un équilibre 
esthétique qui réconcilie tradition et modernité. Trois formats, 

deux finitions et cinq nuances de couleur permettent d’infinies 
variations créatives pour décorer et valoriser les espaces, à 

l’intérieur comme à l’extérieur.

Die Heraufbeschwörung höchst erlesener und kontemporärer 
Stoffe. Preziöse Farbtöne, weiche Texturen, die starke aber 

vornehme Wechselhaftigkeit der Graphik entwickeln ein ästhetisches 
Gleichgewicht, das Tradition und Moderne miteinander verschmelzen 

lässt. Drei Formate, zwei Oberflächenfinishs und 5 Farbnuancen 
ermöglichen bei der Gestaltung und Verschönerung von Innen- und 

Außenbereichen maximale Kreativität.

Pura evocación de las maderas más preciadas y más 
contemporáneas. Las refinadas tonalidades de color, las texturas 
suaves, la fuerte pero elegante variabilidad gráfica desarrollan un 

equilibrio estético que une la tradición a la modernidad. Tres formatos, 
dos acabados y cinco colores aseguran la máxima flexibilidad creativa 

para decorar y valorizar ambientes interiores y exteriores.

волшебство самых престижных и самых современных отделок, 
изысканность полутонов, игра цвета, мягкие текстуры, сильная 

и в то же время рафинированная графика, баланс эстетики, 
основанный на традиции и современных тенденциях. три формата, 

2 основных вида отделки, 5 цветов – всё это дает максимальную 
гибкость для создания интерьеров и экстерьеров, придания им 

неповторимости и ценности
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loCality: Bouches-Du-Rhône - France  

in&out percorsi extra für die Böden der zwei 
schwimmbäder in zwei modernen Villen an der rhone-
mündung in der nähe von marseille. der genügsame 
Geschmack der Kollektion in&out erinnert an naturstein, 
bietet aber die zweifellosen Vorteile von Feinsteinzeug. 
pietra di Vals und pietra di Faedis im Format 30x60 
schmücken die außenbereiche der beiden residenzen 
und spielen eine besondere rolle bei diesen exklusiven 
architektonischen Bereichen. 

in&out percorsi extra para la pavimentación de dos 
piscinas en dos modernas residencias situadas en 
la zona de la desembocadura del ródano, cerca de 
marsella. el gusto esencial de la colección in&out evoca 
la piedra natural pero con las indiscutibles ventajas 
del gres porcelánico. pietra di Vals y pietra di Faedis 
en formato 30x60 decoran los exteriores de ambas 
residencias, convirtiéndose en protagonistas de estos 
exclusivos proyectos arquitectónicos. 

Для настила полов двух бассейнов в двух современных 
виллах в устье реки Рона, рядом с марселем, была 
использована коллекция In&Out Percorsi Extra. Строгий 
вкус коллекции In&Out воссоздает природный камень, 
но с неоспоримыми преимуществами керамогранита. 
Pietra di Vals и Pietra di Faedis в формате 30х60 
использованы для внешней отделки двух домов, став 
главными действующими лицами в этих эксклюзивных 
архитектурных проектах. 

in&out percorsi extra per la pavimentazione di due piscine in due moderne 
ville alle foci del rodano, vicino a marsiglia. il gusto essenziale della collezione 
in&out rievoca la pietra naturale ma con gli indiscussi vantaggi del gres 
porcellanato. pietra di Vals e pietra di Faedis nel formato 30x60 arredano 
gli esterni delle due residenze, facendosi protagoniste di questi esclusivi 
progetti architettonici. 

in&out percorsi extra for the floors of two swimming pools in two modern 
villas, located at the mouth of the rhone, near marseilles. the essential 
flavour of the in&out collection recalls natural stone with all the undisputed 
advantages of porcelain stoneware. pietra di Vals and pietra di Faedis in the 
30x60 size cover the exterior areas of the two residences and play a leading 
role in these exclusive architectural projects. 

in&out percorsi extra pour le carrelage de deux piscines dans deux villas 
modernes à l’embouchure du rhône, près de marseille. le style sobre de 
la collection in&out évoque la pierre naturelle tout en offrant les avantages 
incontestables du grès cérame. pietra di Vals et pietra di Faedis au format 
30x60 décorent les extérieurs des deux résidences en jouant le premier rôle 
dans ces deux projets architecturaux exclusifs. 

private 
 residence
     france

in & oUt - perCorsi extra
30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Extra Pietra di Vals

30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Extra Pietra di Faedis
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ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  IN & OUt - PERCORSI EXtRA 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 SPAZZ RT. 
R10 SPAZZ RT. 45x90 

R11 STRUTT RT.

A+B+C STRUTT RT
A+B Barge STRUTT RT 

 A SPAZZ RT.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:

45x90 - 18”x36” Spazz. Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 
30x60 - 12”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt, 30x30 - 12”x12” Strutt. Rt e Spazz. Rt

IN & OUT - PERCORSI EXTRA

La materia ceramica interpreta con maniacale perfezione la natura e si arricchisce di una nuova 
generazione di superfici inedite. Gli spazi delle architetture contemporanee trovano un nuovo protagonista 

assolutamente affidabile sia sotto il profilo tecnico che estetico. Quattro proposte in diversi formati ed 
in 2 finiture trasmettono il carisma espressivo di una nuova forza decorativa destinata a tutti gli ambienti 

contemporanei sia interni che esterni. Meravigliosamente eclettica, straordinariamente resistente, la 
materia ceramica si fa protagonista del progetto architettonico. 

Ceramic material offers an ever-so-perfect take on nature, giving rise to a new generation of original 
surfaces. A new, ultra-reliable element for contemporary architecture settings, perfect in terms of both 

technology and appearance. 
Four options in several sizes and two different finishes that transmit the expressive charisma of a new star 
on the decoration front, ideal for any contemporary environment, both indoors and outdoors. Wonderfully 

eclectic, extraordinarily hard wearing, ceramic material takes centre stage in architectural projects.

La matière céramique interprète la nature avec une perfection maniaque et s’enrichit d’une nouvelle 
génération de surfaces inédites. Les espaces des architectures contemporaines trouvent un nouveau 
protagoniste absolument fiable aussi bien sous le profil technique qu’esthétique. Quatre propositions 

déclinées dans différents formats et dans deux finitions transmettent le charisme expressif d’une nouvelle 
force décorative destinée à tous les environnements contemporains aussi bien intérieurs qu’extérieurs. 

Merveilleusement éclectique et extraordinairement résistante, la matière céramique devient le protagoniste 
du projet architectural. 

Das Keramikmaterial interpretiert die Natur mit geradezu übertriebener Perfektion und wird um eine neue 
Generation an brandneuen Oberflächen bereichert. Die Räume der zeitgenössischen Architekturen finden 

sowohl in technischer, als auch in ästhetischer Hinsicht einen vollkommen verlässlichen neuen Mitspieler. Vier 
Angebote in verschiedenen Formaten und in 2 Ausfertigungen übermitteln das expressive Charisma einer 

neuen Dekorationskraft, die für alle zeitgenössischen Innen- und Außenbereiche bestimmt ist. Die Keramik wird 
durch ihre wunderbare Vielseitigkeit und ihre außerordentliche Widerstandsfähigkeit die wesentliche Materie 

des architektonischen Projekts.

La materia cerámica interpreta la naturaleza con una perfección casi obsesiva y se enriquece con una 
nueva generación de superficies inéditas. Los espacios de las arquitecturas contemporáneas encuentran un 
nuevo protagonista absolutamente fiable, tanto técnica como estéticamente. Cuatro propuestas en diversos 

formatos y en 2 acabados transmiten el carisma expresivo de una nueva fuerza decorativa destinada a todos 
los ambientes contemporáneos, tanto interiores como exteriores. 

Maravillosamente ecléctica y extraordinariamente resistente, la materia se vuelve protagonista del proyecto 
arquitectónico.

Керамический материал с величайшей точностью подражает природе, предлагая новое поколение 
невиданных ранее поверхностей. Пространства современной архитектуры нашли новый способ 

выражения, совершенно безупречный как с технической, так и с эстетической точки зрения. 
Четыре предложения в разных форматах и в 2 отделках передают выразительный потенциал 

нового декоративного материала, предназначенного для любых внутренних или наружных 
современных пространств. Крайне универсальный, удивительно прочный керамический материал 

становится главным игроком архитектурного проекта.

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Pietra di Barge Pietra di FaedisPietra di Combe Pietra di Vals

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresRESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL
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in & oUt - perCorsi extra
30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Extra Pietra di Vals
30x60 - 12”x24” Percorsi Extra Pietra di Faedis
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PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

REGATTA APARTMENTS - 
HUTCHINSON Australia PIETRE DI KEOPE

ARBOUR ON GREy - MIRVAC Australia GRANIGLIATI

CUTTERS LANDING - MIRVAC Australia PIETRE DI KEOPE

SAVANNAH GOLD COAST - 
BARCLAy MOWLEM Australia PIETRE DI KEOPE

EMPORIUM, LIGHT STREET - 
BARCLAy MOWLEM Australia LINEA TECNICA 

FLyNN STREET - BARCLAy MOWLEM Australia LINEA TECNICA 

SONATA APARTMENTS - 
BARCLAy MOWLEM Australia PIETRE DI KEOPE

THE MEWS, BOWEN HILLS Australia LINEA TECNICA 

ROyAL PERTH yACHT CLUB Australia PIETRE DI KEOPE

RIVERSCAPE APARTMENTS Brisbane Australia PIETRE DI KEOPE

THE GRAND APARTMENTS Marine Parade, Labrador, Qld Australia PIETRE DI KEOPE

LOTOS PLAZA Baku Azerbaijan LIFE

CRySTAL PLAZA Baku Azerbaijan LIFE

INA Croatia Croatia LIFE, GRANIGLIATI

VMD APARTMENS AND 
BUSINESS BUILDING Zagreb Croatia GRANIGLIATI

PRIVATE HOUSE DUNJEVAC Zagreb Croatia KEOPE CONTRACT

PRIVATE HOUSE KR. TOPLICE Zagreb Croatia LINK

PRIVATE HOUSE PODGORA Podgora Croatia SUNRISE

PRIVATE HOUSE SPLIT Split Croatia LIFE, IN&OUT

MAISON PARTICULIÈRE 
M&MME TRICAUD Truchtersheim France UNIK

IMMEUBLE ENTREE Lyon France GRANIGLIATI

MAISON DE RETRAITE Mamirolle France GRANIGLIATI

PSPS TSING KING RD, TSING yI Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

SHEUNG SHUI P.T.U. 
BLOCK H RENOV. Hong Kong TINTE UNITE

SHEUNG SHUI SHEK WU 
HUI MARKET RENOV. Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI, TINTE UNITE

MEI FOO Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

THE PEAK Hong Kong BRAZIL

125 TAI HANG CHUN Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

TAI WAI TO SHEK MUM & 
SHEK MUM TO LEE ON Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

TSING yI Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

ABITAZIONE PRIVATA Lodi (Mi) Italy LINK

ABITAZIONE PRIVATA Baiano (AV) Italy UNIK

UFFICI Reggio Emilia Italy NORGE

VILLA PIA Torino Italy NORGE

PALAZZINE Torino Italy NORGE  

CONVENTO Rivalba (TO) Italy NORGE

VILLA PRIVATA Solbiate (VA) Italy K2 - IN&OUT PERCORSI SMART

VILLA PRIVATA Fregene (RM) Italy LIFE

PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

CENTRO RESIDENZIALE Squillace Lido (CZ) Italy GRANIGLIATI

CENTRO RESIDENZIALE 
PARCO LE MATTINE Agropoli (SA) Italy GRANIGLIATI

CANTIERE A.T.C. None (TO) Italy K-COLOR, KEOPE CONTRACT DESIGN, 
GRANIGLIATI

VILLAGGIO "LE FONTANE" Moncalieri (TO) Italy KEOPE CONTRACT VERVE,  WAy, 
LANGHE, KEOPE CONTRACT LE TERRE 

PALAZZINE Collegno (TO) Italy LIFE, KEOPE CONTRACT LE TERRE

SEDE A.T.C. Venaria (TO) Italy KEOPE CONTRACT DREAM, WAy, LANGHE 
LE TERRE, K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

RESIDENZA UNIVERSITARIA Pavia Italy GRANIGLIATI, IN&OUT - PERCORSI 
ExTRA, BRAZIL, K-COLOR

Ex CASA BARI Villanova d'Asti (AT) Italy TINTE UNITE, K-COLOR

STABILIMENTO FIAT Torino Italy TINTE UNITE, GRANIGLIATI

IMMOBILE SERVIZIO VETERINARIO USL Savona Italy K-COLOR

VILLA PRIVATA Pesaro Italy LIFE

SOCIAL BUILDING Aqaba Jordan LIFE

BAy TOWER Beirut Kuwait LIFE

BAHRI GARDEN Beirut Kuwait LIFE

BEIRUT TOWER Beirut Kuwait PIETRA DI NOTO

SUNSET GARDEN Beirut Kuwait LIFE

DAOUK GARDEN Beirut Kuwait PIETRA DI NOTO

KUWAIT BUSINESS TOWN TOWERS Kuwait Kuwait LIFE

KOC PROJECT Kuwait Kuwait LIFE, IN&OUT

PRIVATE VILLA Kuwait Kuwait EDGE,  BACK

JUDICIAL PROJECT Kuwait Kuwait IN&OUT, TINTE UNITE, SUNRISE

BILAL STUDIOS Doha Qatar INDEx, KEOPE CONTRACT DESIGN, 
ARKASA, TITANI

BILAL PLAZA Doha Qatar WAVE, IN&OUT, LIFE, GRANIGLIATI

THE PEARL PROJECT - 
VIVA BAHRIyA VB10 Doha Qatar LIFE, MAyA, ARKASA, IN&OUT 

LUSAIL PROJECT Lusail City Qatar WISH

THE PEARL PROJECT - 
VIVA BAHRIyA VB22 23 Doha Qatar IN&OUT - PERCORSI QUARTZ, 

LIFE

PRIVATE VILLA CLADDING Doha Qatar SUNRISE

COSTA DEL SOL Singapore GRANIGLIATI

VET BUILDING Singapore GRANIGLIATI, BRAZIL

ARCHITECT BUNGALOW Singapore GRANIGLIATI

TAN CHONG TOWER Singapore TINTE UNITE

MAyER ROAD CONDOMINIUM Singapore STATION

DUNHUA-MIENyUAN PROJECT Daan District, Taipei City Taiwan IN&OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA

yUANTA PROJECT Daan District, Taipei City Taiwan IN&OUT - PERCORSI QUARTZ

JUMEIRAH LAKE TOWERS Dubai UAE LIFE

PRIVATE VILLAS Dubai UAE LIFE, BACK

CHURCH CONVERSION HOUSE Garve Scotland United Kingdom LIFE

RESIDENtIAL RESIDENtIAL
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malls 
  and shops
centri commerciali e negozi
centres commerciaux et magasins
einkaufszentren und shop
centros comerciales y tienda
ТоРГоВЫЕ ЦЕнТРЫ и маГаЗинЫ

 160 Nives e Riccardo Parrucchieri, Cervia (RA) - Italy - Life
 166 Showroom Auto, Singapore - Granigliati
 170 Masterpiece, Anacapri (NA) - Italy - Back
 176 Concessionario Toyota Bonfanti, Mendrisio - Switzerland - Life 
180 Chic Accent, Centro Commerciale Tiare - Ikea Villesse (GO) - Italy - Link
181 Chic Accent, Centro Commerciale Le Befane - Rimini - Italy - Link
184 Garage Longchamp - Paris - France - Life
188 Baumarkt Schretter - Reutte - Austria - Granigliati
 194 more references

mALLS AND ShOPS
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lo studio delabo design ha curato la progettazione di un salone elegante e 
moderno, dove gli arredi hi-tech creano un’atmosfera futuristica. 
la collezione life, in gres porcellanato a tutta massa, si esprime in tutta la sua 
eleganza nel colore arki 30x120 cm. 

nives e riccardo
    parrucchieri

the delabo design studio has designed an elegant and modern salon, where hi-tech 
furniture creates a futuristic environment. 
the life collection of full body porcelain stoneware brings out all its elegance with arki 
colour and 30x120 cm size.  

l’agence delabo design a soigné la conception d’un salon élégant et moderne, où le 
mobilier high-tech crée une atmosphère futuriste. 
la collection life, en grès cérame pleine masse, s’exprime dans toute son élégance 
dans le coloris arki 30x120 cm. 

das architekturbüro delabo design hat das projekt eines eleganten und modernen 
Friseursalons entwickelt, in dem hi-tech-ausstattungen eine futuristische atmosphäre 
schaffen. 
die Kollektion life aus Feinsteinzeug kommt in der Farbe arki 30x120 cm in voller 
eleganz zur Wirkung.  

el estudio delabo design se ha ocupado del diseño de un salón elegante y moderno, 
donde la decoración hi-tech crea una atmósfera futurista. 
la colección life, en gres porcelánico macizo, expresa toda su elegancia en el color 
arki, formato 30x120 cm.  

Студия Delabo Design выполнила проектирование элегантного и современного 
салона, в котором обстановка в духе “хай-тек” создает футуристическую атмосферу. 
Коллекция Life из окрашенного по всей толщине керамогранита показывает всю свою 
элегантность в цвете Arki 30x120 см. 

arChiteCt: Delabo Design Studio - Cervia (RA) - Italy
loCality: Cervia (RA) - Italy  

liFe
30x120 - 12”x48” Arki

mALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS
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nives e riccardo parrucchieri
liFe
30x120 - 12”x48” Arki

mALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS
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nives e 
riccardo 

parrucchieri
liFe

30x120 - 12”x48” Arki

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresmALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LIFE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

(NAT - TxTD)
GUARANTEED
(NAT - TxTD) > 0,4

R9 NAT 
R11 TxTD

A NAT 
C TxTD

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 90x90 - 36”x36” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 

14,7x60 - 6”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 22x45 - 87/8”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 10,9x45 - 41/2”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt

LIfE

Formato 90x90 - 36”x36”  
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Arki, Caramel, Lava, Sugar

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Caramel ArkiSugar Hydra Lava

La linea “Life” offre un materiale estremamente dinamico e moderno grazie al numero considerevole di formati e 
proposte cromatiche disponibili. Principalmente studiata per pavimenti d’alta gamma, trova un qualificato utilizzo 

anche a rivestimento attraverso la variante superficiale “textured”. Forte, elegante, pratica e resistente, Life è 
ideale sia per interni che per esterni e trova larga applicazione in ambienti residenziali e pubblici d’alto pregio.

The product of significant technological developments, the “Life” line offers an extremely dynamic and modern 
material, thanks to the considerable number of sizes colour options available. Studied mainly for top-of-the-

range floors, it is also perfectly suitable for walls in the surprising textured surface version. 
Strong, elegant, practical and hard-wearing, Life is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, and is also high-

prestige residential  and public settings.

La ligne “Life” offre un matériau extrêmement dynamique et moderne grâce au nombre considérable de formats 
et de propositions chromatiques disponibles. Conçue essentiellement pour des revêtements de sol haut de 

gamme, elle peut également être utilisée comme revêtement à travers la variante de surface “textured”.  
Forte, élégante, pratique et résistante, “Life” est idéale aussi bien pour les intérieurs que les extérieurs et est 

aussi largement utilisée dans les environnements résidentiels et publics de haut prestige. 

Die Linie “Life”, Ergebnis einer bedeutenden technologischen Entwicklung, bietet dank der beachtlichen Anzahl 
an erhältlichen Formaten und chromatischen Vorschlägen ein extrem dynamisches und modernes Material. 

Sie ist in erster Linie für Fußböden einer hohen Kategorie gedacht und eignet sich dank der überraschenden 
Oberflächenvariante “textured” auch für den Einsatz als Verkleidung. Diese starke, elegante, praktische und 

widerstandsfähige Linie “Life”, ideal für den Einsatz in Innen- und Außenbereichen, findet auch in prestigevollen 
Wohnräumen und öffentlichen Räumen breite Anwendungsmöglichkeiten.

La línea “Life” ofrece un material sumamente dinámico y 
moderno, gracias al gran número de formatos y propuestas cromáticas disponibles. Se trata de una línea 

estudiada principalmente para pavimentos de alta gama, que encuentra también un uso cualificado como 
revestimiento a través del acabado superficial estructurado. “Life”, fuerte, elegante, práctica y resistente, es 

ideal tanto para interiores como para exteriores y encuentra una amplia aplicación en ambientes residenciales y 
públicos de alto valor.

Благодаря большому количеству доступных форматов и цветов коллекция “Life” является крайне 
динамичным и современным материалом. она была создана в основном для настила полов высокого 

качества, кроме того, может также применяться для облицовки стен, используя специальную 
текстурированную отделку поверхности. Крепкая, элегантная, удобная и прочная плитка Life идеально 

подходит как для внутренних, так и для наружных работ, 
широко применяется в жилых и общественных объектах высокого качества.
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Una pavimentazione che garantisce le più elevate caratteristiche tecniche in termini 
di resistenza alla rottura, al calpestio, all’abrasione. Un concessionario porsche 
di singapore ha scelto la linea tecnica Granigliati, in gres porcellanato a tutta 
massa, nei colori pietra serena e Bardiglio, per pavimentare lo showroom di questa 
prestigiosa marca automobilistica.

a floor that guarantees the best technical characteristics when it comes to resistance 
to flexure, treading and abrasion. a porsche dealer of singapore has chosen the 
Granigliati technical line of full body porcelain stoneware in the pietra serena and 
Bardiglio colours for the floor of the showroom of this prestigious car manufacturer.

Un carrelage qui garantit les plus hautes qualités techniques en termes de 
résistance à la rupture, au piétinement et à l’abrasion. Un concessionnaire porsche 
de singapour a choisi la ligne technique Granigliati, en grès cérame pleine masse, 
dans les coloris pietra serena et Bardiglio, pour le carrelage du showroom de cette 
prestigieuse marque automobile.

showroom
   auto

ein Bodenbelag, der die höchsten technischen eigenschaften in puncto 
Bruchfestigkeit, trittbelastbarkeit und abriebfestigkeit garantiert. ein porsche-
autohaus in singapur hat sich zur Bodenverlegung im showroom dieser 
prestigereichen automarke für die neue technische linie Granigliati entschieden, 
ein Feinsteinzeug in den Farben pietra serena und Bardiglio.

Una pavimentación que garantiza las más elevadas características técnicas 
en términos de resistencia a la rotura, al tránsito peatonal y a la abrasión. Un 
concesionario porsche de singapur ha elegido la línea técnica Granigliati, en gres 
porcelánico macizo, colores pietra serena y Bardiglio, para pavimentar la sala de 
exposición de esta prestigiosa marca automovilística.

Этот пол обладает самыми высокими техническими характеристиками в плане 
стойкости на излом, к хождению и износу. Сингапурский автосалон порше выбрал 
техническую линию Granigliati из окрашенного по всей толщине керамогранита в 
цветах Pietra Serena и Bardiglio для настила пола в автосалоне этого престижного 
бренда.

loCality: Singapore

GraniGliati
30x30 - 12”x12” Pietra Serena, Bardiglio
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ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  GRANIGLIAtI 

≤ 0,1 %
> 1500 N
> 3000 N 
extra thick

≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED

NAT > 0,4
R9 NAT 

R12 V4 B  
STRUTT

 

GRANIGLIATI

Queste linee lanciano una vera e propria sfida alla resistenza ed alla durata, in quanto contano su un gres porcellanato 
a tutta massa dotato di caratteristiche fisico-meccaniche eccezionali. Forti, resistenti ed eleganti permettono un 

utilizzo universale, anche in condizioni d’impiego di massima sollecitazione.Le ricche gamme prodotte a tutto spessore 
con materie prime d’elevata qualità, offrono performance ineguagliabili per resistenza, ingelività, inassorbenza e 

rappresentano una sicura garanzia d’inalterata bellezza nel tempo. 

These lines present a real challenge to hard-wearing, long-lasting quality, counting as they do on a full-body porcelain 
stoneware with exceptional physical and mechanical characteristics. Strong, hard-wearing and elegant, they can 
be used anywhere, even in areas subjected to the heaviest of stress. The superb range of tiles made throughout 
the thickness with high quality materials and fine clays are unbeatable in terms of strength, frost resistance and 

imperviousness, and guarantee lasting beauty.

Ces lignes lancent un véritable défi à la résistance et à la durée dans la mesure où elles comptent sur un grès cérame 
pleine masse doté de caractéristiques physiques et mécaniques exceptionnelles. Fortes, résistantes et élégantes, elles 

permettent une utilisation universelle, et cela même dans des conditions d’utilisation de sollicitation maximale. Les 
riches gammes produites à pleine épaisseur à partir de matières premières de haute qualité et d’argiles de valeur offrent 

des performances inégalables en matière de résistance, de résistance au gel et d’imperméabilité et représentent une 
garantie certaine de beauté inaltérée au fil du temps.

Diese Linien stellen der Widerstandsfähigkeit und der Dauerhaftigkeit eine wahre Herausforderung, da sie auf 
vollgemischtes Feinsteinzeug mit außergewöhnlichen physischen und mechanischen Eigenschaften setzen. Sie sind 

stark, widerstandsfähig und elegant und ermöglichen auch bei der Anwendung bei extremer Beanspruchung einen 
universellen Einsatz. Die reichen, durchgängigen Produktpaletten mit Rohstoffen von hoher Qualität und kostbaren 

Tonarten bieten unübertreffbare Leistungen, was die Widerstandsfähigkeit, Frostbeständigkeit und Undurchlässigkeit 
betrifft, und stellen eine sichere Gewährleistung für die auch im Lauf der Zeit unveränderliche Schönheit dar.

Estas líneas lanzan un verdadero desafío a la resistencia y a la duración, pues cuentan con un gres porcelánico a toda 
masa con excepcionales características físico-mecánicas. Son fuertes, resistentes y elegantes, permitiendo un uso 

universal, incluso en condiciones de máximo esfuerzo. Las ricas gamas fabricadas en todo su espesor con materias 
primas de elevada calidad, ofrecen inigualables prestaciones de resistencia a la helada e inabsorbencia, así como de 

resistencia en general, constituyendo una garantía segura de belleza inalterada en el tiempo.

Эти коллекции не знают ограничения в сфере прочности и долговечности, так как они выполнены из окрашенного 
по всей толщине керамогранита, обладающего великолепными физико-механическими характеристиками. 

Являясь прочными, стойкими и элегантными, они обеспечивают универсальное применение даже в самых суровых 
условиях. Богатый ассортимент продукции, окрашенной по всей толщине и изготовленной из сырья высокого 

качества, предлагает несравнимые характеристики прочности, морозостойкости, невпитываемости, надежную 
гарантию красоты, которая не меняется с течением времени.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
30x30 - 12”x12” Nat, 20x20 - 8”x8” Nat

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Aurora Pietra SerenaTonaliteDiaspro Porfido Caledonia

LarissaSerpentino ParioCarparo Bardiglioshowroom auto
GraniGliati
30x30 - 12”x12” Pietra Serena, Bardiglio
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BaCK
40x60 - 16”x24”, 30x60 - 12”x24”, 
20x60 - 8”x24”, 9,7x60 - 37/8”x24”, 
6,4x60 - 21/2”x24”  Back Grey

arChiteCt: Arch. Elena Federico e Arch. Antonio Savino - Italy
loCality: Anacapri (NA) - Italy  

per la recente apertura del nuovo showroom masterpiece di 
anacapri, dedicato alla vendita di oggettistica per la casa, è stata 
scelta la collezione Back per la realizzazione della pavimentazione 
interna. lo spazio, curato dallo studio interiors marChi, 
utilizza diversi formati: cm. 40x60, 30x60, 20x60 9,7x60 e 
6,4x60 rt, tutti nella colorazione Grey. 
Una scelta elegante e discreta che ha permesso di creare 
uno spazio moderno ed estremamente raffinato.

the masterpiece showroom, recently opened in anacapri to offer 
a selection of items for the home, features the Back collection 
for its floors. For the showroom, designed by the interiors 
marChi studio, different sizes have been used: 40x60, 30x60, 
20x60 9.7x60 and 6.4x60 rt, all in the Grey colour. an elegant 
and discreet choice to create a modern and extremely refined 
space. 

la collection Back a été choisie pour la réalisation du carrelage 
intérieur du nouveau showroom masterpiece d’anacapri, 
consacré à la vente d’objets pour la maison. l’espace, conçu par 
l’agence interiors marChi, utilise plusieurs formats : 40x60, 
30x60, 20x60 9,7x60 et 6,4x60 rt cm, tous en Grey. Un choix 
élégant et discret qui a permis de créer un espace moderne et 
extrêmement raffiné.

Für den kürzlich eröffneten neuen masterpiece-showroom in anacapri, 
der home-accessoires zum Verkauf anbietet, wurde zur Gestaltung 
des Bodens im innenbereich die Kollektion Back ausgewählt. in dem 
von interiors marChi entworfenen raum wurden verschiedene 
Formate eingesetzt: 40x60, 30x60, 20x60 9,7x60 und 6,4x60 rt, alle 
in der Farbe Grey. eine elegante und umsichtige Wahl, die den raum 
modern und extrem edel erscheinen lässt. 

para la reciente inauguración de la nueva sala de exposición 
masterpiece de anacapri, dedicada a la venta de artículos para el 
hogar, la colección Back ha sido elegida para la realización de la 
pavimentación interior. el espacio ha sido diseñado por el estudio 
interiors marChi. se han utilizado varios formatos: 40x60, 30x60, 
20x60 9,7x60 y 6,4x60 rt, todos en color Grey. elección elegante 
y discreta que ha permitido crear un espacio moderno y sumamente 
refinado.

Для оформления нового шоу-рума Masterpiece в анакапри, в котором 
продаются предметы для дома, была выбрана коллекция Back для 
изготовления внутренних полов. В интерьере, разработанном студией 
INTERIORS MARCHI, использованы различные форматы: 40x60, 
30x60, 20x60 9,7x60 и 6,4x60 RT см, все цвета Grey. Выбор этого 
элегантного и неброского материала позволил создать современное 
и чрезвычайно изысканное пространство

 shop
masterpiece 
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BaCK
40x60 - 16”x24”, 30x60 - 12”x24”, 
20x60 - 8”x24”, 9,7x60 - 37/8”x24”, 
6,4x60 - 21/2”x24”  Back Grey

masterpiece shop 
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Back, mescola il ricordo della Pietra Belga a un design più attuale: abbinamenti inediti fra formati, colori e 
superfici per una nuova flessibilità progettuale.

Una collezione di pavimenti e rivestimenti in grès porcellanato rettificato per ambienti interni, residenziali 
e commerciali, in cui le inedite geometrie danno vita ad un progetto unico. Back è un’esclusiva proposta 

anche nel nuovo modulo che gioca sulla dimensione del lato di 75 centimetri che, sottolineando la 
naturalezza del prodotto, con le numerose dimensioni disponibili, propone un’ampia gamma di formati.

Back combines hints of Belgian stone with contemporary design, in a range that features unusual 
combinations of sizes, colours and surfaces, for a new design flexibility.  A collection of rectified porcelain 

stoneware floor and wall tiles for interior environments, both residential and commercial, in which 
uncommon shapes give life to a unique project. A striking feature of Back is the new module based on the 

75 cm side, which highlights the natural appearance of the product, available in a great variety of sizes.

Back allie le souvenir de la Pietra Belga à un design modernisé: des associations
 nédites de formats, couleurs et surfaces qui se plient à toutes les envies. 

Une collection de carrelages pour sols et murs en grès cérame rectifié destinée à l’intérieur - résidentiel ou 
commercial - où des géométries originales donnent vie à projet unique. Back est une exclusivité proposée 

également pour le nouveau module qui joue sur la dimension de 75 centimètres qui, tout en soulignant 
l’aspect naturel du produit, permet de choisir parmi un éventail de 11 formats. 

Back, vermischt die Erinnerung an Pflastersteine mit einem aktuelleren Design: originelle Kombinationen 
von Formaten, Farben und Flächen für eine neue Projektflexibilität. Eine Bodenplatten- und 

Wandfliesenkollektion aus scharfkantigem Feinsteinzeug für Innenräume in Wohn- und Gewerbebereichen, 
in denen die ganz neuen Geometrien ein einzigartiges Projekt gestalten. Back ist ein exklusives Angebot, 

auch dank des ganz neuen Moduls, das mit dem Seitenmaß von 75 cm spielt, welches die Natürlichkeit des 
Produkts unterstreicht und mit den zahlreichen verfügbaren Größen ein umfangreiches Sortiment mit sogar 

11 Formaten bietet.

Back mezcla el recuerdo de la Piedra Belga con un diseño más actual: combinaciones inéditas entre formatos, 
colores y superficies para una nueva flexibilidad proyectual. Una colección de pisos y revestimientos de gres 
porcelánico rectificado para ambientes interiores, residenciales y comerciales, donde las geometrías inéditas 
dan vida a un proyecto único. Back es una exclusiva propuesta incluso por el nuevo módulo que juega sobre 

la medida del lado de 75 cm, que subraya la naturaleza del producto con las numerosas medidas disponibles, 
dando origen a una amplia gama de formatos, nada menos que 11.

Back совмещает воспоминания о бельгийском камне с современным дизайном: оригинальное 
сочетание форматов, цветов и поверхностей предоставляет новую гибкость в дизайнерском 

оформлении. Это - коллекция напольной и облицовочной плитки из обрезного керамогранита для 
жилых и коммерческих интерьеров, в которых оригинальные геометрии создают уникальный проект. 

Back является эксклюзивным предложением также и благодаря новому модулю со стороной 75 
сантиметров. он подчеркивает натуральность изделия многочисленными имеющимися размерами и 

широким ассортиментом форматов

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
75x75 - 30”x30” Nat Rt, 50x75 - 20”x30” Nat Rt, 37,5x75 - 15”x30” Nat Rt, 25x75 - 10”x30” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 40x60 - 16”x24” Nat Rt,

30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 20x60 - 8”x24” Nat Rt, 9,7x60 - 37/8”x24” Nat Rt, 6,4x60 - 21/2”x24” Nat Rt, 3,1x60 - 11/4”x24” Nat Rt,

59x59 - 231/4”x231/4” Lapp. Rt, 39x59 - 152/5”x231/4” Lapp. Rt, 29,5x59 - 112/3”x231/4” Lapp. Rt, 19,5x59 - 72/3”x231/4” Lapp. Rt

BACK

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  BACK 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4 R9 NAT 

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Back Brown Back GreyBack Silver Back AnthraciteBack Ivory

BaCK
40x60 - 16”x24”, 30x60 - 12”x24”, 
20x60 - 8”x24”, 9,7x60 - 37/8”x24”, 

6,4x60 - 21/2”x24”  Back Grey
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Für das autohaus Bonfanti in mendrisio wurde die Kollektion life in der 
Farbe hydra und im Format  45x45cm gewählt: der neutrale Farbton 
unterstützt diesen raum mit hi-tech-merkmalen ganz elegant, 
auch dank des eingesetzten ti-led-Bodensystems. ti-led ist ein 
innovatives system, das die keramischen oberflächen durch die in 
das Keope-Feinsteinzeug eingesetzten led-leuchten sehr schön 
beleuchtet. durch die einführung dieses systems bietet Ceramiche 
Keope den projektplanern und architekten die möglichkeit, in luxus-
Wohnungen, showrooms und hotels personalisierte lösungen zu 
gestalten, wie auch in allen Bereichen, in denen Beleuchtung auch 
als ausstattungselement eine rolle spielt. 

para el concesionario Bonfanti de mendrisio se ha elegido la 
colección life en color hydra, formato 45x45cm, tonalidad neutra 
que interpreta con elegancia un espacio de rasgos hi-tech, también 
gracias al empleo del sistema ti-led en el piso. ti-led es un 
sistema innovador que aporta originalidad a la cerámica gracias a la 
incorporación de leds luminosos dentro del gres porcelánico Keope. 
Con la introducción de este sistema, Ceramiche Keope brinda a 
los proyectistas y arquitectos la posibilidad de crear soluciones 
personalizadas, para viviendas de lujo, salas de exposición, hoteles 
y todos los ambientes en los que la iluminación desempeña también 
una función decorativa.  

Для автосалона Bonfanti в мендризио была выбрана коллекция Life в 
цвете Hydra 45х45 см. Этот нейтральный тон элегантно оформляет 
интерьер в стиле “хай-тек” благодаря также использованию на полу 
Ti-Led System. Ti-Led - это инновационная система, которая наделяет 
плитку оригинальностью благодаря вкраплениям в керамогранит 
Keope светодиодов. С введением этой системы Ceramiche Keope 
предлагает дизайнерам и архитекторам возможность создания 
индивидуальных решений для роскошного жилья, шоу-румов, отелей, 
а также всех тех интерьеров, в которых освещение выполняет также 
и оформительскую роль. 

loCality: Mendrisio - Switzerland  

concessionario 
  bonfanti

liFe
45x45 - 18”x18” Hydra
ti-led 2.0
Violet

per il concessionario Bonfanti di mendrisio si è scelta la collezione 
life, nel colore hydra in  45x45cm, una tonalità neutra che interpreta 
con eleganza uno spazio dai tratti hi-tech, grazie anche all’utilizzo 
del ti-led system a pavimento. ti-led è un sistema innovativo 
che accende di originalità la ceramica grazie all’inserimento di led 
luminosi all’interno del gres porcellanato Keope. Con l’introduzione 
di questo sistema, Ceramiche Keope offre a progettisti ed architetti 
la possibilità di creare soluzioni personalizzate, per abitazioni di 
lusso, showroom, hotel e in tutti quegli ambienti dove l’illuminazione 
svolge anche il ruolo di elemento d’arredo. 

the Bonfanti dealer of mendrisio has chosen the life collection, 
hydra colour in 45x45 cm size, a neutral tone that offers elegance 
to a hi-tech space. the ti-led system adopted for the floors 
enhances the effect. ti-led is an innovative system that lightens 
and brightens ceramic surfaces thanks to the insertion of led lights 
into Keope porcelain stoneware. With this system, Ceramiche 
Keope gives designers and architects the possibility to create 
customised solutions for luxury homes, showrooms, hotels and all 
environments in which lighting plays an important role. 

pour le concessionnaire Bonfanti de mendrisio, le choix s’est 
porté sur la collection life, dans le coloris hydra au format 45x45 
cm, une teinte neutre qui interprète avec élégance un espace 
aux caractéristiques high-tech grâce, également, à l’utilisation du 
système ti-led au sol. ti-led est un système innovant qui apporte 
une touche d’originalité à la céramique grâce à l’introduction de 
leds lumineuses dans le grès cérame Keope. 
par le biais de ce système, Ceramiche Keope permet aux architectes 
et aux designers de créer des solutions personnalisées pour des 
habitations de luxe, des showrooms, des hôtels et dans tous les 
espaces où l’éclairage joue également un rôle de décoration. 
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concessionario  
bonfanti

liFe
45x45 - 18”x18” Hydra

ti-led 2.0
Violet

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresmALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LIFE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

(NAT - TxTD)
GUARANTEED
(NAT - TxTD) > 0,4

R9 NAT 
R11 TxTD

A NAT 
C TxTD

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 90x90 - 36”x36” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 

14,7x60 - 6”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 22x45 - 87/8”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 10,9x45 - 41/2”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt

LIfE

Formato 90x90 - 36”x36”  
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Arki, Caramel, Lava, Sugar

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Caramel ArkiSugar Hydra Lava

La linea “Life” offre un materiale estremamente dinamico e moderno grazie al numero considerevole di formati e 
proposte cromatiche disponibili. Principalmente studiata per pavimenti d’alta gamma, trova un qualificato utilizzo 

anche a rivestimento attraverso la variante superficiale “textured”. Forte, elegante, pratica e resistente, Life è 
ideale sia per interni che per esterni e trova larga applicazione in ambienti residenziali e pubblici d’alto pregio.

The product of significant technological developments, the “Life” line offers an extremely dynamic and modern 
material, thanks to the considerable number of sizes colour options available. Studied mainly for top-of-the-

range floors, it is also perfectly suitable for walls in the surprising textured surface version. 
Strong, elegant, practical and hard-wearing, Life is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, and is also high-

prestige residential  and public settings.

La ligne “Life” offre un matériau extrêmement dynamique et moderne grâce au nombre considérable de formats 
et de propositions chromatiques disponibles. Conçue essentiellement pour des revêtements de sol haut de 

gamme, elle peut également être utilisée comme revêtement à travers la variante de surface “textured”.  
Forte, élégante, pratique et résistante, “Life” est idéale aussi bien pour les intérieurs que les extérieurs et est 

aussi largement utilisée dans les environnements résidentiels et publics de haut prestige. 

Die Linie “Life”, Ergebnis einer bedeutenden technologischen Entwicklung, bietet dank der beachtlichen Anzahl 
an erhältlichen Formaten und chromatischen Vorschlägen ein extrem dynamisches und modernes Material. 

Sie ist in erster Linie für Fußböden einer hohen Kategorie gedacht und eignet sich dank der überraschenden 
Oberflächenvariante “textured” auch für den Einsatz als Verkleidung. Diese starke, elegante, praktische und 

widerstandsfähige Linie “Life”, ideal für den Einsatz in Innen- und Außenbereichen, findet auch in prestigevollen 
Wohnräumen und öffentlichen Räumen breite Anwendungsmöglichkeiten.

La línea “Life” ofrece un material sumamente dinámico y 
moderno, gracias al gran número de formatos y propuestas cromáticas disponibles. Se trata de una línea 

estudiada principalmente para pavimentos de alta gama, que encuentra también un uso cualificado como 
revestimiento a través del acabado superficial estructurado. “Life”, fuerte, elegante, práctica y resistente, es 

ideal tanto para interiores como para exteriores y encuentra una amplia aplicación en ambientes residenciales y 
públicos de alto valor.

Благодаря большому количеству доступных форматов и цветов коллекция “Life” является крайне 
динамичным и современным материалом. она была создана в основном для настила полов высокого 

качества, кроме того, может также применяться для облицовки стен, используя специальную 
текстурированную отделку поверхности. Крепкая, элегантная, удобная и прочная плитка Life идеально 

подходит как для внутренних, так и для наружных работ, 
широко применяется в жилых и общественных объектах высокого качества.
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la serie link en el color slate Grey, formato 75x75 
cm, ha sido seleccionada por la marca Chic accent 
para la pavimentación de las tiendas de los centros 
comerciales de varias localidades italianas. Gracias 
a la colaboración con el estudio Bassanello de 
noale (Venecia), algunas colecciones, como life y 
link, decoran los espacios modernos y funcionales 
de maleterías y marroquinerías.

Серия Link в цвете Slate Grey 75x75 см была выбрана 
брендом Chic Accent для настила полов в магазинах, 
находящихся в торговых центрах, в различных 
городах италии. Благодаря сотрудничеству со 
студией Bassanello из ноале (Венеция) некоторые 
коллекции, такие как Life и Link, оформляют 
современные и практичные пространства в 
кожгалантерейных магазинах.

la serie link, nel colore slate Grey 75x75cm, è 
stata selezionata dal brand Chic accent per la 
pavimentazione degli shop all’interno dei centri 
commerciali di varie località italiane. Grazie alla 
collaborazione con lo studio Bassanello di noale 
(Ve) alcune collezioni, come life e link, arredano 
gli spazi moderni e funzionali dei negozi di valigeria 
e pelletteria.

the Chic accent brand selected the link series, 
slate Grey 75 x 75 cm, for the floors of its stores 
that are found in many italian shopping centres. 
thanks to the cooperation with the Bassanello 
studio of noale (Ve), collections, such as life and 
link, furnish the modern and functional spaces of 
these stores specialised in leather goods.

la série link, dans le coloris slate Grey 75x75 
cm, a été sélectionnée par la marque Chic accent 
pour le carrelage des boutiques dans les centres 
commerciaux de différentes localités italiennes. 
Grâce à la collaboration avec l’agence Bassanello 
de noale (Ve), les collections life et link décorent 
les espaces modernes et fonctionnels des 
maroquineries.

die serie link wurde von der marke Chic accent 
in der Farbe slate Grey 75x75cm für den Boden 
der shops im innern von einkaufscentern an 
verschiedenen italienischen ortschaften gewählt. 
dank der zusammenarbeit mit dem architekturbüro 
Bassanello in noale (Venedig) schmücken einige 
Kollektionen, wie life und link, die modernen und 
funktionellen räume der lederwarengeschäfte.

arChiteCt: Studio Bassanello -
 Noale (VE) - Italy
loCality: Centro Commerciale
 Tiare - Ikea 
 Villesse (GO) - Italy

linK
75x75 - 30”x30” Slate Grey

chic accent

arChiteCt: Studio Bassanello - Noale (VE) - Italy
loCality: Centro Commerciale Le Befane - Rimini - Italy

linK
75x75 - 30”x30” Slate Grey

mALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS
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Immutabile, elegante e performante, Link sa creare un dialogo continuo fra gli ambienti con il solo 
protagonismo della materia. Una soluzione per ambienti interni ed esterni, residenziali e commerciali, che 
si ispira alla finitura del cemento, esaltandone le caratteristiche estetiche. Dal carattere pulito e lineare, si 

presta a creare ambienti estremamente moderni. Una raffinata interpretazione estetica, capace di costruire e 
arredare lo spazio con inediti volumi e atmosfere, grazie anche all’esclusiva finitura outdoor che riprende la 

struttura “rullata” dei cementi da esterno. 

Timeless, elegant and practical, Link creates a continuous dialogue between environments by virtue 
of a material that plays the leading role. A solution for interior and exterior, residential and commercial 

environments, which is inspired by the texture of concrete and enhances its aesthetic appeal. By virtue 
of its clear-cut and linear appearance, it is ideal for extremely modern environments. A refined aesthetic 

interpretation, which is capable of creating spaces with uncommon volumes and atmospheres, thanks to the 
exclusive outdoor finish that brings to mind the “rolled” structure of exterior concrete floors.

Immuable, élégant et performant, Link magnifie le dialogue continue entre les pièces grâce à la seule 
présence de la matière. Une création pour l’intérieur et l’extérieur, résidentiel ou commercial, qui s’inspire de 
la finition du ciment dont elle sublime l’esthétique. Sobre et dépouillé, Link crée des espaces ultramodernes. 
Un raffinement esthétique qui construit et décore des ambiances et des volumes inédits, notamment grâce à 

la finition exclusive « roulée » pour l’extérieur qui rappelle les vrais ciments d’extérieur.

Unveränderlich, elegant und performant, gelingt es Link einen kontinuierlichen Dialog zwischen den 
Bereichen zu schaffen, bei dem der einzige Protagonist die Materie ist.

Eine Lösung für Innen- und Außenbereiche, Wohn- und Geschäftsbereiche, die die ästhetischen 
Charakteristiken hervorhebt und sich vom Finish des Zements inspirieren lässt. Der klare und lineare 

Charakter eignet sich zur Kreierung von außerordentlich modernen Ambienten. Eine gewählte ästhetische 
Interpretation, die dank des exklusiven Outdoor-Finishs, das die die „gewalzte“ Struktur des Zements für 

Außenbereiche wieder aufnimmt, den Raum mit ungewöhnlichen Volumen und Atmosphären füllen und 
einrichten kann.

Inmutable, elegante, de altas prestaciones, Link sabe crear un diálogo continuo entre los ambientes con 
el solo protagonismo de la materia. Una solución para ambientes interiores y exteriores, residenciales 

y comerciales, que se inspira en el acabado del cemento, destacando sus características estéticas. 
De carácter sencillo y lineal, se presta para crear ambientes extremadamente modernos. Una refinada 

interpretación estética, capaz de construir y decorar el espacio con inéditos volúmenes y atmósferas, gracias 
al exclusivo acabado para exteriores, que retoma la estructura “rodillada” de los cementos.

Неизменно элегантная коллекция Link, обладающая высокими характеристиками, создает неразрывную 
связь между помещениями, в которой главенствующую роль играет материя. Это решение для жилых 
и коммерческих интерьеров и экстерьеров черпает вдохновение в отделке цемента, подчеркивая его 

эстетические характеристики. Эта коллекция с чистым и линейным характером предназначена для 
оформления сверхсовременных интерьеров. Изысканное эстетическое прочтение умеет создавать и 

оформлять пространства, образуя оригинальные объемы и атмосферу, благодаря также эксклюзивной 
отделке для наружных работ, предлагающей накатанную текстуру наружных цементных площадок.

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt, 20x120 - 8”x48” Nat Rt, 75x75 - 30”x30” Nat Rt, 25x75 - 10”x30” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt e Strutt. Rt, 

30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt e Strutt. Rt, 14,7x60 - 53/4”x24” Nat Rt, 9,7x60 - 37/8”x24” Nat Rt, 6,4x60 - 21/2”x24” Nat Rt, 3,1x60 - 11/4”x24” Nat Rt

LINK

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LINK 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED > 0,4

R9 NAT RT
R11 STRUTT RT

A+B+C
STRUTT RT

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета
Desert Sand Slate GreyPale Silver Dark ShadowGhost White

linK 75x75 - 30”x30” Slate Grey chic accent 
rimini

chic accent
villesse

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresmALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS
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the parisian longchamp mercedes 
showroom is characterised by the simple 
and modern beauty of the life series life 
in the lava 60x60 .made in accordance 
with Keope’s tradition of fully body porcelain 
stoneware. the continuity of the technical 
properties of the collection guarantees 
remarkable resistance to impact, wear, 
abrasion, chemicals, stains and flexure.

pour le showroom parisien à longchamp, 
mercedes a opté pour la beauté, simple et 
toujours moderne, de la série life, dans le 
coloris lava 60x60, réalisée selon la tradition 
du grès cérame pleine masse Keope, qui 
permet une composition identique sur tout 
le corps du carreau. l’homogénéité des 
caractéristiques techniques de la collection 
garantit une grande résistance au choc, 
à l’abrasion, aux agents chimiques, aux 
taches et à la flexion.

Für den pariser showroom in longchamp 
hat sich mercedes für die einfache, aber 
immer moderne schönheit der serie life in 
der Farbe lava 60x60 entschieden; sie ist 
nach der Feinsteinzeug-tradition von Keope 
gefertigt. die besonderen technischen 
eigenschaften der Kollektion garantieren 
eine hohe stoß- und Biegefestigkeit sowie 
Beständigkeit gegen abrieb, Chemikalien 
und Flecken.

para la sala de exposición de longchamp, 
mercedes ha elegido la belleza sencilla 
y siempre moderna de la serie life, color 
lava 60x60, realizada según la tradición 
del gres porcelánico macizo Keope, que 
confiere una composición idéntica a todo el 
cuerpo de la baldosa. la homogeneidad de 
las características técnicas de la colección 
es garantía de una elevada resistencia 
al impacto, a la abrasión, a los agentes 
químicos, a las manchas y a la flexión.

Для парижского шоу-рума мерседес в 
Лоншам была выбрана простая и всегда 
современная красота, серии Life в цвете 
Lava 60x60, которая производится 
традиционно из окрашенного по всей 
толщине керамогранита Keope, имеющего 
одинаковый состав во всем теле плитки. 
однородность технических характеристик 
коллекции гарантируется высокой 
стойкостью к ударам, износу, воздействию 
химических веществ, пятнам и изгибу.

garage
      longchamp

loCality: Paris - France  

per la showroom parigina a longchamp, mercedes ha 
scelto la bellezza, semplice e sempre moderna, della serie 
life, nel colore lava 60x60, realizzata secondo la tradizione 
del grès porcellanato a tutta massa Keope, che conferisce 
una composizione identica in tutto il corpo della piastrella. 
l’omogeneità delle caratteristiche tecniche della collezione è 
garanzia di una elevata resistenza all’urto, all’abrasione, agli 
agenti chimici, alle macchie e alla flessione.

liFe
60x60 - 24”x24” Lava
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liFe
60x60 - 24”x24” Lava

garage
  longchamp

ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  LIFE 

≤ 0,1 % > 1500 N ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED

(NAT - TxTD)
GUARANTEED
(NAT - TxTD) > 0,4

R9 NAT 
R11 TxTD

A NAT 
C TxTD

FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:
60x120 - 24”x48” Nat Rt,  30x120 - 12”x48” Nat Rt, 90x90 - 36”x36” Nat Rt, 60x60 - 24”x24” Nat Rt, 30x60 - 12”x24” Nat Rt, 

14,7x60 - 6”x24” Nat Rt, 45x45 - 18”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 22x45 - 87/8”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt, 10,9x45 - 41/2”x18” Nat Rt e TxTD Rt

LIfE

Formato 90x90 - 36”x36”  
Disponibile nei colori: - Available in the colours: - Disponible dans les couleurs: - In farben in der ausführung: - Disponible en los colores: - Доступен в цветах: 

Arki, Caramel, Lava, Sugar

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Caramel ArkiSugar Hydra Lava

La linea “Life” offre un materiale estremamente dinamico e moderno grazie al numero considerevole di formati e 
proposte cromatiche disponibili. Principalmente studiata per pavimenti d’alta gamma, trova un qualificato utilizzo 

anche a rivestimento attraverso la variante superficiale “textured”. Forte, elegante, pratica e resistente, Life è 
ideale sia per interni che per esterni e trova larga applicazione in ambienti residenziali e pubblici d’alto pregio.

The product of significant technological developments, the “Life” line offers an extremely dynamic and modern 
material, thanks to the considerable number of sizes colour options available. Studied mainly for top-of-the-

range floors, it is also perfectly suitable for walls in the surprising textured surface version. 
Strong, elegant, practical and hard-wearing, Life is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use, and is also high-

prestige residential  and public settings.

La ligne “Life” offre un matériau extrêmement dynamique et moderne grâce au nombre considérable de formats 
et de propositions chromatiques disponibles. Conçue essentiellement pour des revêtements de sol haut de 

gamme, elle peut également être utilisée comme revêtement à travers la variante de surface “textured”.  
Forte, élégante, pratique et résistante, “Life” est idéale aussi bien pour les intérieurs que les extérieurs et est 

aussi largement utilisée dans les environnements résidentiels et publics de haut prestige. 

Die Linie “Life”, Ergebnis einer bedeutenden technologischen Entwicklung, bietet dank der beachtlichen Anzahl 
an erhältlichen Formaten und chromatischen Vorschlägen ein extrem dynamisches und modernes Material. 

Sie ist in erster Linie für Fußböden einer hohen Kategorie gedacht und eignet sich dank der überraschenden 
Oberflächenvariante “textured” auch für den Einsatz als Verkleidung. Diese starke, elegante, praktische und 

widerstandsfähige Linie “Life”, ideal für den Einsatz in Innen- und Außenbereichen, findet auch in prestigevollen 
Wohnräumen und öffentlichen Räumen breite Anwendungsmöglichkeiten.

La línea “Life” ofrece un material sumamente dinámico y 
moderno, gracias al gran número de formatos y propuestas cromáticas disponibles. Se trata de una línea 

estudiada principalmente para pavimentos de alta gama, que encuentra también un uso cualificado como 
revestimiento a través del acabado superficial estructurado. “Life”, fuerte, elegante, práctica y resistente, es 

ideal tanto para interiores como para exteriores y encuentra una amplia aplicación en ambientes residenciales y 
públicos de alto valor.

Благодаря большому количеству доступных форматов и цветов коллекция “Life” является крайне 
динамичным и современным материалом. она была создана в основном для настила полов высокого 

качества, кроме того, может также применяться для облицовки стен, используя специальную 
текстурированную отделку поверхности. Крепкая, элегантная, удобная и прочная плитка Life идеально 

подходит как для внутренних, так и для наружных работ, 
широко применяется в жилых и общественных объектах высокого качества.
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Un emporio in tirolo, a reutte, ha utilizzato 
piastrelle Keope della linea Granigliati, nel 
colore diaspro 30x30 spessorato 14mm, per la 
pavimentazione dell’area commerciale interna. 
Grazie alle caratteristiche di resistenza e durata 
del materiale la linea tecnica Keope permette un 
utilizzo universale, anche in condizioni d’impiego 
di massima sollecitazione, mantenendo inalterata 
la bellezza del pavimento nel tempo. 

a store in reutte (tyrol) has used Keope’s 
Granigliati line, diaspro colour, 30 x 30, 14 mm 
thick, for the floors of the interior commercial 
area. With its exceptional resistance and 
durability, this Keope technical line is ideal in 
heavy duty conditions, whilst maintaining its 
beauty over time. 

loCality: Reutte - Austria

baumarkt
   schretter

ein shop in reutte/tirol hat Keope - Fliesen der linie 
Granigliati, Farbe diaspro 30x30 in der 14mm-extrastärke 
für den Boden des internen Gewerbebereichs 
eingesetzt. dank der Festigkeit und dauerbeständigkeit 
des materials erlaubt diese technische Keope - linie 
einen universellen einsatz, auch unter extrem starken 
Belastungsverhältnissen, ohne die schönheit des 
Bodens auf dauer zu verlieren. 

Un emporio en tirol, en reutte, ha utilizado baldosas 
Keope de la línea Granigliati en color diaspro, formato 
30x30 de 14 mm de espesor, para la pavimentación 
del área comercial interior. Gracias a las características 
de resistencia y durabilidad del material, la línea 
técnica Keope se presta para un uso universal, 
incluso en condiciones de máximo esfuerzo, ya que 
mantiene inalterada la belleza del pavimento a lo largo 
del tiempo. 

Un grand magasin du tyrol, à reutte, a utilisé 
les carreaux Keope de la ligne Granigliati, 
dans le coloris diaspro et le format 30x30 à 
épaisseur majorée (14 mm), pour la réalisation 
du carrelage de la zone commerciale interne. 
Grâce à la résistance et à la durée du matériau, 
la ligne technique Keope permet une utilisation 
universelle, même dans des conditions 
d’utilisation intense, sans jamais altérer la beauté 
du sol. 

В торговом центре в тирольском Ройте для настила 
полов во внутренней коммерческой зоне была 
использована плитка Keope из линии Granigliati в цвете 
Diaspro 30x30 толщиной 14 мм. Благодаря прочности 
и долговечности материала эта техническая линия 
Keope позволяет универсальное использование, 
даже в условиях эксплуатации с максимальными 
нагрузками, сохраняя красоту пола неизменной во 
времени. 

GraniGliati
30x30 - 12”x12” Diaspro   14 mm

mALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS
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baumarkt schretter
GraniGliati
30x30 - 12”x12” Diaspro   14 mm

mALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS
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ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-4

BREAKING 
STRENGHT

ISO 10545-4
MODULUS 

OF RUPTURE
EN 1339 ISO 10545-6 ISO 10545-8 ISO 10545-9 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 BCRA DIN 51130 DIN 51097

  GRANIGLIAtI 

≤ 0,1 %
> 1500 N
> 3000 N 
extra thick

≥ 45 N/mm2 ≤ 145 mm3 < 6.6x10
-6
 °C

-1
GUARANTEED IN ACCORDANCE GUARANTEED GUARANTEED

NAT > 0,4
R9 NAT 

R12 V4 B  
STRUTT

 

GRANIGLIATI
FORMATI. SIZES. FORMATS. FORMATE. FORMATOS. формат:

30x30 - 12”x12” Nat, 20x20 - 8”x8” Nat

baumarkt schretter
GraniGliati

30x30 - 12”x12” Diaspro   14 mm

InformazIonI TecnIche - TechnIcal feaTuresmALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS

Queste linee lanciano una vera e propria sfida alla resistenza ed alla durata, in quanto contano su un gres porcellanato 
a tutta massa dotato di caratteristiche fisico-meccaniche eccezionali. Forti, resistenti ed eleganti permettono un 

utilizzo universale, anche in condizioni d’impiego di massima sollecitazione.Le ricche gamme prodotte a tutto spessore 
con materie prime d’elevata qualità, offrono performance ineguagliabili per resistenza, ingelività, inassorbenza e 

rappresentano una sicura garanzia d’inalterata bellezza nel tempo. 

These lines present a real challenge to hard-wearing, long-lasting quality, counting as they do on a full-body porcelain 
stoneware with exceptional physical and mechanical characteristics. Strong, hard-wearing and elegant, they can 
be used anywhere, even in areas subjected to the heaviest of stress. The superb range of tiles made throughout 
the thickness with high quality materials and fine clays are unbeatable in terms of strength, frost resistance and 

imperviousness, and guarantee lasting beauty.

Ces lignes lancent un véritable défi à la résistance et à la durée dans la mesure où elles comptent sur un grès cérame 
pleine masse doté de caractéristiques physiques et mécaniques exceptionnelles. Fortes, résistantes et élégantes, elles 

permettent une utilisation universelle, et cela même dans des conditions d’utilisation de sollicitation maximale. Les 
riches gammes produites à pleine épaisseur à partir de matières premières de haute qualité et d’argiles de valeur offrent 

des performances inégalables en matière de résistance, de résistance au gel et d’imperméabilité et représentent une 
garantie certaine de beauté inaltérée au fil du temps.

Diese Linien stellen der Widerstandsfähigkeit und der Dauerhaftigkeit eine wahre Herausforderung, da sie auf 
vollgemischtes Feinsteinzeug mit außergewöhnlichen physischen und mechanischen Eigenschaften setzen. Sie sind 

stark, widerstandsfähig und elegant und ermöglichen auch bei der Anwendung bei extremer Beanspruchung einen 
universellen Einsatz. Die reichen, durchgängigen Produktpaletten mit Rohstoffen von hoher Qualität und kostbaren 

Tonarten bieten unübertreffbare Leistungen, was die Widerstandsfähigkeit, Frostbeständigkeit und Undurchlässigkeit 
betrifft, und stellen eine sichere Gewährleistung für die auch im Lauf der Zeit unveränderliche Schönheit dar.

Estas líneas lanzan un verdadero desafío a la resistencia y a la duración, pues cuentan con un gres porcelánico a toda 
masa con excepcionales características físico-mecánicas. Son fuertes, resistentes y elegantes, permitiendo un uso 

universal, incluso en condiciones de máximo esfuerzo. Las ricas gamas fabricadas en todo su espesor con materias 
primas de elevada calidad, ofrecen inigualables prestaciones de resistencia a la helada e inabsorbencia, así como de 

resistencia en general, constituyendo una garantía segura de belleza inalterada en el tiempo.

Эти коллекции не знают ограничения в сфере прочности и долговечности, так как они выполнены из окрашенного 
по всей толщине керамогранита, обладающего великолепными физико-механическими характеристиками. 

Являясь прочными, стойкими и элегантными, они обеспечивают универсальное применение даже в самых суровых 
условиях. Богатый ассортимент продукции, окрашенной по всей толщине и изготовленной из сырья высокого 

качества, предлагает несравнимые характеристики прочности, морозостойкости, невпитываемости, надежную 
гарантию красоты, которая не меняется с течением времени.

COLORI. COLOURS. COULEURS. FARBE. COLORES. Цвета

Aurora Pietra SerenaTonaliteDiaspro Porfido Caledonia

LarissaSerpentino ParioCarparo Bardiglio
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PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

AUTOSALONE HyUNDAy Sarajevo Bosnia Erzegovina BRAZIL

IMPORT NIKE ADIDAS Siroki Brijeg Bosnia Erzegovina PIETRE DI KEOPE

CENTRO COMMERCIALE Loncari Bosnia Erzegovina GRANIGLIATI

SBERBANK Varie Località Bosnia Erzegovina LIFE

CENTRO COMMERCIALE 
IMPORTANNE Sarajevo Bosnia Erzegovina LIFE

SUPERMERCATO MAxI Orasje Bosnia Erzegovina WAVE

IKEA Zagreb Croatia K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

SUPER M, OSIJEK Osijek Croatia IN&OUT

SUPERMARKET RIBOLA Dalmatia Croatia LIFE, K-COLOR, GRANIGLIATI

SUPERMARKET METTS North Croatia Croatia GRANIGLIATI

SHOWROOM MOTORBIKE Birmingham England GRANIGLIATI

SALLE DE SPORT EVAE Strasbourg France IN&OUT PERCORSI ExTRA

S.N.P. Ludres France LINK 

NEGOZI ZAPA Varie Località France LIFE

PHARMACIE Varces 38 Rn France GRANIGLIATI

GARAGE FORD Carcassone France GRANIGLIATI

BOULANGERIE BANETTE Montigny Les Mets France TINTE UNITE

MEUBLES FIMA Obernai France GRANIGLIATI

AUTOSALONE BEDRIJF Meeg-Wijchen Holland BRAZIL

WELCOME SUPERMARKET Hong Kong TINTE UNITE, GRANIGLIATI

STAFF CANTEEN Hong Kong GRANIGLIATI

CASTELROMANO SHOPPING VILLAGE Castel Romano (Rm) Italy IN & OUT - PERCORSI ExTRA

HARMONT & BLAIN Varie località Italy NORGE

DOC MARKET Reggio Calabria Italy GRANIGLIATI

AUTOCENTRO BALDUINA Pomezia (RM) Italy LIFE

CENTRO COMMERCIALE Longiano, Cesena (FO) Italy PIETRE DI KEOPE

PASCERI SPORT & FASHION Catanzaro Italy GRANIGLIATI

PROJECT  LOCALITy NATIONALITy SERIES

CASUAL & SPORTSWARE STORE Lioni (AV) Italy LIFE

OTTICO Milano Italy KEOPE CONTRACT - DESIGN

CENTRO COMMERCIALE Concesio (BS) Italy KEOPE CONTRACT - DESIGN

AZIENDA MODA LINEA JERSEy Carpi (MO) Italy ARKASA, CINQUE TERRE, 
ARCOBALENO

TABACCHERIA Teramo Italy ARKASA

CENTRO COMMERCIALE "ULPIA" Deva Romania BRAZIL

CENTRO COMMERCIALE "OMNIA" Ploiesti Romania GRANIGLIATI

CENTRO COMMERCIALE "ULPIA" Deva Romania BRAZIL

CENTRO COMMERCIALE "OMNIA" Ploiesti Romania GRANIGLIATI

CENTRO COMMERCIALE "JULIUS 
CENTER" Iasi Romania TINTE UNITE

CENTRO COMMERCIALE "TERRA" Timisoara Romania GRANIGLIATI

CIGARETT FACTORy Russia GRANIGLIATI

BRAEHEAD SHOPPING CENTER Glasgow Scotland PIETRE DI KEOPE

FACOLTÀ FAM Novi Sad Serbia LIFE

DR. TECHNO Novi Sad Serbia LIFE

CUMMINS Novi Sad Serbia UNIK, DESIGN

LEVI 69 Novi Sad Serbia SUNRISE

FERONA Novi Sad Serbia SUNRISE, GRANIGLIATI, K-COLOR

ENERGy NET Novi Sad Serbia K-COLOR, ECHOS

TEAM SPORTIA Malmoe Sweden BACK

CAR SHOWROOM Abu Dhabi UAE LIFE

ADNOC PETROL STATIONS UAE GRANIGLIATI

SHOPPING CENTER 
SWANSEA-HALIFAx United Kingdom GRANIGLIATI

MACE STORES United Kingdom GRANIGLIATI

FASHION PLACE MALL Murray, Ut USA KEOPE CONTRACT - PIETRA DI NOTO

LAKELINE MALL Cedar Park, Tx USA KEOPE CONTRACT - PIETRA DI NOTO

ST. CHARLES TOWN CENTER Waldorf, Md USA KEOPE CONTRACT - PIETRA DI NOTO

mALLS AND ShOPS mALLS AND ShOPS

malls and shops - more references
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- Camping Hotel Schlosshof - Lana (BZ) - Italy
- Best Western Hotel Golden Mile - Trezzano sul Naviglio (MI) - Italy

- Museo Egizio Ipogeum - Torino - Italy
- Uci Cinemas Certosa - Milano - Italy
- Ospedale di Lodi - Lodi (MI) - Italy

- Bar Zenzero - Giulianova Lido (TE) - Italy
- Sicilia’s Cafè de Mar - Aci Castello (CT) - Italy
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- Concessionario Bonfanti - Mendrisio - Switzerland
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for
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